
Name Telephone E-Mail

1 NPL000386 RARA EMPLOYMENT CONSULT  (P.) LTD. dhungesaghu-6,, ,BHERI
http://www.raraemployment.co

m
Tara  Regmi, Gyan Prasad Gaire 9849852937, 9851032147

raraemployment21@gmail.com,

gyanu_gaire@yahoo.com

2 NPL000162 MILESTONE EMPLOYMENT SERVICE PVT. LTD. lalitpurn.p.-10,Hanumanthan, ,BAGMATI
http://www.milestoneemploym

ent

Bashu  Pudasaini, Ganesh Prasad Bagale,

Dipendra Kumar Shrestha

9851091620, 9801062566,

9851042637

milesbashu@gmail.com,

milesganesh08@gmail.com,

3 NPL003127 NEW WORLD OVERSEAS SERVICE PVT. LTD. lalitpurn.p.-10,Chakupat, ,BAGMATI
http://www.newworldoverseass

ervice.com
Tila Prasad Kapri 9851063549 infoservices@newworldoves.com,

4 NPL003140 PASA INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. lalitpurn.p.-10,Kupondol, ,BAGMATI
http://www.pasainternational.c

om.np
Devendra Narayan Shrestha 9851058505 pimt@pasa.wlink.com.np

5 NPL000010 ACHIEVE INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. lalitpurn.p.-3,Sanepa, ,BAGMATI http://www.hognepal.com Achyut  Budhathoki 9851063133 achyut.budhathoki@hognepal.com

6 NPL000103 GORKHA HUMAN RESOURCE SOLUTION PVT LTD lalitpurn.p.-4,Pulchok, ,BAGMATI http://www.gorkhahr.com

Singh Bahadur Magar, Megh Bahadur

Magar, Rita Kumari Magar (Thapa), URMILA

MAGAR

9851053495, 9851152210,

9741144755, 9801152210
gorkhahrs779@gmail.com

7 NPL000387 SHAHI GLOBAL CAREERS PVT. LTD. lalitpurn.p.-15,Satdobato, ,BAGMATI http://www.shahicareers.com Nirak  Shahi, Usha  Shah 9851172340, 9863424151 info@shahicareers.com, info@shahicareers.com

8 NPL000352 STAR RAY OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. lalitpurn.p.-4,Bagdol, ,BAGMATI
http://www.starrayoverseas.co

m.np
Bhagirath  Rai, Govinda Malla Thakuri 9851021855,

rameshrai.star@gmail.com,

starray.com.np@gmail.com

9 NPL000204 PERFECT DESTINATION PVT. LTD. lalitpurn.p.-10,Kupondole, ,BAGMATI
http://www.perfectdestination.c

om.np

Mohan Bahadur Syangba, Krishna Bahadur

Gole, Santosh  Gole, Sulav  Gurung

9841617456, 9851079116,

9803152554,

perfect.destination2011@gmail.com,

perfect.destination2011@gmail.com,

loma.sontos9g@gmail.com,

sulavgurung@yahoo.com

10 NPL000389 HUMOUR OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. lalitpurn.p.-7,Gwarko, ,BAGMATI
http://www.humouroverseas.co

m
Suraj  Maharjan 9851183887 suraj_m2@gmail.com

11 NPL000248
Electra Recruitment Services Pvt. Ltd.(SPRINGS NEPAL

HUMAN RESOURCE PVT. LTD.)
lalitpurn.p.-14,Kusunti, ,BAGMATI http://www.springsnepal.com Kedar Prasad Aryal, Sivahari  Mainali 9851167339,

admin@springsnepal.com,

admin@springsnepal.com

12 NPL000136 KHOJI RECRUITMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD. lalitpurn.p.-2,Sanepa bijaybasti, ,BAGMATI http://www.khojinepal.com.np Mohammad  Junaid, ERSAD  AALAM 9801015008, 9841271962 info@khojinepal.com, alamersad264@gmail.com

13 NPL000390 API MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PVT LTD lalitpurn.p.-14,Kusunti, ,BAGMATI http://www.apimanpower.com Gopal  Barudi, Kamlesh  Niraula 9851169909, 9808784888 gbarudi@gmail.com, apimanpowers@gmail.com

14 NPL000391 MAHAGADHI OVERSEAS P. LTD. lalitpurn.p.-9,Balkumari, ,BAGMATI
http://www.mahagadhioverseas

.com
ANAND KUMAR CHAUDHARY +977-9851157210 mahagadhioverseas13@gmail.com

15 NPL000040 BEST RECRUITMENT SERVICE PVT. LTD. lalitpurn.p.-10,bokhundol, ,BAGMATI
http://www.positiveplacementn

epal.com
Vaibhav  KHATRI 9849053432 positivepalcementnepal@gmail.com

16 NPL003231 INDO ARAB MANPOWER PVT. LTD. lalitpurn.p.-5,kumaripati, ,BAGMATI http://www.skykingnepal.com

Kamala Adhikari Baniya, BABURAM

BUDHATHOKI, Indu  Budhathoki, BHARAT

BABU BUDHATHOKI

9851029913, 9851172274,

9851029913
indmanbharat@yahoo.com,

17 NPL003197 VISION INTERNATIONAL EMPLOYMENT PVT. LTD. lalitpurn.p.-6,Sundhara, ,BAGMATI http://www.visioninte.com Tulsi Ram Acharya 9851050517 emp.vision12@gmail.com

18 NPL003046 DIANA OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. lalitpurn.p.-9,Balkumari, ,BAGMATI http://www.dianaoverseas.com Binod Kumar Bhomjan, Nabeen Raj Satyaal 9851041233, 9851041630 info@dianaoverseas.com,

19 NPL003111 MIDDLE EAST MANPOWER PVT. LTD. lalitpurn.p.-10,Kupndole, ,BAGMATI http://www.middleast.com.np Abdul  Sattar 9851020585 abdul@middleast.com.np

20 NPL000151 LUCKY OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. lalitpurn.p.-3,Dhobighat, ,BAGMATI http://www.luckyoverseas.com Yam Bahadur K.C., NIRAJ  KC, HAKIM  RAY
9851040130, 9851012880,

9851090923

luckyoverseas1998@gmail.com,

nirajluckyoverseas@gmail.com,

officeryadav2016@gmail.com

21 NPL000393 FIVE STAR INTERNATIONAL OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. lalitpurn.p.-3,nakhudobato, ,BAGMATI http://www.fivestarintl.com.np Lok Nath Tiwari, MANOJ  THAPA 9851070281 kajimanojthapa5@hotmail.com

22 NPL000394 STEVAND GURKHA OVERSEAS SERVICES PVT. LTD. lalitpurn.p.-3,Jhamsikhel, ,BAGMATI http://www.stevandgurkha.com
Shree Prasad Gurung, Hari Bahadur Roka

Magar, Sher Bahadur Ghising

9851042289, 9851040461,

9851042287

siri.gurung@gmail.com,

harirokamagar@gmail.com, ghising.sb@gmail.com

23 NPL003077 HIMALAYAN JOB EXPLORER PVT. LTD. lalitpurn.p.-10,Chakupat, ,BAGMATI
http://www.himalayanjob.com.

np
Madan Kumar Mahat 9851031892 madanmahat@hotmail.com

24 NPL003083 INTERNATIONAL MANPOWER RECRUITMENT (P) LTD. lalitpurn.p.-7,Gwarko, ,BAGMATI http://www.imrsolution.com YOGENDRA  RAI 9851045628 info@imrsolution.com

25 NPL000396 VICTORY NEPAL (P.) LTD. budanilkantha-8,, ,BAGMATI http://www.victorynepal.com CHINA  DASH 9851042610 victory@victorynepal.com

26 NPL000397 SAMRIDHHA HUMAN RESOURCES PVT. LTD. budanilkantha-3,, ,BAGMATI http://www.samriddhahr.com
Shalikram Dahal, Saroj  Chaudhary, Raj

Kumar Rana
9851027901 info@samriddhahr.com, rajkmr.rana0@gmail.com

27 NPL000042
BHUGOL OVERSEASE PVT. LTD. (NIDHINA OVERSEAS

PVT. LTD.)
dhapasi-7,, ,BAGMATI

http://www.bhugoloverseas.co

m

SHIV RAJ PUN, Bikash  Shrestha, Dhani

Prasad Budha, Laxman  Duwadi

9851004566, 9841207716,

9851085378, 9841129245

dipinnp@gmail.com, bikash360@gmail.com,

prasaddhani123@gmail.com,

laxmanduwadi012@gmail.com

28 NPL000399 BISHOJYOTI HR SOLUTION PVT LTD dhapasi-3,basundhara, ,BAGMATI http://www.bhrsolution.com
KHAGENDRA RAJ KUNWAR, Manish

Dhungel, MAnish  Dhungel

977-9851038327,

9860089267, 9860089267

khagendra2000kunwar@gmail.com,

manish2000dhungel@gmail.com,

29 NPL000400 SEASONAL MANPOWER COMPANY PVT. LTD dhapasi-8,dhapasi, ,BAGMATI
http://www.seasoalmanpower.c

om
Gopal  Lama, RAJARAM  THAKUR 9851082831, 9844262780

lamagopal45@gmail.com,

rajaramthakur123@gmail.com

30 NPL000401 JOB TRACK RECRUITING PVT. LTD. dhapasi-8,, ,BAGMATI http://www.jobtracknp.com Sanjaya  Lama, Jeevan Kumar Lama 9851204326,
jobtracksanjay@gmail.com,

admjobtrack@gmail.com
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31 NPL003029 CAPITAL INTERNATIONAL MANPOWER PVT. LTD. dhapasi-9,dhapasi, ,BAGMATI
http://www.capitalintlmanpowe

r.com

Prakash  Rana, HIMALI  POUDEL, DEVI

PRASAD ADHIKARI

9841731945,

+9779841231974,

9851099300

ilandnp@yahoo.com, dolcolh@gmail.com,

deviadhikari@yahoo.com

32 NPL000402 S.L.D.INTERNATIONAL PVT.LTD. dhapasi-8,Basundhara, ,BAGMATI
http://www.sldinternational.co

m.np

Saraswati Gurung Shahi, Saraswati Gurung

Shahi
9851047365,

slddocument672@gmail.com,

sldinternational.np@gmail.com

33 NPL000403 B.GAS FOREIGN EMPLOYMENT PVT. LTD. dhapasi-9,BASUNDHARA TOL, ,BAGMATI
http://www.bgasemployment.c

om
BHISMA KUMAR RAI, GANGA  RAI 9851099077, 9818384646 raibhisma@gmail.com, durgalama254@gmail.com

34 NPL000357 EQUATOR INTERNATIONAL P LTD gonggabu-5,Gangabu, ,BAGMATI http://www.equatorintl.com HARISH CHANDRA KUNWAR 9851074147 equator746@gmail.com

35 NPL000140 KOPERASI INTERNATIONAL PVT.LTD. gonggabu-4,Gongabu ( shiva mandir ), ,BAGMATI http://www.koperasiintl.com
SAROJ  OLI, AMRIT BAHADUR SUBBA,

RAJEEV  RANJAN
9851023473, ,

sarojoli208@gmail.com, subba5277@gmail.com,

rajeevranjan.rr83@gmail.com

36 NPL000404 DAKSHINKALI MANPOWER SUPPLIER PVT. LTD. gonggabu-3,samakhusi, ,BAGMATI
http://www.dakshinkalimanpow

er
JAYA BAHADUR SHAHI 9841579940 jeevan_shahi2005@yahoo.com

37 NPL003099 LIFE LINE OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. gonggabu-14,Gangobu, ,BAGMATI
http://www.lifelineoverseas.co

m
Yam Bahadur Budhathoki 9851019169 yam@lifelineoverseas.com

38 NPL000201 PARI OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,sinamangal, ,BAGMATI http://www.parioverseas.com Pankaj Kumar Mishra 9841257340 pkm356@gmail.com

39 NPL000176 NEPAL MANPOWER.PVT.LTD Kathmandu N.P.-9,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.nepalmanpower.co

m.np
JEET BAHADUR MAGAR 9851037990 nepalmanpower1099@gmail.com

40 NPL000190 OMEGA POWER MINDS PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,Omnagar, ,BAGMATI
http://www.omegapowerminds.

com

Ram Bahadur B K, Ujwal  Ghimire,

Chudamani  Katuwal, Dik Bahadur Khatri

9800516757, 9851065496,

9851066695, 9851063931

taiba.rise@gmail.com,

info@omegapowerminds.com

41 NPL000408 CHINARI OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-4,Sukedhara, ,BAGMATI
http://www.chinarioverseas@g

mail.com
SHOVA  KARKI, SHOVA  KARKI 9851010676, 9851010676 chinarioverseas@gmail.com

42 NPL000410 EURO ASIA H.R. SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. KTM NEPAL Kathmandu N.P.-26,Samakhushi, ,BAGMATI
http://www.euroasiagroups.co

m

NARAYAN  BHUSAL, BHUWANESHWORI

KHATIWADA
9851048235, 9841630936 euroasiaktm@gmail.com,

43 NPL000161
Kist Human Resource Pvt. Ltd.(MEHANDI OVERSEAS

PVT. LTD.)
Kathmandu N.P.-9,sinamangal, ,BAGMATI

http://www.mehandioverseas.c

om.np
RUDRA BAHADUR KHADKA 9851094525 mehandioverseas2074@gmail.com

44 NPL000194 OVERSEAS EMPLOYMENT (P.) LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-31,Bhimsengola, ,BAGMATI http://www.osemployment.com Akhtar  Hussain 9803491467 oversras4employment@gmail.com

45 NPL000287 WHITE GLOVES INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-3,samakhusi, ,BAGMATI http://www.whiteglovesintl.com SUBENDRA  KHATRI, SUBENDRA  KHATRI
9851031754,

+9779851031754

subenkc36@gmail.com,

whitegloves1060@gmail.com

46 NPL000416
GUIDELINE RECRUITMENT SERVICE PVT.LTD. (K. D.

MANPOWER PVT. LTD.)
Kathmandu N.P.-9,Sinamangal, ,BAGMATI

http://www.guidelinerecruitme

nt.com

Rajesh  Khadka, Basu Dev Sapkota, Binod

Kumar Basnet, RACHAN  JABEGU, Sanjaya

Kumar Thing, janak  thing, ujjwal  rout,

kiran  pun, pawan  tamang

98510001081, 9851041161,

9851161235, 9851113033,

9851161408, 9849036098,

9861197501, 9804972521

rajesh@guidelinerecruitment.com,

basu@guidelinerecruitment.com,

guidelinerecruitment@gmail.com,

athitsujan@gmail.com, sanjaything@gmail.com,

routujjwal@gmail.com,

md.narayanioverseas@gmail.com,

pa.1pakhrin@gmail.com

47 NPL003238 D.D. HUMAN RESOURCE PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,manpower bazar, ,BAGMATI http://www.ddimnepal.com
beni bahadur karki, Beni Bahadur Karki,

JAY PRAKASH DAS, Bhimsen  Sapkota

9801133335, 9801133335,

9801133334,

beni@ddimnepal.com, jay@ddimnepal.com,

bhimsensapkota090@gmail.com

48 NPL000213 RAWAL INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,Sinamangal, ,BAGMATI
http://www.rawalinternationl.co

m

JANAK  RAWAL, JANAK  RAWAL, JANAK

RAWAL
9851035542, rawalsjainson@gmail.com,

49 NPL000301
Leads Staffing Solutions Pvt. Ltd.(NASSAR OVERSEAS

PVT. LTD.)
Kathmandu N.P.-9,Battisputali, ,BAGMATI

http://www.nassaroverseas.co

m.
ARUN KUMAR MAHATO 9801081430 arunkms9@gmail.com

50 NPL000418 N. S. INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu N.P.-9,sinamangal.9 panchakumari

mandhir, ,BAGMATI
http://www.nsi.com.np

saroj Kumar Mainali, Saroj Kumar Mainali,

niraj  karki, mankaji  tamang

9851064464, 9851064464,

9841856324, 9851265910

saroj2mainali@gmail.com,

nirajankarki366@yahoo.com,

mankajitamang2000@gmail.com

51 NPL000419 AL HAYA H.R. SOLUTION PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-34,Shantinagar Gate, ,BAGMATI http://www.alhayahr.com DHANBIR  TAMANG 9851042162 md@alhayahr.com

52 NPL000335 MAC INTERNATIONAL MANPOWER PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu N.P.-9,Pinglasthan 09 gaushala

kathmandu, ,BAGMATI

http://www.macintlmanpower.c

om.np
Nagendra  Raut 9851044949 macintlmanpower@gmail.com

53 NPL000423 JOINT RESOURCE MANAGEMENT PVT.LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-7,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.jointresource.com.

np

Ram Babu Mahato, Raj Kumar Pradhan,

Mukunda  Bhattarai

9849598266, 9851046102,

9851105578

ramunclek@gmail.com, raj12np@yahoo.com,

mukundabb@gmail.com

54 NPL000179 NEW ALFA HR SERVICES PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-3,Maharajgunj, ,BAGMATI http://www.sukamhrs.com
MOTIULLA HAQUE MUSALMAN, BAIKUNTHA

PRASAD POUDEL, SHYAM KUMAR BISTA
9851014053, ,

sukamhrs@gmail.com, jibaivab@gmail.com,

shyamaamidaba@gmail.com

55 NPL000424 SUCCESS NEPAL HUMAN RESOURCE PVT.LTD Kathmandu N.P.-9,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.successnepalhr.co

m
NARESH ARGALI MAGAR 9851166641 successnepalhr@gmail.com

56 NPL000159
MAVEN RECRUITMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD.(BABY

STAR INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.)
Kathmandu N.P.-9,SINAMANGAL, ,BAGMATI http://www.babystar.com.np

HARI NARAYAN SAH, SHYAM SUNDAR SAH,

AKASH  ALE

9801057543, 9813599770,

9851201769

harisah079@gmail.com,

shyamsah2011@gmail.com,

57 NPL000149 LIVERPOOL H.R. SOLUTION PVT.LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-15,swayambhu, ,BAGMATI
http://www.liverpoolhrsolution.

com

Ram Prasad Neupane, SHANTA BAHADUR

KUNWAR, Bishnu  Panta

9851071190, 9851049837,

9851056344

mdliverpoolhr@gmail.com,

liverpoolhr.sk@gmail.com,

info@liverpoolhrsolution.com
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58 NPL000189 OMEGA INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-3,Basundhara, ,BAGMATI http://www.omeganepal.com

RANJEETA CHEETREE CHAUDHARY,

NABARAJ  LUITEL, Raj Kumar Rai, Dinkar

Joshi

9828974588, 9851050672, ,

9851070356

RANJEETA.AJJETS@GMAIL.COM,

omega.nabaraj@gmail.com,

omega.ceo2018@gmail.com,

dinkar.joshi@gmail.com

59 NPL000429
MIRROR OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.(ALIEN GROUP

PVT.LTD.)
Kathmandu N.P.-3,kathmandu, ,BAGMATI

http://www.mirroroverseas.co

m

NARAYAN PRAKASH SHRESTHA, narayan

prakash shrestha
, 9851081349

alieanoverseas10360@gmail.com,

mirroroverseas1@gmail.com

60 NPL000430 EXCELLENT MANPOWER SERVICES PVT.LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.excellentmanpower

services.com.np
BIJAY KUMAR SAH +977 9851086529 excellentmanpower1328@gmail.com

61 NPL000068 DIAMOND STAR OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-10,Buddhanagar, ,BAGMATI
http://www.diamondstaroverse

as
DINESH  RAI 9841923062 dinesh.diamondstar1353@gmail.com

62 NPL003239
CAREER DEVELOPMENT HUMAN RESOURCE PVT.

LTD.(MAHARAJA HUMAN RESOURCE PVT.LTD)
Kathmandu N.P.-10,Kathmandu, ,BAGMATI

http://www.careerdevelopment

hr.com

Chandra  Rayamajhi, Raj Kumar Chhetri,

Puspa  Poudel

9851042096, 9866484790,

9847229358

bachan2064@gmail.com,

raj@careerdevelopmenthr.com,

info@careerdevelopmenthr.com

63 NPL000299 YATRA H.R. SOLUTION Kathmandu N.P.-9,Gausala, ,BAGMATI
http://www.yatrahrsolution.co

m
DINESH KUMAR K C GHIMIRE 9851089683 sincerdnsh@gmail.com

64 NPL000434 J.S.N. INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-29,Samakhusi, ,BAGMATI
http://www.jsniternational.com

.np

Min Bahadur Thapa, Indra Prasad Gelal, Bir

Bahadur Thapa, Sunita  Lama

9851163608, 9851039197,

9851046539,

miigeen@gmail.com, dreamindragelal@gmail.com,

magar.ram1616@gmail.com,

jsninternational1@gmail.com

65 NPL000280 UNITED WORLD MANPOWER PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,SINAMANGAL, ,BAGMATI http://www.uwmanpower.com Dinesh Kumar Bhattrai, Dinesh  Neupane 9851130135,
dineshbhattrai2070@gmail.com,

neupanedi@gmail.com

66 NPL000003 AARAV GLOBAL RECRUITMENT PVT.LTD Kathmandu N.P.-9,Sinamangal, ,BAGMATI
http://www.aaravrecruitment.c

om
Rajendra Singh Bhandari +9779851089211 doctrine111@gmail.com

67 NPL000435
MIRACLE MANPOWER PVT.LTD (UDAYAPUR OVERSEAS

PVT.LTD)
Kathmandu N.P.-26,samakhusi, ,BAGMATI

http://www.manpowermiracle.c

om

Vijay  Karki, PREM DORCHI SHERPA, SUJAN

BASNET

9843583983,

+60123699778,

9841046696

bijaykarki.np33@gmail.com,

prem.sherpa7@gmail.com,

sujanbasnet423@gmail.com

68 NPL000258 SULAV RECRUITMENT PVT.LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-4,Chappalkarkhana, ,BAGMATI http://www.sulavhr.com
Mohan  Basnet, Bhumi Nand Bhattarai,

Sudip  Sapkota

9813894180, 9813894180,

9818441640

sulavtcs@gmail.com, jyotirana7@gmail.com,

stuff.sapkota@gmail.com

69 NPL000077
EASY OVERSEAS PVT.LTD. (SKY BRIDGE OVERSEAS

PVT.LTD.)
Kathmandu N.P.-3,Basundhara, ,BAGMATI

http://www.easyoverseasnp.co

m
KAMALA  GURUNG, Sarika  Gurung 9869192552, 9803343584

kamalagurung.easyoverseas@gmail.com,

easyoverseasnp@gmail.com

70 NPL000437 BELIEVABLE OVERSEAS PVT.LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-3,Chulbule Marg, ,BAGMATI http://www.sricareer.com BEL BAHADUR SHRESTHA 9851030582 believablenpl@gmail.com

71 NPL000116
HIMAL INTERNATIONAL RECRUITMENT SERVICE

PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu N.P.-26,samakhusi, ,BAGMATI

http://www.himalrecuritment.c

om/
YAMLAL  NYAUPANE 9851130726 himalinyernational5@gmail.com

72 NPL000152 LULU INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-29,Townplanning, ,BAGMATI http://www.luluintl.com Shes Kant Puri 9851050763 puri@luluintl.com

73 NPL000084 EVE NEPAL OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-34,Shantinagar, ,BAGMATI
http://www.evenepaloverseas.c

o
Santosh  Shrestha 9851049411 evenpl34@gmail.com

74 NPL000104 GRAND FORTUNE EMPLOYMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,Sinamangal, ,BAGMATI
http://www.grandfortuneemplo

ym
Anil  Shrestha 9851021958 granad_fortunep@yahoo.com

75 NPL000441 JANASHAKTI INTERNATIONAL SERVICES PVT.LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-3,, ,BAGMATI http://www.jisnepal.com.np

Padam Bahadur Bishwakarma, Dhan

Bahadur Ghimire, Prabesh Kumar fiyak,

Purna Bahadur Tamang, Dev Narayan

Pandey, Hom Prasad Giri

9851045239, 9851174072,

9851084742

padambk123@gmail.com, hdum@gmail.com,

prabesh@gmail.com, purna@gmail.com,

pandeydev2012@gmail.com,

girihom74@gmail.com

76 NPL000442 REAZ AND FARAH EMPLOYMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu N.P.-3,Sunder marga,Basundhara,

,BAGMATI
http://www.reazandfarah.com

Upendra  Shrestha, Mitra Dev Ghimire,

Pradeep  Shrestha

9851141363, 9851048213,

9851072041

u.pen123@hotmail.com,

care_hr2009@hotmail.com,

reazandfarah@gmail.com

77 NPL000443 SUN RAY GLOBAL OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,Sinamangal, ,BAGMATI
http://www.sunrayglobaloverse

as.com

Birendra Kumar Yadav, Binod kumar yadav,

Rabindra narayan Chaudhary, Birendra

Kumar Yadav

9851082380 srgoverseas@gmail.com

78 NPL000239 SIDDHA GLOBAL SERVICES PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-3,basundhara, ,BAGMATI
http://www.siddhaglobalservice

s.com

KEDAR BAHADUR BISHWAKARMA, Shankar

Prasad Acharya, LAXMAN  KHANAL, KEDAR

BAHADUR BISHWAKARMA, SHANKAR

BAHADUR BHATTARAI

9851244920, 9851076049,

9851137351, 9851244920,

9851191034

info.siddhaglobalservices@gmail.com,

dhulikhel.spa@gmail.com,

wisdomlaxman2043@gmail.com,

Iinfo.siddhaglobalservices@gmail.com,

info.siddhaglobalservices@gmail.com

79 NPL000445 SKY-WAY MANAGEMENT PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,Old Baneshwor, ,BAGMATI http://www.skywaynepal.com
Bhupendra Kumar Kadariya, MANOJ

DAHAL
9851041868, 9851031025 skywaynepal@gmail.com, dcmanoj@gmail.com

80 NPL003156 RISING RECRUITMENT PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-4,Baluwatar, ,BAGMATI http://www.rising.com.np Pradip  Thapa 9851069094 pradeep@rising.com.np

81 NPL003080 HOPE INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD Kathmandu N.P.-3,Ranibari, ,BAGMATI http://www.hopeintlnepal.com
Pravakar Narsimha Rana, Mohit Mardan

Thapa
9849255507, 9851031720

info@hopeintlnepal.com,

admin@hopeintlnepal.com
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82 NPL000446 SAMYOG OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu N.P.-35,Tinkune, Subidhanagar,

,BAGMATI

http://www.samyogoverseas.co

m

Puspa Raj Chaulagain, Roshana Ranjit,

Puspa Raj Chaulagain
9851074066, , 9851074066 puspascm@hotmail.com

83 NPL003237 ASEANA INTERNATIONAL PVT.LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-16,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.aseanainternational

.com

Kalu  Gurung, Sanam Ogyal Gurung, Anand

Gurung, Kiran  Neupane

9841082533, , 9841249277,

9841271426

kalu93@hotmail.com,

aseana.manpower@gmail.com,

anandgrg23@gmaill.com, bkirann29@gmaill.com

84 NPL000319 LINK ON INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,Battisputali, ,BAGMATI http://www.linkonint.com.np
Hari  Prasain, Dan Bahadur Thapa, Ram

Kumar Khadka

9851004760, 9851038846,

9851129782

prasainh@gmail.com, thapa1970d@gmail.com,

ram@linkonint.com.np

85 NPL003188 TARGET CONSULTANT HUMAN RESOURCES PVT LTD Kathmandu N.P.-9,Sinamangal,, ,BAGMATI http://targetnepal.com

Bibash  Dhugana, Ishwar Kumar Ghimire,

Lile Bahadur Lamgod, Mahamad  Latif,

Dipak  Basnet

9851041450, 9801168462,

9801168462, 9801168464,

9801168463

bibash@targetnepal.com, ishwar@targetnepal.com,

lile@targetnepal.com, latif@targetnepal.com,

deepak@targetnepal.com

86 NPL000448 OSHO RECRUITING AGENCY PVT.LTD Kathmandu N.P.-31,Old Baneswor, ,BAGMATI
http://www.oshorecruiting.com

.np
Laxman  Bishwa 9851022973 hrd@oshorecruiting.com

87 NPL000113 HERALD INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-31,MILANCHOK, ,BAGMATI http://www.heraldnepal.com.np

SURATH  GIRI, PRAKASH KUMAR

UPADHYAY, PRAMESHOR  ADHIKARI,

KHAGENDRA  ACHARYA, BALA RAM GIRI

9851034514, 9851063377,

9851067080, 9841208151,

9851022320

surathgiri123@gmail.com,

prakash.upadhayay1999@gmail.com,

herald_international@yahoo.com,

gopal@heraldnepal.com.np,

marketing@heraldnepal.com.np

88 NPL000342 PROFESSIONAL MANPOWER SERVICES PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-3,, ,BAGMATI http://www.pms.com.np

KAMALBAHADUR DARLAMI MAGAR,

BISHNU MANI ADHIKARI, SANJAY

SHERPA, LAKPA  SHERPA, DIPENDRA

+977-9851134572, +977-

9851033587, 9851209858,

9851042175, 9851012079

magar.kd@gmail.com, pms.bishnu@gmail.com,

sanjaysherpa2002@gmail.com,

sherpa6237@yahoo.com, office.pms1@gmail.com

89 NPL003089 KABELI HUMAN RESOURCE PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu N.P.-9,Gaushala, Pingalasthan,

,BAGMATI
http://www.kabelihr.com.np

Bijaya Kumar Limbu, NABARAJ

CHAMLAGAI, LOKNATH  RIMAL
9851043130, ,

kabelibijaya@yahoo.com,

zenithsharma@ymail.com, lok150nath@yahoo.com

90 NPL000325 GOOD ALLIANCE OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-4,Chandol, ,BAGMATI
http://www.goodallianceoverse

as.com.np

MR. BHAKTA BAHADUR PAYANGU, MR.

Sherhang Lawati, MR. SUDIP  GURUNG,

BHAKTA BAHADUR PAYANGU, SUDIP

GURUNG

9851002900, 9851033362,

9851002900, 9851033362
goodalliance@info.com.np,

91 NPL003224 SADIKSHA OVERSEAS PVT LTD
Kathmandu N.P.-29,Samakhushi, Townplanning,

,BAGMATI
http://www.sadiksha.com.np Dipak Thapa, DEEPAK  THAPA 9851000327, 9851000327 deepak@sadiksha.com.np

92 NPL000449 AL NASEER OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,GAUSHALA, ,BAGMATI
http://www.alnaseeroverseas.c

om
Dinesh Kumar Ray 9851088859 alnaseeeroverseas@gmail.com

93 NPL000047 BLUE BIRD OVERSEAS PVT.LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-33,Kalopul, ,BAGMATI
http://www.bluebirdoverseas.co

m
Bikal Hari Rajbhandari 9851017676 info@bluebirdoverseas.com

94 NPL000450
ASIAN RECRUITMENT SERVICES PVT.LTD.(CLASSIC

OVERSEAS MANPOWER PVT.LTD.)
Kathmandu N.P.-9,Battisputali, ,BAGMATI

http://www.classicmanpower.c

om.np
Sharada  Neupane, Dhanmaya  Shrestha 98510 34822, 0126620868 classicoverseas@gmail.com, dhanmaya@gmail.com

95 NPL000126 JOB WORLD INTERNATIONAL OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-26,Samakhushi, ,BAGMATI
http://www.jobworldoverseas.c

o
Jagat Bahadur Gurung 9851039328 lobworld.jagat@gmail.com

96 NPL003025 BIRAT OVERSEAS INTERNATIONAL PVT.LTD Kathmandu N.P.-9,Sinamangal, ,BAGMATI http://www.biratoverseas.com Harihar Prasad Timsina, PRANJAL  TIMSINA 9851096850, 9841141202
tmharihar@gmail.com,

biratoverseas2017@gmail.com

97 NPL000067 DEWAN CONSULTANTS PVT.LTD Kathmandu N.P.-9,Battisputali, ,BAGMATI
http://dewanconsultants.com.n

p
URMILA  GURUNG 9801247299 md@dewanconsultants.com.np

98 NPL000454 SUN HILLS OVERSEAS SERVICES PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-15,Sitapaila, ,BAGMATI
http://www.sunhillsoverseas.co

m
SURYA  ADHIKARI 9813737367 surya.sunhills@gmail.com

99 NPL000455 GLOBAL RELIANCE OVERSEAS SERVICES PVT. LTD Kathmandu N.P.-29,Samakhushi, ,BAGMATI http://www.globalovs.com Shiva  Gyawali 9851075367 globalreliance03@gmail.com

100 NPL000456 MOUNT KANCHAN INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,Pingalasthan, ,BAGMATI http://www.mountkanchan.com

Netra Prasad Ghimire, Suresh  Gautam,

SURAJ KUMAR GHUNDE, SANTA KUMAR

RAI, Sita Ram Adhikari

9851054996, 9851031405,

9851003715

npghimire68@yahoo.com,

sureshgtm2002@yahoo.com,

rajkumar1@gmail.com,

santakumarrai12@gmail.com,

office@mountkanchan.com

101 NPL003052 EMPIRE INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-34,Shantinagar, ,BAGMATI http://www.empirenpl.com ALI DIN SHAIYAD, Bijay Kumar Karki 9801175552, 9851029127 empirenepal@gmail.com,

102 NPL000217 RHYTHM OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-34,Old Baneshwor, ,BAGMATI
http://www.rhythmoverseas.co

m.np

Sher Bahadur G.C., Ramesh  Sapkota,

Dhruba Prasad Paudel, Vinod  Paudel, Amrit

Chaulagain

9841208016, , 9851121694,

9851077654, 9801070741

info@rhythm.com.np, ramesh@gmail.com,

vinodpaudel@gmail.com, info@rhythm.com.np

103 NPL000016 AL SAMA INTERNATIONAL OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu N.P.-32,Tinkune ,Koteshwor,

,BAGMATI
http://www.alsamainternational

RAM BABU BASNET, DEV RAJ KARKI,

BIDUR KUMAR BAIDHYA, Sangam  limbu

9851014191, 9851087846,

9841497153, 9851014190

skyrbb@gmail.com, devraj1974@gmail.com,

v_dur003@yahoo.com,

allsamaoffice2010@gmail.com

104 NPL000125 JOB SPOT INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-4,Chhapal Karkhana, ,BAGMATI http://www.jobspotintl.com
Arjun  Sapkota, Bikash  Sharma, ARJUN

SAPKOTA, Pradeep Kumar shah

+977-9851036070, ,

9851036070, 9851025637

arjun@jobspotintl.com, info@jobspotintl.com,

info@jobspotintl.com, pradeepshah69@gmail.com
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105 NPL000124 JASMINE OVERSEAS PVT.LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-3,Basundhara, ,BAGMATI
http://www.jasmineoverseas.co

m.np
Nawaraj  Bhatta 9851052556 raj_bhatta80@yahoo.com

106 NPL003068 GRAND SUITE JOB PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-32,Koteshor, ,BAGMATI http://www.grandsuitejob.com
roj  Thing, khem Bahadur Shrestha,

Pramod  Limbu
9851139335, info@grandsuitejob.com,

107 NPL000457 A. M. B. HUMAN RESOURCES PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-3,Basundhara, ,BAGMATI http://www.ambhr.com
Bimal Kumar Rawat, Mohan Kumar Rawat,

Sobit  Pandey

97714390204,

97714390205,

ambhumanresources@gmail.com,

ambhumanr@gmail.com,

108 NPL000274 TRIVENI OVERSEAS CONCERN PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu N.P.-3,Bansbari, Maharajgunj,

,BAGMATI

http://www.trivenioverseas.co

m
LAXMAN  PAUDEL 9851123170 laxman4uonly@yahoo.com

109 NPL003023 BHANDARI OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-31,Shantinagar marg, ,BAGMATI
http://www.bhandarioverseas.c

o
Madhav  Bhandari 9851057124 madhavb410@gmail.com

110 NPL000459 BLUE MOON OVERSEAS NEPAL PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-7,chabahil, ,BAGMATI
http://www.bluemoonoverseas.

com.np

Rajendra  Dhungana, kedar  bista, Giri Raj

Ghimire, Mahendra  Bhandari, Ashok Kumar

Tamang, Binaya Kumar Thapa, Som

Bahadur Tamang, Shekh Prabesh Alam

9851023534, 9802023534,

9851115822, 9823504866,

9851109754, 9851018631,

9841837059, 9802023534

ocean.raj33@gmail.com, kedarbista@gmail.com,

ggcompass@gmail.com,

bhandarimahendra2000@yahoo.com,

aaar.bamjan@gmail.com, bthapa12@gmail.com,

bluemoonoverseas312@gmail.com,

bluemoonoverseas312@gmail.com

111 NPL003022 BHAIRAB INTERNATIONAL SERVICE PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,kamalani, ,BAGMATI
http://www.bhairabinternationa

lservice.com/
Dan Bahadur Tamang 9851057287 service.bhairabintl@gamil.com

112 NPL003151 RAJDHANI INTERNATIONAL SERVICE PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu N.P.-34,Shankhamul,

NayaBaneshwor, ,BAGMATI

http://www.manpowernepal.ne

t
Dhan Bahadur Khadka 9851034142 rajdhani303@gmail.com

113 NPL000461 FACILITY MANPOWER SERVICES PVT. LTD Kathmandu N.P.-32,Sinamangal, ,BAGMATI http://www.fms.com.np Krishna Bahadur Magar 9851102450 magar.k715@gmail.com

114 NPL003181
Ekno Placement Pvt. Ltd.(SUBASH VIJAY ASSOCIATES

PVT. LTD.)
Kathmandu N.P.-9,Guransgalli, Airport, ,BAGMATI http://www.subashvijay.com Sweta  Wagle, Rajendra  Dhakal 9868194775, 9801236544

sunildangolktm@gmail.com,

svassociatesnp@gmail.com

115 NPL000462
MITRA OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. (EAGLE OVERSEAS

SERVICE PVT. LTD. )
Kathmandu N.P.-9,Sinamangal, ,BAGMATI http://www.mitraoverseas.com Nabin  Kasula 9851137246 mitraoverseas@yahoo.com

116 NPL000463 KALINCHWOK MANPOWER PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-4,Dhumbarahi Marg, ,BAGMATI http://www.kmanpower.com/
Pradip Kumar Karki, Uttam  Pradhan,

Punam  Neupane
9851032033, 9818565246,

pkarki@kmanpower.com,

upradhan@kmanpower.com,

117 NPL000464 ELAN INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-10,Samakhusi, ,BAGMATI
http://www.elaninternational.co

m.np

Chandra Jung Pandey, Khamba Bahadur

Khatri, Kiran Kumar Bhatta, Bhim Prasad

Bhattarai, Sunam Punjo Gurung

9851070510, , 9851033221,

,

chandrajung_pandey@yahoo.com,

mail.kbkhatri@gmail.com,

kiranbhatta16@yahoo.com,

b.naharki9@gmail.com, swiftlinkdoc12@gmail.com

118 NPL000466 S.V. ASSOCIATES PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu N.P.-3,Bansbari, Maharajgunj,

,BAGMATI
http://svanepal.com/ Shankar  Gurung 9841154573 svassociatespvtltd@gmail.com

119 NPL000095 GANAPATI OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,kalimatidole, ,BAGMATI
http://www.ganapatioverseas.n

et

Rajen Bomzon Tamang, Shov Bahadur

Sunar, Chola Kant Kadel, Ramesh Shrestha,

Shankar Prasad Acharya, Chakra Bahadur

Darji, Ghnashyam  Twayanabasu shrestha,

Raj Kumar kARKI, Nirmal  Pandey, Umesh

Shrestha, Ramesh  Acharya, Suraj Raj Giri,

Nawaraj  Giri, Kumar Prasad Gautam, Dilli

Prasad Subedi, Ankadhwaj  Pariyar

9851034805, 9851192677,

9847252908, 9851138869

rbtamang2002@gmail.com, shovraj32@gmail.com,

ckkandel@ganapatioverseas.net,

ganapati2002@gmail.com

120 NPL000208
PYRAMID INTERNATIONAL EMPLOYMENT SERVICE

PVT. LTD.

Kathmandu N.P.-4,Loshal, Anna Purna Marga.,

,BAGMATI

http://www.pyramidmanpower.

com
Laxman  Bogati 9851023654 lbogati@gmail.com

121 NPL000266 THE GURKHA RE-EMPLOYMENT PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-3,Basundhara, ,BAGMATI http://www.thegurkha.com Krishna Hari Adhikari, Harka Lal Shrestha 9851035950,
tgurkha@wlink.com,

harka.shrestha@thegurkha.com

122 NPL003024 BINAMAY INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-31,Minbhawan, ,BAGMATI http://www.binamay.com Tirtha Bahadur Gurung 9851022536 binamay1999@gmail.com

123 NPL000154 MANASLU INTERNATIONAL SERVICES PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-4,dhumbarahi, ,BAGMATI http://www.manasluint.com
Manoj Bickram Shah, raju  rayamajhi,

hiramani  dahal, balkrishna  shrestha

9851093058, 9852059259,

9851060865

rajurayamajhi@hotmail.com,

dahalhiramani@gmail.com, manaslunp@gmail.com

124 NPL000066 DESTINY PLACEMENT SERVICE PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu N.P.-9,Gaushala, Pingalasthan,

,BAGMATI

http://www.destinyplacement.c

om/

Suman  Shrestha, Parbati Rai Gurung,

Shyam  Thapa

9801041580, 9851016973,

9851075098

placementservice.destiny@gmail.com,

placementservice.destiny@gmail.com,

placementservice.destiny@gmail.com

125 NPL003202 ZENITH OVERSEAS CONSULTANT PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-29,Dillibazar, ,BAGMATI http://www.zenithoverseas.com Mahesh  Shrestha 9851035830 mahesh.ncrs@gmail.com

126 NPL003200 YACCA OVERSEAS EMPLOYMENT CONSULT (P.) LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-4,dharamarga, ,BAGMATI http://www.yacca.com.np
Bhim Bahadur Roka, Ishwari Prasad

Adhikari, Suwarch  Devkota

9851023284, 9801037750,

9851057201

overseas@yacca.com.np, ishworiad@gmail.com,

suwarchdevkota@gmail.com

127 NPL000468 AL SAMIT INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu N.P.-4,ANANDANAGAR MARG,

Dhumbarahi, ,BAGMATI
http://www.alsamitintl.com

Prabesh Pradhananga, Rajib Kaji Shrestha,

BHESH BAHADUR KARKI
9841730463 alsamitktm@hotmail.com
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128 NPL000128 JOBS GLOBAL.COM EMPLOYMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-3,Basundhara, ,BAGMATI http://www.jobsglobal.com
Surya Bahadur Gurung, CHANDRA SINGH

ADAI
+977-9801617000 jobsglobalnepal@gmail.com

129 NPL003175 SKY OVERSEAS SERVICES PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu N.P.-3,Maharajgunj, Chakrapath,

,BAGMATI

http://www.skyoverseas.com.n

p
Bal Bahadur Tamang 9801045275 skymd@skyoverseas.com

130 NPL003131 NOOR OPPORTUNITIES OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-29,Anamnagar, ,BAGMATI
http://www.nooroverseas.com.

np
Tilak Bahadur Ranabhat 9851034409 nooropportunities@gmail.com

131 NPL000469 WORLD WIDE EMPLOYMENT CONSULTANT (P.) LTD.
Kathmandu N.P.-26,Samakhusi Town Planning,

,BAGMATI
http://www.wwhr.com.np PUSHPA MANI BHANDARI 9851026237 worldwide127@gmail.com

132 NPL000470 KASTURI INTERNATIONAL SERVICE PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-5,Bhatbhateni, ,BAGMATI http://www.kasturiint.com
PARAS BAHADUR SINGHA, BINIT LAL

MASKEY
+977-9851043072,

kasturi128@hotmail.com,

maskeyben@hotmail.com

133 NPL003150 RAJ OVERSEAS PVT. LTD Kathmandu N.P.-33,, ,BAGMATI http://www.rajoverseas.com Purna Bahadur Rai 9851020787 md@rajoverseas.com

134 NPL000278 UNIQUE OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-5,Bishalnagar, ,BAGMATI http://www.uniqueos.com

Bishnu  Gurung, Tulshi Ram Maharjan, Kul

Bahadur Rai, Jiwan Bahadur Rai, Til Rupa

Dahal

9841957007, 9851083274, ,

,

info@uniqueos.com,

unique.tulshirm94@gmail.com,

gajurmukhigtt@gmail.com,

135 NPL000273 TRIPURA EMPLOYMENT PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-32,Kalikasthan, ,BAGMATI
http://www.tripuraemployment.

com/

Megh Bahadur Mikchan, Narayan  Lama,

Kapil  Mikchan

9851024200, 9851091172,

9851183584

megh.mikchan@tripuraemployment.com,

gopalpakhrin.lama@gmail.com,

kapil.mikchan@gmail.com

136 NPL003012 AROUND THE WORLDS SERVICES Kathmandu N.P.-14,Kuleshwor, ,BAGMATI http://www.atwsnepal.com Kalyani  Tamang, Kalyani  Tamang 9851053665, 9851053665 awsnepal@gmail.com, awsnepal@gmail.com

137 NPL000080 EMASCO NEPAL PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-26,Samakhushi, ,BAGMATI http://www.emasconepal.com

Bhim Bahadur Gurung, Shamsher Bahadur

Gurung, BHUPENDRA  KHANIYA, BASUDEV

GHIMIRE

9851026553, 9851022979,

9818191788, 9851059996

bhimgrg66@gmail.com, sbg.esfra@gmail.com,

emasconepalbhupi8@gmail.com,

emasco.manpower@gmail.com

138 NPL003184 SUNKOSHI MANPOWER SERVICE PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-30,Maitidevi, ,BAGMATI
http://www.sunkoshimanpower

.com

Gurudev Thebe, Dhruba Kumar Subedi,

Netra Bikram Yonghang, Prithbi Narayan

Limbu

9851024840, 9841625100,

dhruba.sunkoshi@gmail.com,

netrabikramyonghang@gmail.com,

sunkoshi.kathmandu@gmail.com

139 NPL000094 GALAXY UNIVERSAL SERVICES Kathmandu N.P.-4,, ,BAGMATI https://www.galaxynepal.com/ Keshara  Bhattarai, Ek Narayan Kafle 9841821356, 9851043016 info@galaxynepal.com, info@galaxynepal.com

140 NPL000005 AASHIN OVERSEAS PVT.LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,SINAMANGAL, ,BAGMATI http://www.aashinoverses.com
HARISUNDAR  SINGH, SARASWOTI

SUBEDI
9854030607, 9841810369

SINGH_OPEN@YAHOO.COM,

subedisaraswoti81@gmail.com

141 NPL000474
NAAZ OVERSEAS PVT.LTD. (SANAZ OVERSEAS

PVT.LTD)
Kathmandu N.P.-3,Basundhara, ,BAGMATI http://www.naaznepal.com

PURUSHOTTAM  LAMA, ROSHAN

MAHARJAN, MUKESH  TAMANG
9801575557, ,

purulama@gmail.com, rosunmrzn@gmail.com,

contact@naaznepal.com

142 NPL000144 LANDMARK MANPOWER SOLUTION PVT LTD
Kathmandu N.P.-29,Ranibari, Samakhushi,

,BAGMATI
http://www.lmmanpower.com

Lalimani  Bhushal, Bishnu Prasad Gaire,

Surath Giri, Prakash Kumar Upadhaya,

SUDARSHAN  SAPKOTA

9851081748, sapkota.manpower@gmail.com,

143 NPL003172 SHUBHA HARATI MANPOWER PVT.LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-15,, ,BAGMATI http://www.shubhaharati.com
Pradip Lal Shrestha, Gauri Shankar

Pradhan, Bikram  Shrestha

9851047739, 9851040087,

9851125933

plsvsh@gmail.com, business2064@gmail.com,

bikram.shrestha12@gmail.com

144 NPL000237 SHARON MANPOWER SERVICE P. LTD.
Kathmandu N.P.-9,prayagghat,09, bhimsen gola

kathmandu, ,BAGMATI
https://sharonhrservices.com/ Shambhu  Gautam 9857026572 sharonhrsolution@gmail.com

145 NPL000475 RHEE HUMAN RESOURCES PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-1,Nagpokhari, ,BAGMATI http://www.rheenepal.com Kiran  Pariyar 9851283620 dipu_deo@live.com

146 NPL000476 SUPPORT HUMAN RESORCES PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,Sinamangal, ,BAGMATI
http://supporthumanresource.c

om
Balaram Dahal, RUPENDRA  SHRESTHA +977-9802070425 rupendra.support.shrestha@gmail.com

147 NPL000478 RAPID INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,Battisputali, ,BAGMATI http://www.rapid-international

Amar  Biswas, Binod Subedi, Khemananda

Sigdel, Guddi Singh Tamrakar, Vishal

Thapa

9851109951, 9851057328,

9851004312, 9849055753

amar@rapid-international.com,

rapidintl@gmail.com, guddi@rapid-

international.com, rapidvishalt@gmail.com

148 NPL003092
KANCHAN HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT PVT.

LTD.
Kathmandu N.P.-9,Sinamangal, ,BAGMATI http://www.khrmnepal.com

Aarati Sharma Ghimire, Kabindra Kishor

Ghimire, kiran kishor Ghimire

9851087904, 9851080485,

9851087904
kirankaarati@hotmail.com,

149 NPL000131 KANCHANJUNGHA OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-31,santinagar, ,BAGMATI
http://www.kanchanjunghaover

seas.com
Benu Prasad Karki 9851024170 benukarki2009@yahoo.com

150 NPL000479 RED CORAL ASSOCIATES (P) LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-10,Buddhanagar, ,BAGMATI
http://www.redcoralassociates.

com
TARUN  RAI, Dam Narayan Manandhar 98511 79499, 9860893517 raitarun99@gmail.com, mdrdeepak4@gmail.com

151 NPL000366 ASMITA INTERNATIONAL OVERSES P. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-8,Guheshwari, ,BAGMATI http://www.asmitahrgroup.com BISHNU PRASAD KADARIYA 9851187447 asmitainternational2013@gmail.com

152 NPL003144 PROGRESSIVE PLACEMENT SERVICES NEPAL (P) LTD Kathmandu N.P.-10,Buddhanagar, ,BAGMATI
http://www.progressivenepal.co

m.np

Yam prasad shrestha, Shyam Prasad

Shrestha
9851039894, 9851037006

yamshrestha11@gmail.com,

shrestha.progressive@gmail.com

153 NPL000206 POWER HOUSE OVERSEAS CONCERN PVT.LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,Kalimati Dole, ,BAGMATI http://www.phopl.com.np

SUK BAHADUR GURUNG, DINESH KUMAR

LAMA, KRISHNA PRASAD BHUSAL, GIRIRAJ

PANTHI

9849244665, 9841988015,

9851059711, 9851053808

sandeep.gurung1972@gmail.com,

dineshlama595@gmail.com,

krishna_ghm4@yahoo.com,

girispanthi20@gmail.com

154 NPL000481 OUR DESTINY EMPLOYMENT SERVICES Kathmandu N.P.-12,Teku, ,BAGMATI http://www.nepaliworker.com Amrit  Dhungana, Yogendra Raj Ghimie 9851073861, 9851051403
amrit@nepaliworker.com,

yogendra@nepaliworker.com
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155 NPL000484 MERIDIAN MENPOWER SERVICE Kathmandu N.P.-9,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.meridianmanpower

.com.np
Majalum Miyan Ansari, Abdul Khalid 9818538017 manpowermeridian@gmail.com

156 NPL000247 SOUTH ASIAN EMPLOYMENT Kathmandu N.P.-9,Kalimatidol, Airport, ,BAGMATI http://www.saenepal.com Bhishma Raj Sharma (Siwakoti) 9851067726 saehrm@gmail.com

157 NPL000314 AJAMBARY OVERSEAS SERVICES (P) LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-7,RATOPOOL, ,BAGMATI http://www.ajambary.com Takkar Bahadur Pakhrin +9779851065378 aos_nepal@ntc.net.np

158 NPL003130 NIWIDA CONCERN PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,Sinamangal, ,BAGMATI http://www.niwidaconcern.com SAROJ KUMAR POKHAREL 9851032822 niwida@gmail.com

159 NPL000485 INTERNATIONAL JOB LINK PVT. LTD Kathmandu N.P.-9,Bhimsengola chok, ,BAGMATI http://www.intljoblink.com.np/ Bal Kumar Budhathoki 9851076795 budhathoki222@gmail.com

160 NPL000487 PANDORA INCORPORETION PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-4,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.pandoraincorp.com

.np
Ishwar  Bhandari 9851128828 ijakbhandari@hotmail.com

161 NPL000107
GROWTH PROCESS INTERNATIONAL EMPLOYMENT

PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu N.P.-3,Basundhara, ,BAGMATI

http://www.growthprocessinter

national.com/

Mukunda Bhattarai, Kamal Bahadur Chhetri

Pandey, Nim Bahadur Bhandari, Surendra

Bahadur Chhetri, Rajendra  Basnet

9851176159, , 9851038065
paschimnepal.overseas@gmail.com,

growth_processintl@yahoo.com,

162 NPL000218 RIGHT - WAY ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-31,Minbhawan, ,BAGMATI
http://www.rightwayenterprises

.com
Abdul  Rahim, Santosh Kumar B.C. 9808663570, 9851179456

bushrarozi@gmail.com,

rightway.director@gmail.com

163 NPL003005 AL SAMIT MANPOWER PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-26,Town Planning, ,BAGMATI http://www.alsmmc.com
Jhak Prasad Sharma, Hari Bahadur Regmi

Chhetri
9851031928, 9851090144

alsamitmanpower495@gmail.com,

hariregmi495@gmail.com

164 NPL003097 KOSHI INTERNATIONAL SERVICES PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-4,Bishalnagar, ,BAGMATI
http://www.koshi-

international.com

GOVINDA PRASAD THAPALIYA, GOPAL

GURUNG, SURENDRA  GHIMIRE, Mukunda

Prasad Panta

014423603, 9851074015,

9801053406

koshiint@gmail.com, koshiint@wlink.com.np,

g_surendra@yahoo.com, koshiintern@gmail.com

165 NPL000489 DULSCO HUMAN RESOURCES PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-4,Dhumbarahi, ,BAGMATI http://dulscohr.com.np Kumari  Magar Tamang 9851084828 dulscohr500@gmail.com

166 NPL003042 DAMARU RESOURCE PVT.LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-35,Tinkune, ,BAGMATI http://www.damaruhr.com Aarati  Thapa, Mohan Kumar Dhungel 9860451009, 9851130874
aaratythapa@gmail.com,

mohandamaru@yahoo.com

167 NPL000490 SWASTIK OVERSEAS SERVICES PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-3,Basundhara, ,BAGMATI
http://www.swastikoverseas.co

m.np

JIT BAHADUR KHADKA, Medani Dangal,

Manoj Dahal, Bhishma  Sapkota, KHEM

PRASAD BHATTARAI

, 9841689294, 9841398222

jeetkhadka@gmail.com,

swastikoverseas505@gmail.com,

swastikoverseas505@gmail.com

168 NPL000491 SPEED EMPLOYMENT SERVICE PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-26,Samakhushi, ,BAGMATI
http://www.speedemployment.

com.np

AMBIKAA DEVI KHAREL, DRON  GIRI,

Krishna Bahadur Khadka
9852650699, 9813633673,

chairman@speed.com.np, md@gmail.com,

kb.khadkaorg835@gmail.com

169 NPL000336 AL-HAYAT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,Sinamangal, ,BAGMATI http://www.alhayatgroups.com Mohammad Saeed Khan 9806980665 mmohsin040@gmail.com

170 NPL000492
JERRY VARGHESE GLOBAL RECRUITMENT SERVICES

PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu N.P.-3,Narayangopal chok, ,BAGMATI http://www.jerryvarghese.com Urmila  Tamang 9801045275 jvgrsnepal@mail.com.np

171 NPL000196 OZONE OVERSEAS SERVICE PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu N.P.-9,Sinamangal, Airport,

,BAGMATI
http://www.ozoneoverseas.com

Nabin Kumar Paudel, Chitra Bahadur Roka,

Rajesh  Gywali
9851079946, 9841607558,

ozoneoverseasnepal@gmail.com,

chitraroka@gmail.com,

rajesh.gyawali13@gmail.com

172 NPL003106 MANJUSHREE OVERSEAS SERVICE PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-4,Baluwatar, ,BAGMATI
http://www.manjushree.com.n

p

Ganesh Bahadur Shahi, Mukut Bahadur

Rayamajhi, Narayan  Malla, Dhruba  Khatri,

HARIKRISHNA  DHAMI, Prasidha Narsimha

Rana

9851008830, 9851050796, ,

9851146951, 9841149627

moverseas@gmail.com, empservice7@gmail.com,

manjushreeoverseas@gmail.com,

girishiva888@gmail.com

173 NPL003126 NEW S.V. INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-4,, ,BAGMATI http://www.newsvintl.com.np

Yogendra Raj Sigdel, Dhan Bahadur Karki,

Dinesh  Ghimire, Dipak  Acharya, Ganga

Bahadur Shrestha, Birodh Raj Karki

9851065956, 9851062982,

yogendraraj961@gmail.com,

dbkarki33@gmail.com, mrghimire014@gmail.com,

dipakspacharya@gmail.com,

bkstha13510@gmail.com,

174 NPL003208 THE RIVER OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu N.P.-9,Suryabikram Gyawali Marg,

,BAGMATI

http://www.theriveroverseas.co

m
RAGHUNATH  PURI 9801247245 chairman@theriveroverseas.com

175 NPL000092 FRIENDSHIP MANPOWER CONSULTANCY PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-3,Maharajgunj, ,BAGMATI
http://www.friendshipmanpowe

r.com

Deependra  Sunar, Om Bahadur Gargha,

Hom Bahadur Thapa
9851024665, 9851024413,

deepenfriendship@gmail.com,

omfriendship@gmail.com

176 NPL000493 N.B. INTERNATIONAL MENPOWER PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,Ratopul, ,BAGMATI http://www.nbimanpower.com

Ram Raja Adhikari, Prakash Gautam,

Homnath  Giri, Aindra Kumar Pradhan, Lal

Bahadur Gurung, Ranjit  Rai, Rajesh  Shahi

9851069135, 9851187260,

9852677632,

ganeshgiri42@gmail.com, fishtailopt@gmail.com,

lbgurung@gmail.com, rairanjit15635@gmail.com,

rajeshshahi123@gmail.com

177 NPL000494 NEW GURKHAS INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-4,Dhumbarahi, ,BAGMATI http://www.newgurkhasnp.com

Dan Bahadur Budhathoki, Rosalina

Budhathoki, Kishor Kumar Paudal, Sabin

Paudel, Bijay Kumar Mandal, Shyam Kumar

Kharel, Karna Bahadur Pun

98510 35512, 98510 36509,

98510 29067, 9851029607,

98512 15656, 9851019661,

9851137719

rosenewgurkha@gmail.com,

rosenewgurkhas@gmail.com,

rosenewgurkha@gmail.com,

rosenewgurkha@gmail.com,

rosenewgurkha@gmail.com,

skkprominent@gmail.com,

178 NPL003149 RAINBOW OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-7,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.rainbowoverseas.co

m.np
Kamal  Puri 9801199801 kmlpuri@yahoo.com
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179 NPL003120 NAMASTE NEPAL MANPOWER PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-3,SALLAGHARI, ,BAGMATI
http://www.namastemanpower

.com

DINESH BHAKTA SHRESTHA, SAMIR

MASKEY, KANCHAN  TAMANG, ANIL

DARSHANDHARI, Rajendra  Kapali

9851024922, 9851021053,

9841335766, 9851088934,

9851030484

namastedineshnep@gmail.com,

maskeycontracting@gmail.com,

kanchanmanpower7@gmail.com,

ethaphak@yahoo.com.uk,

namanstemanpower@gmail.com

180 NPL003119 NABIL OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,Old Baneshwor, ,BAGMATI http://www.nabiloverseas.com RADHIKA  KATUWAL 9851033890 rlk162@hotmail.com

181 NPL003030 CARAVAN EMPLOYMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-3,Basundhara, ,BAGMATI http://www.caravannepal.com

Shiva Kumar Adhikari, krishna Prasad

Dhakal, Megha Raj shrestha, Pradip

Dhakal, Tulman  Gurung

977​4016991, 977-​4016991,

, 9851096949, 9841945475

caravanwithyou@gmail.com,

shresthars169@gmail.com,

gurungtulman@gmail.com

182 NPL000496 ALI OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-3,Samakhushi, ,BAGMATI http://www.alioverseas.com.np LAXMI  BHATTARAI 9851126833 asna@alioverseas.com.np

183 NPL003160 SAAN NEPAL PVT.LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,Battisputali, ,BAGMATI http://www.saannepal.com.np
Nawal Kishor Yadav, Arun Kumar Mahato,

Rajendra Kumar Sah Sudi
9851021928, , 9801102651 nawalwithu@gmail.com, saannpl@gmail.com

184 NPL003054 EVER GREEN EMPLOYMENT PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-10,Baneshor, ,BAGMATI
http://www.evergreenempl.co

m
Chhabi Lal Balbase 9851096337 md@evergreenemp.com

185 NPL000281 UNIVERSAL H.R.SOLUTION PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-31,Baneshwor, ,BAGMATI http://universalhrsolution.com
Madhav Singh Bohara, Ang Kushang

Sherpa, Bharat  Sapkota

9851006306, 9615555555,

9851173837

uhrsolution1209@gmail.com,

kusim6133@gmail.com,

186 NPL003082 IMPERIAL OVERSEAS PVT.LTD Kathmandu N.P.-9,Sinamangal, ,BAGMATI
http://www.imperialoverseas.co

m/

Pravin Ratna Bajracharya, Bir Dhan

Tamang, Yam Prasad Bhurtel, TOMLAL

BHUSAL

9851040044, 9851089571,

9841416819,

pravin_bajracharya@yahoo.com,

bir_tmg@hotmail.com,

sharma_umakanta@yahoo.com,

tombhusal@gmail.com

187 NPL000121 IMS MANPOWER PVT.LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,Sinamangal, ,BAGMATI http://imsmanpower.com.np/
Kedar Nath Acharya, Ambar Bahadur Kafle,

Ramesh  Poudel
9851119132, 9801186444, imsmanpower2@gmail.com,

188 NPL000157 MASHAREQ INTERNATIONAL OVERSEAS PVT.LTD Kathmandu N.P.-9,Tarachok, ,BAGMATI
http://www.mashareqoverseas.

com.np

Khem Nath Gautam, Gyanendra  Adhikari,

Ramesh Chitrakar, Arun Manadhar,

Baburaja Shrestha, Khem Nath Gautam,

Raj Kumar Khadka, Sita Kumari Nyaupane,

Sher Bahadur Gole

9851018169, 9851035335,

9851018169, , 9851031138,

9841672199

gautamkhem76@gmail.com,

miraclemanpower@gmail.com,

mashareqoverseas@gmail.com,

rajan_khadka38@yahoo.com,

mashareqoverseas@gmai.com,

189 NPL000499 AL RYAN ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-32,ANAMNAGAR, ,BAGMATI http://www.alryan.com.np Syed Nawed Shah, SYED NEHAL SHAH 9851060185, 9851060334
alryannepal@gmail.com,

nehalshah98510@gmail.com

190 NPL000500 WHITE PEARL LIGHT MANPOWER SERVICES PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu N.P.-26,Gongabu, Town Planning,

,BAGMATI

http://www.globaltalentmanpo

wer.com
PREM PRASAD BHATTA 9808000985 globaltalentoffice@gmail.com

191 NPL000267 THREE BROTHERS HUMAN RESOURCE PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.threebrothersnepal.

com
Budhi Raj Timalsina, Gokarna Kumar Thapa , 9851142164

threebrothershr@gmail.com,

threebrothershr@gmail.com

192 NPL000052
AL-TAUQET OVERSEAS,NEPAL PVT.LTD(ABICHAL

OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. )
Kathmandu N.P.-2,Lazimpat, ,BAGMATI

http://www.abichaloverseas.co

m
Mani Ram Shrestha 9801053255 shrestha.maniram1@gmail.com

193 NPL003038 COSMO INTERNATIONAL OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-34,Kharibot, ,BAGMATI
www.cosmointernational.com.n

p
Narayan  Kafle 9851057170 kaflenarayang@yahoo.com

194 NPL000502 PIONEER OVERSEAS SERVICES PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-4,Baluwatar, ,BAGMATI
http://www.pioneeroverseas.co

m

Suk Bahadur Gurung, Padam Kumari

Gurung, Resham  Gurung
9851061892 pos@mos.com.np

195 NPL000503
EMBARK GROUP PVT.LTD.(BLUE GALAXY OVERSEAS

PVT. LTD.)

Kathmandu N.P.-9,Gaushala, Pingalasthan,

,BAGMATI
http://galaxyoverseas.com.np

BINOD  G C, ANJU  DHAKAL, GOMA

BHANDARI
9869346269, ,

binod@gmail.com, anju@gmail.com,

goma@gmail.com

196 NPL003018
AYUSH INTERNATIONAL OVERSEAS SERVICES PVT.

LTD.
Kathmandu N.P.-3,Maharajgunj, ,BAGMATI http://www.ayushintl.com Amrit  Bishwokarma 9851058913 amritbishwokarma@yahoo.com

197 NPL000504
ALL SKILLS INTERNRNATIONAL HUMAN RESOURCE

PVT.LTD
Kathmandu N.P.-3,Maharajgunj, ,BAGMATI http://www.allskillsintl.com.np

Devilal Bishwokarma, Krishna Khatiwada,

KISHOR KUMAR HAMAL SHARMA
9851001246 allskillskishor@gmail.com

198 NPL000505 FOCUS NEPAL OVERSEAS PVT LTD Kathmandu N.P.-9,Sinamangal, ,BAGMATI
http://www.focusnepaloverseas

.com

Rudra Bahadur Khand Thakur, Aindra

Kumar Gurung, Indra Bahadur Thapa
 9851105413 info@focusnepaloverseas.com

199 NPL003216 HELP OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-13,, ,BAGMATI http://www.helposnepal.com

Shiv Nath Lamichhane, Pradeep  Dawadi,

Anup Bikram Shah, Dinesh Kumar Dongol,

Sabina  Shrestha, Manoj Kumar Shrestha

9851141772, 9851016161,

9860650200

shivanath@hotmail.com, pdawadi26@hotmail.com,

anupshah122@gmail.com,

dinesh@helposnepal.com,

sabina@helposnepal.com, manoj@helposnepal.com

200 NPL003206 MUNAL OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,Kalimatidole, ,BAGMATI http://www.mulaoverseas.com

Chhabi Raman Thebe, Suman Kumar

Tamang, Bala Raj Tamang, Sarbadhan

Tamang

9851038692, 9851103716,

9851054724, 9841074899
munal465@gmail.com

201 NPL000262 SUPERB SOLUTION PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,Kalimatidole, ,BAGMATI
http://www.superbsolutions.co

m.np

SANT BAHADUR RAI, PREM BAHADUR

BANIYA, HARIS CHANDRA CHAMLAGAIN

9851031810, 9851076257,

+977 9851110961

mcsp.sbrai@gmail.com,

prembaniya29@gmail.com, mdbajrah@gmail.com
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202 NPL000211 RAJ GROUP OF COMPANY PVT.LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-3,Basundhara, ,BAGMATI http://www.rajgroupnepal.com RAJKAJI  VHOLAN, Rajkaji  Vholan 9851147340, 9851147340
md@rajgroupnepal.com,

Rajgroupnepal@gmail.com

203 NPL000509
MAHAD MANPOWER PVT. LTD. (SPLENDID JOB

SOLUTION PVT. LTD.)
Kathmandu N.P.-34,Tinkune, ,BAGMATI

http://www.mahadmanpower.c

om.np

Ishor  Shrestha, Ishor  Shrestha, Ishor

Shrestha

+977-9851032179,

9851032179,

+9779851032179

ishor@mahadmanpower.com.np,

204 NPL000511
WORLD VIEW INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RESOURCES

(PVT).LTD

Kathmandu N.P.-4,Dhumbarahi,Ananadnagar,

,BAGMATI
http://www.worldviewintl.com Jagadish Bahadur B.C 9851041214 worldview.internationalhr@gmail.com

205 NPL000331 AL JAZEERA OVERSEAS PVT LTD Kathmandu N.P.-26,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.aljazeeraoverseas.c

om.np
LIYAKAT  KHAN +9779851073286 Liyakat_2006@yahoo.com

206 NPL000015 AL - ASMACS COMPANY PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-3,sallaghari, ,BAGMATI http://www.jobs4hunt.com Debendra mahat, ANITA  MAHAT 9851106642 mahatanita4@gmail.com

207 NPL003182 SUKARMA OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,Sinamangal, ,BAGMATI
http://www.sukarmaoverseas.c

om
Rabindra  Tiwari 9851049143 sukarmaoverseas@yahoo.com

208 NPL000368 GRACE OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-4,CHAPALKARKHANA, ,BAGMATI
http://www.graceoverseas.com

.np

Avinash Sharma Pokhrel, Lila Bahadur

Gurung
9803178485, 9851075763 Aaavinash.gp@gmail.com, grgmagic1@gmail.com

209 NPL000513 TOPAZ INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-32,, ,BAGMATI http://www.topaz.com.np Manoj  Gongaju 9851030278 topaz_nepal@yahoo.com

210 NPL003244 GANDAKI OVERSEAS CONCERN PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-10,Alok Nagar, ,BAGMATI http://www.gocnepal.com

Md  Motiullah, Gagan  Shrestha, Premraj

Paudel, DAWA  SHERPA, SHOBHA KANTA

ARYAL, DIPESH  KHADGI

9851217299, 9851109391,

9851006795, 9851081774,

9851074708,

goc@ntc.net.np,  vv.sherpa@gmail.com,

goc_aryal@gmail.com, himalamgaim@gmail.com

211 NPL003199 WORLDWAYS MANPOWER INC (P.) LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-32,M road, ,BAGMATI
http://www.worldwaysmanpow

er.com

Durga Bahadur Ghimire, Jangamani

Adhikari
9851149445, 9851153131

raj.worldways@gmail.com,

janga_mani2000@yahoo.com

212 NPL003176 SOCIAL EMPLOYMENT SERVICES PVT.LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-4,Dhumbarahi, ,BAGMATI http://www.sesnepal.com
Tika Ram Bhurtel, Gobinda Bahadur

Katuwal
9851039869, 9851117638 info@sesnepal.com, gosk66@gmail.com

213 NPL000515 TARGET H.R. SOLUTION PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,Sinamangal, ,BAGMATI http://www.targethrs.com Mahendra Kumar Dahal 9841516146 targethrs2018@gmail.com

214 NPL003205
OXON INTERNATIONAL PVT.LTD.(AVATAR HUMAN

RESOURCES PVT.LTD)
Kathmandu N.P.-10,New Baneshwor, ,BAGMATI

https://oxoninternational.com.n

p/
ISHWOR  SAPKOTA, ISHWOR  SAPKOTA 9851040714, 9851040714

international.oxon@gmail.com,

oxonkk@gmail.com,

215 NPL000516 EURO-ASIA EMPLOYMENT SERVICE P.LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-7,mitrapark, ,BAGMATI
https://euroasiaemployment.co

m/

AGNI PRASAD POUDEL, JAGANNATH

SAPHI, MANI RAJ KHATIWADA, JIWAN

THAPA, Silvia  Poudel

9851026021, 9851008069,

9851020249, 9851055504,

9843671737

euroasianepal@gmail.com,

sansari2sansari@gmail.com,

216 NPL000517 MECHI INTERNATIONAL OVERSEAS PVT.LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,AKATA TOL, ,BAGMATI
http://www.mechioverseas.com

.n
RAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY 9843150000 mechioverseas1313@gmail.com

217 NPL000518 NEPAL LIFE RECRUITMENT AGENCY PVT LTD Kathmandu N.P.-9,gausala, ,BAGMATI http://www.nepallifera.com.np GANGA PRASAD GIRI 9851076290 nepallifera1476.2017@gmail.com

218 NPL000088 FEWA H.R. SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-32,TINKUNE, ,BAGMATI
http://www.fewahrsolutions.co

m

TIRTHA RAJ KAFLE, TANKA BAHADUR

RAUT, MANOJ  SHRESTHA

9851095069, 9851063687,

9851030161

edfewahr@gmail.com,

chairman@fewahrsolutions.com,

md@fewahrsolutions.com

219 NPL000260 SUNDAR NEPAL OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-9,, ,BAGMATI
http://sundarnepaloverseas.co

m

Pitam Bahadur Magar, Anil  Acharya, Bijaya

Lama, Birendra Kumar Shrestha, Jhabindra

Panthi, Uday Lal Khatri, Manu Kumar lama

9851017680, 9851231399,

9860480301, 9851170602,

9841566228, 9848130452,

9851062653

pritammagar177@gmail.com,

anilacharya2003@gmail.com,

lamabijaya146@gmail.com,

birendra.ajeets0000@gmail.com,

jhabindrapanthi@gmail.com,

khatri.arjun068@gmail.com,

lama_kumargyabak@yahoo.com

220 NPL000521 SUPA DEURALI HUMAN RESOURCE PVT.LTD. Kathmandu N.P.-26,Samakhusi, ,BAGMATI
http://www.supadeuralimanpo

wer.com

BISHNU HARI THAPA, Tenzing  Gurung,

Dinesh  Gurung

9745384929, 9851045904,

9867005767

thapanabin460@gmail.com,

r_jan1974@yahoo.com,

dineshgurung1473@gmail.com

221 NPL000376
SUPERB FOR ULTIMATE MANPOWER SOLUTION

PVT.LTD
Kathmandu N.P.-5,5, ,BAGMATI

http://www.superbultimate.co

m
Chandra Kamal Shrestha 9851009633 info@superbultimat.com

222 NPL000523 ASLESHA INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD Kathmandu N.P.-3,Basundhara, ,BAGMATI http://www.asleshainternationa
Nilam  KC, prajwal  karki, Bijay Kumar

Yadav
9861365388, ,

aslesha.international@gmail.com,

prajwalkarki001@gmail.com,

bijayyadav0799@gmail.com

223 NPL000170
MOUNT EVEREST INTERNATIONAL OVERSEAS PVT.

LTD.
Kathmandu N.P.-3,Basundhara, ,BAGMATI

http://www.mounteverestovers

eas.com.np/

BAL KRISHNA BAGALE, THAKUR PRASAD

NEUPANE
9841381506

info.mteverest2017@gmail.com,

sincere_thakur@yahoo.com

224 NPL000525
SUCCESS NEPAL WORLDWIDE OVERSEAS PVT.

LTD.(CLASSICAL OVERSEAS PVT.LTD.)
Kathmandu N.P.-31,Mid Baneshwor, ,BAGMATI

http://www.classicaloverseas.co

m.np

Hari Chandra Singh, Kedar Prasad Bajagain,

Prem Lal Kharel

977-9851273088,

9851130386, 9808307210

kpb210@yahoo.com, bajagainkedar@gmail.com,

kpb210@hotmail.com

225 NPL000009 ACCESS PARTNERS PVT LTD Kathmandu N.P.-31,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.accesspartners.com

.np
NIL KUMARI GHALE 9851142460 ghale.neelu@gmail.com
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226 NPL000526 WHITE HORSE RECRUITMENT PVT.LTD Kathmandu N.P.-9,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.wh-

recruitment.com
Sagar  Giri 9801029627 giri.sagar27@yahoo.com

227 NPL000143 KTM INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED Kathmandu N.P.-30,, ,BAGMATI http://www.ktmgroups.com SAPANA THAPA SHAH 9814002727 ktm.international@ktmgroups.com

228 NPL003218 LAL DHANUS INTERNATIONAL SERVICE PVT. LTD. mahankal-6,Mahankal, ,BAGMATI http://www.laldhanusinternatio
Ang Nawang Sherpa, ANG NAWANG

SHERPA
9810172607,

nawang_sherpa14@yahoo.com,

ksakjas@cmail.com

229 NPL003152 RAKI INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. seuchatar-1,, ,BAGMATI http://www.rakiint.com.np
Rabindra  Sherchan, Suraj  Gauchan,

SHYAM  THAPA

9851088281, 9851069678,

9851059541

rakiint4u@yahoo.com, gauchan1982@gmail.com,

sthapa.rakiint@gmail.com

230 NPL003210 ADVENTURE HUMAN RESOURCE P.LTD. sitapaila-15,Sitapaila, ,BAGMATI http://www.adventurehr.com KUL DEV JOSHI 9851031210 advenhr@gmail.com

231 NPL000256 SUHASHA LINK PVT. LTD. tokhachandeswori-10,SAMAKHUSI, ,BAGMATI http://www.suhashalink.com.np Sunita Singh Malla, KHADGA BIR RAWAT 9851135110 suhashamanpower.link@gmail.com

232 NPL000328 RELIANCE H.R. SOLUTION PVT. LTD. tokhasarswoti-10,gongabu, ,BAGMATI http://www.reliancehrs.com.np
Jagadish  Sitaula, Balmiki  Acharya,

Chhambel  Gurung, INDRA  GURUNG

9851127721, 9851013332,

9841306253, 9841931130

jdsitaula83@gmail.com,

balmiki.acharya@gmail.com,

chhembelgurung1966@gmail.com,

grgindra360@gmail.com

233 NPL000530 FM GROUP OVERSEAS PVT LTD tokhasarswoti-10,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.fmgroupoverseas.c

om
SUSHIL  BK +977 9813821298 sushilbk361@gmail.com

234 NPL000531 AL-HARMAIN H.R. PVT. LTD. Sinamangal-9,Gaushala, ,BAGMATI http://www.alharmain.com.np
MOHAMMAD MOMTAJ  MIYA, SANDIVA

KARKI
9801135134, 9801011910 momtajrain15@gmail.com, info@alharmain.com.np

235 NPL000532 EUROCROSS INTERNATIONAL PVT.LTD. Sinamangal-9,prakash ashram marga, ,BAGMATI http://www.eurocrossintl.com Manoj Rai, Sanokaji  Thapa, Rajendra  Bista , 9851077326, 9801035550 eurocrossintl@gmail.com, eurocrossintl@gmail.com

236 NPL000090 FINE JOB RECRUITMENT Sinamangal-9,, ,BAGMATI http://www.finejob.com.np TORAN KUMAR KARKI 9841876087 finejobrecruitment@gmail.com

237 NPL000534 MITHILA MENPOWER SERVICE PVT. LTD Sinamangal-9,Shambhu Marg, ,BAGMATI
http://www.mithilamenpower.c

om

Baban Kumar Singh, Raja Ram Paudel,

Sunita  Paudel, Sajani  Paudel

9801018905, 9841644811,

9801029371, 9802016315

mithila.menpower@gmail.com,

prdepart.mithila@gmail.com,

syaz_2009@hotmail.com

238 NPL000535 FUTURE LINK INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. Sinamangal-9,, ,BAGMATI http://www.futurelinkint.com
Krishna Prakash Yadav, Firoz  Khan,

Ahamad Husain Mu, .  .

9857021579, 9851088702,

9817440799,

111@gmail.com, info@futurelinkint.com,

firoznepal@gmail.com, ahkhan8383@gmail.com,

122@gmail.com

239 NPL000184 NILE INTERNATIONAL MANPOWER AGENCY PVT. LTD Sinamangal-9,Sinamangal, ,BAGMATI
http://www.nilegroupofcompani

es.com

Ganga Tamang, MOHAN  TAMANG, ANITA

LAMA
9851038014, 9851273448

tmgmohan36@gmail.com,

anitalama2007@gmail.com

240 NPL003047
DIYALO INTERNATIONAL EMPLOYMENT AGENCY PVT.

LTD.
Sinamangal-9,, ,BAGMATI http://www.diyalo.com.np jiwan thapa magar, Prakash  Puri 9841596659

ranaram75@gmail.com,

gulfsecurity.group@gmail.com

241 NPL000120 HYHIRE INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. Sinamangal-9,Tinkune, ,BAGMATI http://www.eastwestovs.com
Nila Kumari Basnet, SUNITA  LAMA, GYAN

BHAKTA MAHARJAN
9851170559, 9841261299

sunetalama1@gmail.com,

gyanbhaktamaharjan123@gmail.com

242 NPL003055 FAZAL INTERNATIONAL PVT.LTD Sinamangal-9,Sinamangal, ,BAGMATI http://www.fazalnepal.com
Lachhi Ram Dhungana, Lachhi Ram

Dhungana, Lachhiram  Dhungana

9851035541, 9851035541,

9851035541
fazalnepal@gmail.com,

243 NPL000012
AJEETS MANAGEMENT AND DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

PVT LTD
Sinamangal-9,, ,BAGMATI http://www.ajeets.com SURYA KUMAR SHRESTHA, ANJU  KUMARI 9863197435, 9808432228 nepalajeets@gmail.com, nepalajeets@gmail.com

244 NPL000129 JUPITER OVERSEAS CONCERN PVT. LTD. Sinamangal-9,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.jupiteremployment.

com

Chaitanya  Tumbahangphe, HIKMAT

BAHADUR RAWAL
9851030853, 9851020977

chaitanya_limbu@yahoo.com,

jupitermanager@gmail.com

245 NPL000537 AL AJEETS MANAGEMENT & OUTSOURCING PVT. LTD. Sinamangal-9,, ,BAGMATI http://www.ajeets.com Ramchandra  Sah 9860777392 alajeets@gmail.com

246 NPL000007 ABC OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Sinamangal-9,SHAMBHUMARG, ,BAGMATI http://www.abcoverseas.com Udhav Khadka, BHAWANA  GAJUREL 9851163102 abcoverseas@gmail.com

247 NPL003250 LEADING FOREIGN RECRUITMENT PVT. LTD. Sinamangal-9,, ,BAGMATI http://www.lfrnepal.com Hemanta Prasad Joshi, DORJI  GURUNG 9851146686, 9851110931
joshihemanta981@gmail.com,

dorjeetamu@gmail.com

248 NPL000538 ELITE H.R. SOLUTION PVT.LTD Sinamangal-9,Sinamangal, ,BAGMATI http://www.theelitenepal.com DHARMA RAJ GIRI, GHANENDRA  UPRETY 9851113682, 9745366437
elitehrsolution1361@gmail.com,

upretyg@gmail.com

249 NPL000540
DAR AL-KHALEEJ OVERSEAS MANPOWER

CONCULTANT
Sinamangal-9,, ,BAGMATI

http://www.dakmanpower.com.

np
Bimala  Gurung, Suraj  Sapkota 9846399272, 9860797430

suraj_sapkota@ymail.com,

sapkotasuraj42@gmail.com

250 NPL000053 BRIDGE SKY INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. Sinamangal-9,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.bridgeskyint.com.n

p

Bhuban Sing Pun, Puspa Bdr. Khadka, Ram

Chandra Lama, prem narayan gautam
9851039170, , 9851076301

admin@bridgeskyint.com.np,

gautam.prem2017@gmail.com

251 NPL000543 PEOPLE HRS PVT. LTD. Sinamangal-9,, ,BAGMATI http://www.peoplehrsnepal.org DEV BAHADUR CHHETRI 9841733251 dev.peoplehrs@gmail.com

252 NPL000231 SANTI OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Sinamangal-9,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.santioverseas.com.

np
Dhan Bahadur Chhetri 9856035708 overseasshanti1495@gmail.com

253 NPL000544 CONFIDENT INTERNATIONAL MANPOWER PVT.LTD Sinamangal-9,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.confidentmanpower

.com

Dipak  Khadka, Anil  Bogati, saraswoti

Thapa

9801019127, 9801029046,

+9779851129127

confidentnepal@gmail.com,

thapa.saru4@gmail.com

254 NPL003236 OM INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RESOURCES PVT.LTD Tokha Municipality-05, Basundhara-5,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.ominternational.co

m.np
PABITRA  BHANDARI, RABINDRA  SAPKOTA 9851003367, 9851099948

pabitrabhandari265@gmail.com,

rajsapkota2022@gmail.com

255 NPL000025
ALMIGHTY INTERNATIONAL MANPOWER SERVICES

PVT.LTD.(JAYA SHREE HANUMAN)
Tokha Municipality-05, Basundhara-7,, ,BAGMATI

http://www.aimsrecruitment.co

m
BHOJ RAJ BHUSAL, NABIN  DEWAN 9851015923, 9802020889 bhusal1974@gmail.com, almightynepal@gmail.com
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256 NPL003243 RED SEA EMPLOYMENT SERVICES PVT LTD Tokha Municipality-05, Basundhara-8,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.redseaemployment.

com
Krishna Prasad Sharma 9851088064 k.sharma8821@gmail.com

257 NPL003102 LOTUS HUMAN RESOURCE PVT. LTD.
Tokha Municipality-05, Basundhara-

5,Basundharar, ,BAGMATI

http://www.lotushrnepal.com.n

p

Padam Bahadur Aale, Prem Lal Tamang,

Tek Singh Lama, Bharat Bahadur Ghale,

Umakanta  Itani

9851069571

lotushr.basundhara780@gmail.com,

lotushr.basundha780@gmail.com,

lamalotus123@gmail.com,

bharatlotus40@gmail.com,

umakanta.lotus@gmail.com

258 NPL003204 ELITE GURKHAS OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Tokha Municipality-05, Basundhara-5,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.elitegurkhas.com.n

p

SURYA KUMARI GURUNG, LAL BAHADUR

GURUNG, BIR BAHADUR SHIRISH, SUMAN

JARGHA MAGAR, JHABINDRA  PARAJULI,

LAXMAN  KHADKA

9851051593, 9841730800,

9851157212, 9851088873,

9851010604

proelitegurkhas@gmail.com, gurungf4@gmail.com,

biru.shirish@gmail.com, ido8848@gmail.com,

jhabinparajuli@gmail.com,

laxmankhadka1124@gmail.com

259 NPL000286 VISION & VALUE OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Tokha Municipality-05, Basundhara-

3,Basundhara, ,BAGMATI
http://www.vnvnepal.com/ Padam Raj Paudel 9851048882 hrvisionnepal@gmail.com

260 NPL000545 ASSOCIATES WELCOME INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.
Tokha Municipality-05, Basundhara-

31,basundhara chauki, ,BAGMATI
http://www.awelcomeintl.com Hari Prasad Adhikari, Rajesh  Adhikari 9851092871,

awelcomeintl@gmail.com,

hrwelcomeintl@gmail.com

261 NPL000546 CHARTERED GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCES PVT. LTD.
Tokha Municipality-05, Basundhara-10,Tokha,

,BAGMATI
http://www.cg-hr.com

Dhiraj  Kandel, Khushi Ram  Tharu

Chaudhary, Tulshi Ram Kafle

9851249860, 9851249861,

9851249859

dhiraj@cg-hr.com, info@cg-hr.com, info@cg-

hr.com

262 NPL003071 GURUNG MANAGEMENT OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Tokha Municipality-05, Basundhara-7,Basundhara

chauki, ,BAGMATI

http://www.gurungoverseas.co

m.
Bhuwan Singh Gurung 9851051857 gurungbhuwan@hotmail.com

263 NPL003129 NISHAN RECRUITMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD.
Tokha Municipality-05, Basundhara-

5,Basundhara, ,BAGMATI
http://www.nishangroup.org Naresh  Banskota 9801081297 md@nishangroup.org

264 NPL000360 GULF LINK OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Tokha Municipality-05, Basundhara-7,Basundhara

Chauki, ,BAGMATI

http://www.gulflinkoverseas.co

m
Sita Devi Devkota 9851043604 info@gulflinkoverseas.com

265 NPL000549 GREEN STAR OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Tokha Municipality-05, Basundhara-5,, ,BAGMATI http://www.greenstar.com.np
Subash Chandra Regmi, Purna  Gurung,

Suraj  Thapa, Gyan Bahadur Sunar
9851054136,

surajthapa2045@gmail.com,

greenstaroverseas@gmail.com

266 NPL000550 PEOPLE & PLACES PVT. LTD.
Tokha Municipality-05, Basundhara-10,Prayas

nagar, ,BAGMATI
http://www.pnprecruit.com.np Talak Bikram Raymajhi 9841659175 peopleandplacesp@gmail.com

267 NPL000193 ORIENTAL OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Tokha Municipality-05, Basundhara-

5,Basundhara, ,BAGMATI
http://orientaloverseas.com.np/ Tekraj  Poudel, Lokendra  Bhattarai 9851088167, 9851035098

oriental325@gmail.com, poudeltekraj@yahoo.com,

mail2lokendra@yahoo.com

268 NPL003177 SOS MANPOWER SERVICE PVT. LTD.
Tokha Municipality-05, Basundhara-5,Dhapasi,

,BAGMATI
http://www.sosgroup.com.np

Hem Bahadur Gurung, Lokpani  Agnihotri,

Biju  Raut, Hema  Batajoo, Sunilpani

Gautam, Bharat  Khadka

+9779822784171,

9851024628, 9851020966,

9851114550, 9851025407,

9851024662

info@sosgroup.com.np,

269 NPL003079 HIT OVERSEAS EMPLOYMENT PVT. LTD.
Tokha Municipality-05, Basundhara-5,Dhapasi,

,BAGMATI
http://www.hitoverseas.com

HIKMAT  SHERCHAN, BHUBAN SING PUN,

RAJAN KUMAR KUNWAR, RAM KUMAR GIRI,

KIRAN  GHARTI

9851027857, 9851056401,

9851065930, 9851128438,

9851046028

Hitoverseas98@gmail.com,

bhubanpun@gmail.com,

hitoverseas98@gmail.com,

270 NPL000551 GURKHA EMPLOYMENT PVT. LTD.
Tokha Municipality-05, Basundhara-

10,Samakhusi, ,BAGMATI

http://www.gurkhaemployment

.com
Lal Bahadur Gurung, NIMA LAKKI SHERPA 9851233870 nimasherpa@gurkhaemployment.com

271 NPL000552 MASTER JOB PVT. LTD. Tokha Municipality-05, Basundhara-7,, ,BAGMATI http://www.masterjobintl.com Basu Dev Adhikari 9803863820 info@masterjobintl.com

272 NPL003070 GURUNG MAGAR SERVICES PVT. LTD.
Tokha Municipality-05, Basundhara-

5,Basundhara, ,BAGMATI

http://www.gurungmagarservic

es

Sanjeev Kumar Pulami, Ram Maya Tamang,

Sushil  Lama, Birendra  Rana
9841896927, 9851002414

sanjiv@gmail.com, rammaya@gmail.com,

gmservicesnepal@gmail.com,

mailbirendra99@gmail.com

273 NPL000554 PERFECT RECRUITING SERVICE PVT. LTD.
Tokha Municipality-05, Basundhara-7,Prayas

Nagar, ,BAGMATI

http://www.perfectrecruitings.c

om.np

Punya Prasad Adhikari, Bhoj Raj Bhattarai,

Bishnu Prasad Acharya

9851006340, 9851067171,

9851098534

punyaadhikari4@gmail.com,

perfect.recruiting@gmail.com,

acharyafriend6@gmail.com

274 NPL000216 RELATION EMPLOYMENT SERVICE PVT. LTD.
Tokha Municipality-05, Basundhara-

5,Basundhara, ,BAGMATI
https://www.res.com.np Mahesh  Shrestha 9851108350 relationemployment2010@gmail.com

275 NPL000557 MAA PADMA PLACEMENT PVT.LTD
Tokha Municipality-05, Basundhara-

5,Basundhara, ,BAGMATI
http://www.maapadama.com

Ashok Thapa Magar, ganesh  timilsena,

devendra  acharey
9851042634, ,

ashokthapa12@gmail.com,

ganeshtimilsena@gmail.com, devendra@gmail.com

276 NPL000374 PRESTIGE ASSOCIATES PVT. LTD. New Baneshwor-31,, ,BAGMATI http://www.prestigeassociates.
Dinesh  Upreti, Shovakhar  Ghimire,

shravan  pokhrel

9851052094, 9851054700,

98510044715

prestigenepal@gmail.com,

shova_jasmin@yahoo.com, prestige@huns.com.np

277 NPL000359
PRINCE INTERNATIONAL EMPLOYMENT SERVICE PVT.

LTD.
New Baneshwor-32,, ,BAGMATI http://www.princeies.com

MAN BAHADUR KUNWAR, Amar Bahadur

Kunwar, Bashudeva  Shrestha, Binish  Aryal

9851053738, 9843465784,

9779843307069
info@princeies.com,

278 NPL000558 AJAMBARI HR SOLUTION PVT. LTD. New Baneshwor-10,, ,BAGMATI http://www.ajambarihr.com RAMU  REGMI, BINOD  RAKHAL 9801188238 ajambarihr@gmail.com,

279 NPL000220 ROLEX RECRUITMENT AGENCY PVT. LTD. Chakrapath-4,Ganesh Basti, ,BAGMATI
http://www.rolexrecruitments.c

om.np

Shailendra Singh Thakuri, Narendra

Bahadur Saud, Subash Chandra Shrestha

9851058444, 9851092212,

9851082877

singhshailendra58444@gmail.com,

saudnarendra212@gmail.com,

sshrestha11@yahoo.com
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280 NPL003136 PACIFIC OVERSEAS CONSULT PVT. LTD.
Chakrapath-4,Maharahgunj 04, Chakrapath,

Kathmandu,Nepal, ,BAGMATI
http://www.pacificoverseas.org TEELU  Ghale, Jagat  Gurung 9851088333, gteelu@gmail.com, jagat.792000@gmail.com

281 NPL003214 ALL RAHIM MANPOWER PVT.LTD. Chakrapath-4,Chandol, ,BAGMATI
http://www.allrahimmanpower.

com

RAJBHAKTA NEMBANG LIMBU, BIROJ

KEDEM, AMBAR JIT RAI

9851023038, 9803922236,

9851141406

razz2010@gmail.com, birojkedem123@gmail.com,

rai.amar111@gmail.com

282 NPL000098 GAURI SHANKAR OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Chapalkharkhana-4,Chandol, ,BAGMATI http://www.gsoverseas.com.np

Krishna Hari Shrestha, Nir Bahadur

Tamang, Min Bahadur Lama, Surendra

Kumar, NAHAKUL  RAI, PURNA BAHADUR

9851089599, 9851105519 emobj_rai@yahoo.com, psquare_j@yahoo.com

283 NPL000044 BIGYAN HR MANAGEMENT PVT. LTD. Chapalkharkhana-4,, ,BAGMATI http://www.bigyanhr.com Suk Bahadur Tamang 009779851004013 managementbigyanhr68@gmail.com

284 NPL000563 SAFELAND OVERSEAS PVT.LTD Purano Baneshwor-9,Battisputali, ,BAGMATI http://www.safeland.com.np
SURENDRA KUMAR TAMANG, BHIM

BAHADUR TAMANG (GURUNG)
9851096507, 9851159709

safeland2014@gmail.com,

safeland2013@gmail.com

285 NPL000100 GOLDEN EAGLE MANPOWER PVT. LTD. Purano Baneshwor-9,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.goldeneaglemanpo

wer.com.np/

Govinda Bahadur Bhandari, Man Singh

Karki, Rakesh Dhakal
9851230508, , mdgoldeneagle@gmail.com, mskarki5@gmail.com

286 NPL000564
EMERALD ISLE NEPAL PVT LTD(GULMI OVERSEAS PVT

LTD)
Purano Baneshwor-10,, ,BAGMATI

http://www.gulmioverseas.com

.np

UDIP BAHADUR KHADKA, SHARDA KUMARI

CHHETRI, NAVIN  RAGHUBANSHI, HEM RAJ

SHRESTHA

9801248108, 9851248106,

9801248107,

einkhadka@gmail.com,

ED@GULMIOVERSEAS.COM.NP,

NVNSS2013@GMAIL.COM,

287 NPL000282 UNIVERSAL INTERNATIONAL (P.) LTD. Panipokhari-3,, ,BAGMATI universalintl.com.np
Khagendra Bhandari, Jhank Narayan Wosti,

Ramhari Sapkota, RAJ KUMAR  THAPALIYA
9841232313 raj@universalintl.com

288 NPL000565
GREEN TARA INTERNATIONAL OVERSEAS SERVICES

PVT. LTD.
Jawalakhel-13,, ,BAGMATI

http://www.geentaraoverseas.c

om.np

Sujil Rai, Santosh Kumar Ghimire, Ashok

Kumar Ghimire
9851024034, 9851065885

santoshghi@gmail.com,

ashok.ghimire885@gmail.com

289 NPL003011 AROMA INTERNATIONAL P. LTD. Jawalakhel-13,, ,BAGMATI http://www.aromaint.com
Mahesh Prasad Sigdel, Nabin  Risal,

NABARAJ  KHADKA
9851022930, 9851036248 info@aromaint.com, nabaraj@aromaint.com

290 NPL003103 LUCKY H. R. SOLUTION PVT. LTD. Jawalakhel-4,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.luckyhrsolution.co

m

Rishi Prasad Sharma, MS  Kapri, Tila Prasad

Kapri, Manilal  Gautam, Raj Kumar Shrestha

9851024548, 9851033429,

9851063549, 9851085106,

rp@luckyhrsolution.com, md@luckyhrsolution.com,

mani@luckyhrsolution.com,

Raj@luckyhrsolution.com

291 NPL000377 PANDA HUMAN RESOURCE PVT.LTD. Sukhedhara-4,, ,BAGMATI http://www.pandanepal.com Prem Bahadur Giri 9851179577 pandahrnepal@gmail.com

292 NPL000567
MARS MANPOWER SERVICES PVT. LTD.(DHANUSHA

OVERSEAS PVT.LTD.)
Sukhedhara-9,, ,BAGMATI

http://www.marsmanpowerserv

ices@gmail.com
Jayram  Poudel, Prakash  Bohara 9851076879, 9851151345 pandahrnepal@gmail.com

293 NPL000141
KOSH OVERSEAS PVT.LTD.(SHIBUWA OVERSEAS

PVT.LTD.)
Koteshwor-32,Koteshwor, ,BAGMATI https://koshoverseas.com Janak  Poudel, DEEPA  BHUDHATHOKI 9851197732, 9869665851

koshoverseas@gmail.com,

koshoverseas@gmail.com

294 NPL000568
JUPITER GLOBAL CONNECTION PVT. LTD.(LIMCO

OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.)
Koteshwor-35,Krishna, ,BAGMATI http://www.limco.com.np

Ganesh Kumar Warunghang, Arjun

Pandey, Samir  Suba, Mamta  Karki
9860276192, 9861244181

arjun.limco@gmail.com, arjun.limco@gmail.com,

arjun.limco@gmail.com

295 NPL000570 OCTOPUS OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Koteshwor-32,Tinkune, ,BAGMATI
http://www.octopusoverseasne

pa

Shivahari  Timilsina, Arjun  Rijal, Raju

Maharjan

9801080888, 9851069790,

9851017554

octopuoverseas1@gmail.com,

octopusoversea1@gmail.com,

octopusoverseas1@gmail.com

296 NPL003169
SHERPA INTERNATIONAL MANPOWER CONSULTANCY

PVT. LTD.
Koteshwor-32,jholungepul, ,BAGMATI http://www.sherpainti.com Netra Bahadur Oli 9851084778 sherpa.international@gmail.com

297 NPL000571 SUPREME OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Koteshwor-32,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.supremeoverseas.c

om.np

Pardip  Shankar, Hari Bahadur Shrestha,

Laxmi  Prajapati, Baburam  Khadka,

SHARAD RAJ BAIDHYA

9841359033, 9851086648,

9851107202, 9851074527,

pspradip33@gmail.com, sushilbijay@gmail.com,

rahul_dg22@yahoo.com, bkhadka5@gmail.com,

SARADRAJBAIDHYA@GMAIL.COM

298 NPL000145 LIFE INTERNATIONAL OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Maharajgunj-3,sitalniwash, ,BAGMATI http://www.lifeintl.com.np Madhav  Karki, raghu nath khanal 9851116196, 9851106072 lifeint08@yahoo.com, lifeint08@yahoo.com

299 NPL003194 VARSHA MANPOWER PVT. LTD.
Maharajgunj-3,sundarnagar ,basundhara,

,BAGMATI
http://www.varshanepal.com

Rabin Megale Magar, sarswati  poudel,

ASMITA  KHANAL
9803894394, , 9851091470

megalerabi@gmail.com, pdlsuren01@gmail.com,

kedardhital@gmail.com

300 NPL000307 HAPPY NEPAL EMPLOYMENT PVT. LTD Maharajgunj-3,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.happynepalemploy

men.com.np

Amir  Bastola, Bhaskar Raj Panta, HAPPY

NEPAL EMPLOYMENT
9851125733, 9851125733,

happynepalemployment@gmail.com,

happynepalemployment@gmail.com,

happynepalemployment@gmail.com

301 NPL000110 HR INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. Maharajgunj-3,Dharapati, ,BAGMATI http://www.hrintlnpl.com
Prashanta  Basnet, Khadga Bahadur

Budhathoki, Binita  Katuwal

9851058501, 9851124963,

97714375699

prashanta_56@yahoo.com,

khadga3697@gmail.com, prabini56@gmail.com

302 NPL003154 RELIANCE RECRUITMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD. Maharajgunj-4,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.relianceservice.com

.np
CHITRA BAHADUR GHALE, SARITA  GHALE , 9841378604

chairman@relianceservice.com.np,

manager@relianceservice.com.np

303 NPL003173 SIDDHARTHA BUDDHA OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Maharajgunj-3,, ,BAGMATI http://www.sbonepal.com Devilal  Bishwakarma, Uttam Kumar Sunar 9851027230, 9851042764 awakenn@hotmail.com, ukb17@yahoo.com

304 NPL000033 ARANIKO OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Kupandol-10,Kupondole, ,BAGMATI
http://www.aranikooverseas.co

m

Thakur Prasad Paudel, Shanta  Adhikari,

Dashu Ram Gautam, Shiva Hari Acharya,

Ashok Bahadur Khadka, Ram Prasad

Dhakal, Durga Prasad Bhattarai, Diwash

Bhandari

9801041947, 9801041946,

977 985-1232837, 977 985-

1232837, 977 985-1232837,

9851232837, 9851232837,

9851232837

aranikooverseas@gmail.com,

meshantasharma@gmail.com,

305 NPL000572
AIR KINGS PLACEMENT PVT. LTD.(VRINDIT SERVICES

PVT. LTD.)
Kupandol-10,, ,BAGMATI

http://www.airkingsplacement.c

om
JAYA RAM ADHIKARI 9849067268 jayaramad2008@gmail.com
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306 NPL000573 KAPEEL MANPOWER PVT. LTD. Kupandol-10,kupundole, ,BAGMATI http://www.kmpower.com laxmi  Gurung, Laxmi  Gurung 9851324457
kapeelmanpower@gmail.com,

kapeelmanpower@gmail.com

307 NPL000575 SIGNAL INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD Kupandol-1,, ,BAGMATI http://www.signalintl.com Dilip Kumar Bhandari 9851003797 dilipbhndr@gmail.com

308 NPL003016 AURORA HUMAN RESOURCE PVT. LTD. Kupandol-10,Kupondol, ,BAGMATI http://www.auroranepal.com
Rajendra  Bhandari, PRITHY BAHADUR

KARKI, JAYA RAM  SUBEDI

9851008157, 9851000074,

9851139971
aurorashrpl@gmail.com,  merimasyni@gmail.com

309 NPL003014 ASIA LINK SERVICES PVT. LTD. Chabhil-7,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.asialinkservices.co

m

Meelan  Kattel, Lila Kumar Rai, BINA

BISTA, Grishma Kumar Angbuhang

9851021756, 9851011207,

9851116133, 9851108631

vcmeelan@asialinkservices.com.np,

binabista119@gmail.com,

Jobasialink756@gmail.com

310 NPL000576
RED SUN EMPLOYMENT SERVICE PVT.LTD.(RED SUN

SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD)
Chabhil-7,chuchepati, ,BAGMATI

http://www.redsunemployment

.com.np

Min Bdr. Sunuwar, Bishal K. Regmi, Prem

Nath Timalsena

9841310105, 9851330559,

9851330558

redsun088@gmail.com, redsun088@gmail.com,

redsun088@gmail.com

311 NPL003105 MADINA INTERNATIONAL SERVICES (PVT) LTD. Sanepa-3,Sanepa, ,BAGMATI http://www.madinaint.com.np/ Subarna  Shrestha 9851005085 madinaintl@gmail.com

312 NPL000241 SIMRIK OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Airport-9,Manpower Bazar, ,BAGMATI
http://www.simrikoverseas.com

.

Aang Chhiri Sherpa, Manish  Maskey,

Roshan  Katuwal

9851227788, 9851227788,

9851052482

sommasherpa@gmail.com,

hr.nepal223@gmail.com,

crosscountrynp@gmail.com

313 NPL000578 PRITAM EMPLOYMENT PVT. LTD. Airport-9,Tilganga, ,BAGMATI
http://www.pritamemployment.

com

KEDAR  RAI, Ambar Bahadur rai, Raj Kumar

Rai, Ram Bahadur Rai, SITA  MAGAR

9813877768, 9851219445,

9841906210, 9840255201,

9801071831

kedar.rai30@gmail.com,

radukhyal2020@gmail.com,

rajbolrai2000@gmail.com,

rambdr2019@gmail.com,

314 NPL003161 SAGAR RECRUITMENT PVT.LTD Dhumbarahi-4,, ,BAGMATI http://www.sagarjob.com.np Dorje  Sherpa, Gunendra Pd. Ammai Jaishi 9801023151, 9851016252 dorje@sagarjob.com.np, gp@sagarjob.com.np

315 NPL003190 TIGER OVERSEAS EMPLOYMENT PVT. LTD. Dhumbarahi-4,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.tigeroverseas.com.

np
Dipendra Raj Subba 9851055649 tigernepal2007@gmail.com

316 NPL003031 CAREER INTERNATIONAL SERVICES (P) LTD. Dhumbarahi-4,Khahare, ,BAGMATI http://www.career-intl.com
Sajan  Katuwal, Shyam Chandra Khatiwada,

Dhana Kumari Lama

9851038383, 9801055721,

9851219835

sajankatuwal@gmail.com, nepalcis@gmail.com,

nepalcis@gmail.com

317 NPL000026
ALPHA SIGMA HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT

PVT.LTD.
Dhumbarahi-4,, ,BAGMATI http://www.ashrm.com.np

Madhav Shrestha, KRISHNA HARI

SHRESTHA
9802062566 k_bodhisatwa@yahoo.com

318 NPL003234 SEVEN SEAS INTERCONTINENTAL SERVICES PVT. LTD. guheswori-9,Guheshwori, ,BAGMATI http://www.smanpower.com
Devendra Prasad Bajgai, Devendra Prasad

Bajgai
9801122221, 9801122221 info@smanpower.com, rampbajgai@gmail.com

319 NPL000581 SAB INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RESOURCE PVT.LTD Basundhara-3,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.sabglobalrecruitme

nt.com

SANJEET KUMAR PATENY, KAMAL

BAHADUR NIROULA
9808223077, 9851082081

sabhumanresource@gmail.com,

sabhumanresource@gmail.com

320 NPL000119 HONESTY OVERSEAS PVT.LTD. Basundhara-8,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.honestyoverseas.co

m
Sarfu Din Miya, Jabbar  Ali 9801016715

sarfudinmiya@gmail.com,

honestyoverseas2@gmail.com

321 NPL003251 SUCCESS NEPAL MANPOWER AGENCY PVT. LTD. Basundhara-3,, ,BAGMATI http://www.successnepal.com Mahesh Kumar Shrestha 9851002795 mahess_shrestha11@yahoo.com

322 NPL000252 STARIS HR SERVICES PVT. LTD. Basundhara-3,BASUNDHARA Chowk, ,BAGMATI http://www.transasiainternatio
Sharad Raj Lohani, KIRAN  BANIYA, DURGA

BAHADUR RAWAL

9851087195, 9802811070,

9857640267
transasia1324@gmail.com

323 NPL000582 ALFAROOQUE OVERSEAS PVT LTD Basundhara-8,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.alfarooqueoverseas

.com/
Faruk  Khan, MOHAMMAD  HAJIJ +966 0569468534

farukkhan650@gmail.com,

azizkhan.alfarroque@gmail.com

324 NPL000583 NEPAL INTERNATIONAL OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Basundhara-3,Narayangopal Chowk, ,BAGMATI http://www.niopl.com

Chetra Bahadur Thapa, Lalita  Neupane,

PREM BAHADUR BASNET, Kedar Prasad

Khakura;

9823463950, 9851078546,

9862267779
niopl2017@gmail.com, niopl@gmail.com

325 NPL000584 BRIGHT STAR HUMAN RESOURCES PVT. LTD. Basundhara-7,Horizon, ,BAGMATI http://www.brightstarshr.com
Sanjaya  Kandel, Punya Prasad Sharma

Bajgain
9851161290, 01-5910659

brightstarhrnp@gmail.com,

brightstarhrnp@gmail.com

326 NPL003217 SUNERA NEPAL INCORPORATED PVT. LTD. Basundhara-3,, ,BAGMATI http://www.suneranepal.com

Subash  Sunar, JIWAN LAL SUNUWAR,

Subash  Sunar, Jiban  Tamang, Santa

Bahadur Koirala, Hari Bahadur

Bishwokarma, Jiwan Lal Sunuwar

9851063268, , 9851063268,

9851034469, 98510488494,

9851075614,

wfsubash@gmail.com,

suneranepal.jiwan@gmail.com,

wfsubash@gmail.com, jiban@suneranepal.com,

milanmbs@gmail.com, Rapahal.h@gmail.com,

suneranepal.jiwan@gmail.com

327 NPL000381 EMPLOYMENT LINK NEPAL PVT. LTD. Basundhara-3,Basundhara, ,BAGMATI
http://www.employmentlinknep

al.com

Mahesh  Chalise, Mahesh  Chalise,

MADHUKAR  RIJAL
9851215190, , 9851138500

md@employmentlinknepal.com,

employmentlinknepal@gmail.com,

madhkar@employmentlinknepal.com

328 NPL003039 CREATIVE PLACEMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD. Basundhara-3,Basundhara, ,BAGMATI http://www.creativenepal.org
DIPENDRA  THAPA, SUNIL  BASNET,

SANJIB  NIRAULA, PRALAD  BISTA

9851056175, 9851096072,

9851030457, 9841255247

dipendrathapa2026@gmail.com,

suneelbasnet79@gmail.com,

sanjib.bigness@gmail.com,

bistapralad497@gmail.com

329 NPL000586 RAYS RECRUITMENT PVT. LTD. Basundhara-5,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.rays-

recruitment.com

TILAK BAHADUR TAMANG, SHUSIL KUMAR

KUSHWAHA, RAMESH  TAMANG, RAM

KUMAR SYANGTAN

9851006404,

raysrecruit@gmail.com,

kushwahashusil4@gmail.com,

raysrecruit@gmail.com,

rameshtamang4@gmail.com
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330 NPL000221 ROTARY OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Basundhara-3,napi karyala tole, ,BAGMATI http://www.rotaryoverseas.com Ganesh Prasad Dulal, PREM PRASAD DULAL 9801055161,
sagar2ganesh@gmail.com,

prem.rotaryovs@gmail.com

331 NPL000588 CAPITAL RECRUITMENT  SERVICES P.LTD. Basundhara-3,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.capitalrecruitment.

com.np
NITA  GAUTAM, TANKA PRASAD SUBEDI 9813843289, 9851042705

iiicrscompanys@gmail.com,

iiicrscompanys@gmail.com

332 NPL000589 ALL-SOLUTION EMPLOYMENT SERVICE PVT. LTD. Basundhara-3,, ,BAGMATI http://www.allsolution.com.np
MOHAN PRASAD ACHARYA, Mohan Prasad

Acharya, Urmila  Tamang
9851071108, 9818510349

acharya.mp7@gmail.com, acharya.mp@gmail.com,

urmila.allsolution@gmail.com

333 NPL000590 NEXUS HUMAN RESOURCE PVT.LTD. Basundhara-3,Basundhara, ,BAGMATI http://www.nexushrnepal.com
CHANDRA  GAUTAM, MOHAN MURARI

GAUTAM
9851089787, cpgautam89@gmail.com, nexushr99@gmail.com

334 NPL000591 M.B. HUMAN RESOURCE PVT.LTD. Basundhara-3,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.mbmanpower.com.

np
BIPLAB  LAMA +9779840443979 eic.biplab@gmail.com

335 NPL000592 GOLDEN ACHIEVERS INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD Basundhara-3,basundhara chauki, ,BAGMATI http://www.goldenach.com Sau Kumari Rai 9808105808 kumarirai667@gmail.com

336 NPL003192 TOP JOBS PVT.LTD. Basundhara-3,Basundhara, ,BAGMATI http://www.topjobsnepal.com Rohan  Gurung 9851006217 rohan@topjobsnepal.com

337 NPL000265 TGL NEPAL PVT. LTD. Basundhara-3,Basundhara, ,BAGMATI
http://www.premierindman.co

m
Ganga Datta Rijal 9851106228 amrit.premier@gmail.com

338 NPL000187 OCTOPUS RECRUITMENT PVT.LTD Buddhanagar-10,Buddha Nagar, ,BAGMATI
http://www.octopusrecruitment

.com

Jibendra Lal karmacharya, Jitendra Lal

karmacharya, Sunita Karmacharya

Shrestha, Sita Devi Shrestha

9851030266, 9851030266,

9851037260, 9851037260
jibendralk@gmail.com, karmasuni@gmail.com

339 NPL000596
RAHAT INTERNATIONAL PVT.LTD.(PNS EMPLOYMENT

SERVICES PVT.LTD.)
Gausala-9,Pinglasthan, ,BAGMATI

http://www.pnsemployment.co

m
Dhruba  Dangol, Rajendra Prasad Ghimire 9869415159, 9857021295 pnsemploymentnepal@gmail.com,

340 NPL000597
FAISAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT.LTD.(SONY

INTERNATIONAL REQIDMENTS SERVICES PVT.LTD.)
Gausala-9,PINGALASTHAN, ,BAGMATI http://www.sonyrecruit.com MACKSUD  ALAM, jaynath  sah 9810198778, 9801026983

alammacksud@gmail.com,

sonyrecruit2015@gmail.com

341 NPL000008 ABC PLACEMENTS PVT. LTD. Gausala-9,Battisputali, ,BAGMATI http://www.abcplacement.com

PURNA BAHADUR TAMANG, NAR BAHADUR

KARKI, BAL RAM SINGH, JITENDRA

MANDAL KEWAT

9851000394, 9818034476, ,

purnabahadurtamang73@gmail.com,

chandraziaintls@gmail.com,

balramjnk777@gmail.com,

jitendramandal2009@yahoo.com

342 NPL003009 APOLLO MENPOWER SERVICES PVT.LTD. Gausala-9,Pingalasthan, ,BAGMATI
http://www.apollomanpower.co

m
RABINDRA KUMAR SHRESTHA 9851013034 apollomanpower2017@gmail.com

343 NPL003132 NOVA INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. Gausala-9,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.novainternational.c

om.np
Jhamak Raj Khulal 9851130755 info@novainternational.com.np

344 NPL003241 MOBHIRA H.R. SERVICE PVT. LTD. Gausala-9,Bijaya Chwok, ,BAGMATI http://www.mobhirahr.com.np Benu Kumar Rai, Anil Kumar Rai, Sajin  Rai
9818810540, 9851088097,

9851198972

rabin.raee@gmail.com, mobhirahr.anil@gmail.com,

mobhirahr@gmail.com

345 NPL000061 D.PROTON MANPOWER SUPPLIERS PVT. LTD. Gausala-9,BIJAY CHOWK, ,BAGMATI http://www.dproton.com.np HARI PRASAD THAPA, MAIYA  SHRESTHA 9851140212, dproton2211@gmail.com

346 NPL000601 NEW SAMBRIDDHI OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Gausala-9,PINGALASTAN, ,BAGMATI
http://www.newsambriddhi.co

m.np
ABDUL  KALAM 00974-70551170 abulkalamqn@yahoo.com

347 NPL003010 APPOLO OVERSEAS SERVICES (P) LTD. Samakhusi-29,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.appolooverseas.co

m

PRADIP  KUNWAR, GANESH BAHADUR

THAPA, SUMAN  ADHIKARI

9851017852, 9851196857,

9841540786

pradipkunwar2016@gmail.com,

ganeshthapa990@gmail.com,

suman_ss2006@yahoo.com

348 NPL000603 SUN LIGHT HUMAN RESORUCE PVT. LTD. Samakhusi-3,, ,BAGMATI http://www.sunlighthr.com
Chitra Bahadur Bishunkhe, CHITRA

BAHADUR BISHUNKHE

9851050881/9801050881,

9851050881

kitsemployment@gmail.com,

sunlightchitra1972@gmail.com

349 NPL000604 INDIGO OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Samakhusi-14,Jal Binayak, ,BAGMATI http://www.ioplnepal.com Salik Ram Dahal, Bhoj Bahadur Gurung 9808866626, 9886276605 indigo.iopl@gmail.com, indigo.iopl@gmail.com

350 NPL000188
OM SHREE MAHASHAKTI EMPLOYMENT SERVICES

P.LTD.
Samakhusi-29,, ,BAGMATI http://www.osmefw.com Radha  Budhathoki, Radha  Budhathoki 9851034019, 9851034019

radhabudhathoki@hotmail.com,

radhabudhathoki@hotmail.com

351 NPL000605 KANTIPUR OVERSEAS SERVICE PVT. LTD. Samakhusi-29,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.kantipuroverseas.c

om

Nawaraj  Pandey, Lil Bahadur Pun, Jagat

Bahadur Gharti, Makar Bahadur Chhantyal

9851008238, 9813628841,

9851011542, 9851007823

nabaraj.pandey75@gmail.com,

kantipurovs@gmail.com, jmjagat31@gmail.com,

makarchhantyal@gmail.com

352 NPL000028 AL-SAHELI MANPOWER PVT. LTD. Samakhusi-26,, ,BAGMATI http://www.alsaheli.com.np Jagat Narayan Shrestha 9851098340 alsahelimanpower2010@gmail.com

353 NPL000607 SIWAKOTI MANPOWER SERVICE PVT. LTD. Samakhusi-5,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.siwakotimanpower.

co
bhisma Prasad Siwakoti 9801090365 info@siwakoti.com

354 NPL003110 MBK OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Samakhusi-10,, ,BAGMATI http://www.mbkoverseas.com
Binod Jang K C, Bishnu Prasad Gautam,

Kedar  Adhikari, Indra Bahadur Tamang

9851034990, 9851112074,

9851056076, 9851055955

mdmbkoverseas@gmail.com,

bishnugautam0@gmail.com,

foreign.employment@gmail.com,

indralama751@gmail.com

355 NPL000070 DOS LINK PVT. LTD. Samakhusi-29,Samakhusi, ,BAGMATI http://www.doslink991.com
SURENDRA  ARYAL, NANDA BAHADUR

CHHETRI
9851074709, doslink991@gmail.com

356 NPL000608 G.R. INTERNATIONAL EMPLOYMENT PVT. LTD. Samakhusi-29,, ,BAGMATI http://www.gremployment.com
Gopal Bahadur Kunwar Chhetri, Rajan

Kumar Kunwar
9813335534 gremploymentnepal@gmail.com
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357 NPL000109 GULF STAR OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Samakhusi-10,Samakhusi, ,BAGMATI
http://www.gulfstaroverseas.co

m

Dinesh Poudel Chhetri, Puspa  Ghimire, Deu

Bahadur Gautam, KRISHNA PRASHAD

PANDEY

9802338855,  9858750153

gulfstaroverseas@gmail.com,

gulfstaroverseas@gmail.com,

gulfstaroverseas@gmail.com,

krishna.pandey7677@gmail.com

358 NPL000078
ASTHA CONSULTING PVT.LTD.(ELITE HUMAN

RESOURCE PVT. LTD.)
Samakhusi-29,, ,BAGMATI http://www.ehr.com.np Sanjay  Kunwar 9851034200 elitehrktm@gmail.com

359 NPL000609 LINK STAR MANPOWER SERVICES PVT. LTD. Samakhusi-10,Adhikari toll, ,BAGMATI http://www.linkstar.com.np Chandra Mani Rai, ranjata  Rai 9851432455, 9818099526
linkstarmanpower@gmail.com,

linkstarmanpower@gmail.com

360 NPL000610 ROYAL GANDAKI MANPOWER PVT. LTD. Samakhusi-29,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.royalgandakimanpo

we

Shovakant Aryal, Taranath Aryal, Madan

Paudel, Tuk Bahadur Gurung, TARA NATH

ARYAL

9851037074, 9851082056 grgramesh98@gmail.com, aryaltara99@gamil.com

361 NPL000611 KANKAI RECRUITMENT SUPPLIERS PVT. LTD Samakhusi-26,TOWN PLANNING, ,BAGMATI
http://www.kankairecruitment.

com
Shiva Kumar Bishwokarma 9851003485 info@kankairecruitment.com.np

362 NPL000612 JALAJALA RECRUITMENT PVT.LTD Samakhusi-29,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.jalajalarecruitmen.c

om
KENDRA PRAKASH DANGI 9851068723 Kendradangi04@gmail.com

363 NPL000613 FISHTAIL OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Samakhusi-10,, ,BAGMATI http://www.fishtailjobs.com
RESHAM RAJ LAMICHHANE, Kim Bahadur

Pun Magar, 0  0, Kishan kumar lama

9851223523, 9848841155,

01-4986382, 9851091727

fishtailoverseas508@gmail.com,

ashokpun07@gmail.com,

fishtiloverseas508@gmail.com,

moktan932@gmail.com

364 NPL000242 SKILLZONE CONSULTANCY NEPAL PVT LTD Samakhusi-26,TOWN PLANNING, ,BAGMATI http://www.skillzone.com.np Harka Bahadur Sapkota 9865491122 sapkotaharka@gmail.com

365 NPL000330 GLOBAL WELFARE HR SOLUTION PVT.LTD. Samakhusi-26,SAMAKHUSI, ,BAGMATI
http://www.globalwelfarehr.co

m
DHRUBA RAJ RAI 9801166207 dhruba.ranahang@gmail.com

366 NPL000041
BETA MANPOWER RESOURCES PVT.LTD.(GREAT

EMPLOYMENT CERNTER PVT.LTD.)
Samakhusi-3,, ,BAGMATI

http://www.betamanpowernep

al.com.np

Sharad Kumar Adhikari, Nirmal Kumar

Shrestha
9851008975, 9851138010

sharadadhikari05@gmail.com,

meronirmal65@gmail.com

367 NPL000616 RED PANDA INTERNATIONAL OVERSEAS PVT LTD Samakhusi-4,ranibari, ,BAGMATI
http://www.redpandaoverseas.

co

sanjay  bulun, SANJAY  BULUN, Indra

Prasad Gurung, Upendra  Sigdel, Raj Kumar

Baniya

9851089119, 9851089119,

gosaikundabulun@gmail.com,

indragurung100@hotmail.com,

upendrasigdel@gmail.com,

redpandaraj1375@gmail.com

368 NPL000082
EURO TECH CONSULTANCY PVT. LTD. (DARSHAN

OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.)
Samakhusi-29,ranibari, ,BAGMATI

http://www.eurotechconsultanc

y.com

Dipak Thapa, Narayan  Khadka, Gopal

Koirala, Dipak Thapa
9851021264 darsankajii@gmail.com

369 NPL000618 YANA MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD. Samakhusi-4,jaldhara marga, ,BAGMATI
http://www.yanamanamement.

com.np
Yam Bahadur Pulami, RAJU  SADAULA 9851022840, 9851076666

yanamanagement@gmail.com,

rsadaula77@gmail.com

370 NPL000619 GOOD LUCK INTERNATIONAL MANPOWER Samakhusi-1,Samakhusi, ,BAGMATI
http://www.manpowersnepal.c

om
sanjay  paneru 9851145668 paneru2005@gmail.com

371 NPL003084 INTERNATIONAL PLACEMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD. Banasthali-16,Balaju-16, ,BAGMATI http://www.ipsnepal.com.np

Prem Narayan Thapa, Laxman  Gurung,

Rajan  K.C., Yam Kumar Ghishing, Indra

Bahadur Baral

9851036561, 9851051660,

9851023676, 9851041721,

9851023818

ipsnepal2@gmail.com

372 NPL000620 KAUSHIK JANASHAKTI INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. Santinagar-31,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.kaushikjanshakti.co

m

amrit  gurung, chudamani  shiwakoti, Indra

Bahadur Baral, Sahara Neupane bhattrai,

shiva prasad chalise, Phoorpa  Lama

9803485093, 9803807290,

9851184522, 9851005829,

9851017185

pokhara1979@gmail.com, me_cm11@yahoo.com,

kaushik.janashakti2016@gmail.com,

shivachalise90@gmail.com,

phoorpalama65@gmail.com

373 NPL000621
FIRST GROWTH WORLD WIDE EMPLOYMENT SERVICE

PVT.LTD.
Santinagar-34,, ,BAGMATI

http://www.firstgrowthemploy

ment.com
TULASI  Pathak, Chaitanya Tumbahamphe 9851035506 Tulasi.fgwes@ntc.net.np

374 NPL000622 D.A HUMAN RESOURCE PVT.LTD Santinagar-31,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.dahumanresource.c

om

DIPAK  KARKI, BHIM PRASAD POKHAREL,

ROHAN  GIRI

9851223237, 9844244564,

9822817275

md@dahumanresource.com,

director@dahumanresource.com

375 NPL000279 UNITED INTERNATIONAL MANPOWER PVT. LTD. Pulchok-20,, ,BAGMATI http://www.uimpl.com
Shukra  Pakhrin, Tek Bahadur Lama, Ritu

Raj Rai, Buddhi Bahadur Tamang
009779841540615

unitedintmanpower@gmail.com,

united_434@yahoo.com, united.intm@gmail.com

376 NPL000623 SMART OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Machhapokhari-16,Tarkeshwor Bridge Neaby

Police Station, ,BAGMATI
http://www.smartgroup.com/ TAMBO LAL TAMANG 9721623711 tamangtl@yahoo.com

377 NPL000624 VISHWAS OVERSEAS SERVICES PVT. LTD. RaghuGanga-1,Kupondol, ,DHAWALAGIR http://www.vishwas-group.com TRILOK CHAND VISHWAS V.K. 01-5530746 trichand2001@yahoo.com

378 NPL000235 SHADA EMPLOYMENT SERVICES PVT.LTD. Battisputali-9,Near Anupam Foodland, ,BAGMATI http://www.shadaes.com.np Dawa  Gurung, A  O 9851089542, 9810000000 dawa007grg@gmail.com, gs2015qtr@gmail.com

379 NPL003113 MITHILA INTERNATIONAL SERVICE PVT. LTD. Battisputali-9,, ,BAGMATI
http://www.mithilaintlgroup.co

m
Umashankar  Yadav, Anjula Kumari Yadav 9851024839 mithilaintl@gmail.com, anjulayadav@hotmail.com

380 NPL000625 PRATIGYA OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Battisputali-9,GAUSALA, ,BAGMATI
http://www.pratigyaoverseas.c

om.np
AARATI NEUPANE SAH 9840358182 mdpratigyaoverseas@gmail.com

381 NPL000093 FUTURE EMPLOYMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD. Lazimpat-2,GAIRIDHARA, ,BAGMATI
http://www.futuregroup.com.n

p
SUSHMA  KHATRI GHIMIRE 9851021763 sushma@futuregroup.com.np
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382 NPL000334 K & C INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD Lazimpat-2,Narsari Marga, ,BAGMATI http://www.yesknc.com Shanti  Ghale 9851104180 shantighale8@gmail.com

383 NPL003170
SHIKHAR INTERNATIONAL MANPOWER SERVICES PVT.

LTD.
Lazimpat-2,Lazimpat, ,BAGMATI

http://www.shikharmanpower.c

om.np
Phahim  Sah, Anuraj  Pradhan 9801125850, 9801125850 shikhar1@mos.com.np, shikhar1@mos.com.np

384 NPL003072 H.R. INTERNATIONAL EMPLOYMENT SERVICES Gaeridhara-1,, ,BAGMATI http://www.hrinter.com/
NARESH  GELAL, HARENDRA  DULAL,

HIMANSHU  AMATYA, MANOJ KUMAR K C

9851064896, 9801031980,

9801009259

gelalscm@gmail.com, scmpawan@gmail.com,

dynamic.himanshu2035@gmail.com,

scmmanoj@gmail.com

385 NPL000627 AL-HERA OVERSEAS PVT. LTD. Tilganga-9,Tilganga, ,BAGMATI
http://www.al-

heraoverseas.com
JAYNUL  RAIN 9851035710 jaynulrain@yahoo.com

386 NPL000222 ROVE INTERNATIONAL PVT.LTD.
Tilganga-9,kalimatitole,Near Airport,Ktm,

,BAGMATI
http://www.roveintl.com HEERA LAL SHAH 9851122689 director@roveintl.com

387 NPL000302 SAPTAKOSHI HUMAN RESOURCE PVT. LTD. Tilganga-9,Sinamangal, ,BAGMATI http://www.Saptakoshihr.com
TAK BAHADUR TAMANG, SONAM  LAMA

TAMANG, ASHMAN  TAMANG
9851174357, ,

info@saptakoshihr.com, sonam@saptakoshihr.com,

info@saptakoshihr.com

388 NPL000628 GORKHA NEPAL PLACEMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD. Pingalasthan-8,maitimarga, ,BAGMATI
http://www.gorkhanepalservice

s.com

Dinesh  Shrestha, Dinesh  Shrestha, Dinesh

Shrestha

9851072354, 9851072354,

9851072354

gorkhanepalservices925@gmail.com,

gorkhanepalservices925@gmail.com,

gorkhanepalservices925@gmail.com

389 NPL000056
BROADWAY OVERSEAS EMPLOYMENT SERVICE PVT.

LTD.
Pingalasthan-9,Maitimarg, ,BAGMATI

http://www.broadwayemploym

ent.com/

Rakesh  Dhakal, Ranjan  Khadka, Tej

Prasad Bhandari

+977-9851023153, +977-

9841840606, 9851116030

broadway378@wlink.com.np,

ranjankhadka7@gmail.com,

tejprasad1977@gmail.com

390 NPL000118 HIMALAYAN VALLEY NEPAL PVT.LTD. Mikwakhola Rural Municipality-9,, ,Koshi Province http://www.hvnepal.com

CHITRA GUPTA SANBA, DEBI PRASAD GIRI,

DIPAK  CHAMLING, MAMATA

BISHWAKARMA, Dambar Bahadur

Lamichhane, Lok Mani Menyangbo Limbu

9851035425, 9801035459,

9851115040, 9801035458,

9813135331, 9843937417

info@hvhrnepal.com, devigiri072@gmail.com,

raijee01@gmail.com, mamatabk02@yahoo.com,

lamichhane01965@gmail.com,

lokmanilimbu@gmail.com

391 NPL003221
ROKADIYA OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.(YOUTH MANPOWER

PVT.LTD.)
Roshi Rural Municipality-9,, ,Bagmati Province

http://www.youthmanpower.co

m

Madhab Prasad Bhurtel, Santosh  Tripathi,

Rajesh  Mainali

9851082198, 9851016467,

9851090996

info@youthmanpower.com,

youthmanpower757@gmail.com,

info@youthmanpower.com

392 NPL003013 ASHA INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.
Jugal Rural Municipality-3,Maharajgunj, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.ashainternationalnp

.com
Ambika Sharma Lamichhane 9851023034 ambikasharma27@yahoo.com

393 NPL000634 NOON RESOURCES PVT. LTD. Lalitpur Metropolitian City-13,, ,Bagmati Province http://www.noonresources.com Diwakar  Bist, BISNA  AIREE 9704509745, diwakarnoon@gmail.com, aireebish@gmail.com

394 NPL000117 HIMALAYAN GORKHA HR SOLUTION PVT LTD
Lalitpur Metropolitian City-3,Natole, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.Himalayangorkhahr

.com
KUL RAJ PULAMI, MEGH BAHADUR MAGAR 9851168772, 9851152210

rajpulami772@gmail.com,

meghlanghali2@gmail.com

395 NPL000638 APPLIED GORKHA SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.
Lalitpur Metropolitian City-7,Gwarko, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.adeptandagile.com Pravin  Rimal, Manoj  Maharjan 9813287320, 9851334022

pravin.rimal@gmail.com,

manojmaharjan331@gmail.com

396 NPL000340 TRUST INTERNATIONAL OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Lalitpur Metropolitian City-2,Shikali Marg,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.trustintloverseas.co

m
Jiwan  K C, Ram Pukar Tiwari 9851278299 trustinternational4415@gmail.com,

397 NPL003098 LIBERTY H.R. CONSULTANT PVT LTD
Lalitpur Metropolitian City-4,BAGDOLE, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.libertyhrconsultant Danda Prasad Kapri 9851040003 kapridanda@gmail.com

398 NPL000199 PARADISE INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.
Lalitpur Metropolitian City-10,Bakhundol,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.paradisemanpower.

com/
Nawaraj Khatri K.C. 9849053432 mail@paradise.com.np

399 NPL000643 PARAMOUNT EMPLOYMENT CONSULTANCY PVT. LTD.
Lalitpur Metropolitian City-21,balkumari, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.paramountconsulta

ncy.com
Jarina Ghising, KHADGA BAHADUR RAI 9851213020 admin@paramountconsultancy.com

400 NPL000645 RECRUIT ME PVT. LTD.
Lalitpur Metropolitian City-2,Gusingal, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.recruitmenp.com

Amit  Nepal, Ramesh  Sapkota, Krishna

Hamal

9851063815, 9851215229,

9851170886

chairman@recruitmenp.com,

md@recruitmenp.com,

401 NPL000039 BAJRA HUMAN RESOURCES PVT.LTD.
Lalitpur Metropolitian City-3,Jhamsikhel, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.bajrahrs.com

Santa Kumar Lama, Shambhu Prasad

Paudyal
9851095867, 9851066232 bajrah@gmail.com, paudyasp@hotmail.com

402 NPL000646
INNOVATIVE HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT PVT.

LTD.
Lalitpur Metropolitian City-1,, ,Bagmati Province

http://www.innovativehrdev.co

m.np
Yubraj  Rai, MANI RAJ RAI 9851008198, 9808790362 yubrajrai18@gmail.com, innovative815@gmail.com

403 NPL003195 VASTU MANAGEMENT SERVICE PVT.LTD.
Lalitpur Metropolitian City-9,balkumari, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.vmsnepal.com Man Bahadur Rai, Chandra kumar Shrestha , 9851126932 info@vmsnepal.com, info@vmsnepal.com

404 NPL000195 OXFORD INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.
Lalitpur Metropolitian City-14,KUSUNTI HEIGHT,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.oxfordint.com.np Ishwar Bahadur G.C., MADHAV  GC 9851034901, 9851034901

chairman@oxfordint.com.np,

madhavgc7@gmail.com

405 NPL000649 GOLDEN FEATHER OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-26,, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.goldenfeatherovers

eas.org
EBALAL  BASEL 9851052386 overseas.goldenfeather@gmail.com

406 NPL000650 MULTI ACHIEVE OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-29,DILLIBAZAR,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.multiachieveoverse

as.com.np
ANIL  MARAHATTA 9823038621 aniru.marahatta@gmail.com

407 NPL000662 GLOBAL HIRING HUB PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-3,Maharajgunj,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.thehiringglobal.com Lok Bahadur Gurung, Ram Kumar Dahal 9851349899, 9851075125 lok@thehiringglobal.com, info@thehiringglobal.com
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408 NPL000665 Careerlink Recruitment Services Pvt Ltd
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-3,Basundhara Tole,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.careerlinkrecruitme

nt.com
SUBASH  KUNWAR, SUBASH  KUNWAR 9851158137, 9851158137

careerlinkr@gmail.com,

ceo@careerlinkrecruitment.com

409 NPL000351 GENX ASSOCIATES PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-4,Maharajgunj,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.genxassociate.com

Khamba Bahadur Khatri, DEU BAHADUR

GAUTAM
9851100098, 9851139192

ajourneymanoverseas@gmail.com,

admin@genxassociate.com

410 NPL000105 GRAND SHIKHAR OVERSEAS PVT LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-2,Lazimpat,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.grandshikhar.com Sayed Nasim  Shah +9779705341566 nasimshah121@gmail.com

411 NPL003034 CODE INTERNATIONAL SERVICES PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-15,Dalu, Choutara,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.codennepal.com.np Bibak Sharma, Tarun Pratap Shah 9801211111 admin@codehrnepal.com

412 NPL000013 AL AMAL OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-26,TOWN

PLANNING, ,Bagmati Province

http://www.alamaloverseas.co

m

Khadka Bahadur Chhetri, Krishna Prasad

Bhusal
9841038461, 9851240247

president@alamaloverseas.com,

md@alamaloverseas.com

413 NPL000683
SAGARMATHA INTERNATIONAL EMPLOYMENT (P)

LTD.(K.B. INTERNATIONAL EMPLOYMENT (P) LTD.)

Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,shambhu marga,

Airport, ,Bagmati Province
http://www.kbemployment.com

TEJ MAYA LIMBU, SANJINA  SHERPA,

BASHUDEV  DAHAL

9851017035, 9860552707,

9851027865

infokbintl@gmail.com,

SAGIFRIEND2001@GMAIL.COM,

DHALABASHUDEV27@GMAIL.COM

414 NPL003222
MINAWA RECRUITMENT H.R. PVT LTD(ESHAMAN

MANPOWER PVT LTD)

Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Pingalasthan,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.minawarecruitment

.com
PESHAL RAI  RAI 9851013467 md.sampada@gamil.com

415 NPL000684 SYLVIA H. R. SERVICES PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Sinamangal,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.sylviabusinessgroup

Puja  Baniya, Basanta  khatiwada, Lal

Bahadur Kunwar, Anupkamal

Bishwakarma, Janak Prasad Shrestha

9818254897, 9818125041,

9851113648, 9868604745,

9851062717

sylvia.hr17@gmail.com,

sylviaintlhr2017@gmail.com,

kunwarlb417@gmail.com, akbksalyan@gmail.com,

shresthajp1972@gmail.com

416 NPL000202 PASHUPATI HR SOLUTION PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-8,Tole, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.pashupatihr.com.n

p
SEMANTA RAJ NEUPANE 9801016143 semanta014@gmail.com

417 NPL000106 GREATER VISION OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,pinglasthan,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.greatervisionoverse

as.com
Raju  Rai, Subash  Rai 9851034175, 9851014182

rajugvision11@gmail.com,

subashgreatervision@gamil.com

418 NPL003057 FUSION INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-31,panchakumari

marga, ,Bagmati Province
http://www.fusion-intl.com.np

Khil Nath Giri, KUMUD  KHANAL, Sahnti

Kumari Giri
, 9851070297, fusioninrernational2002@gmail.com,

419 NPL003026 BLUE SKY INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-4,Maharajgunj,

Chundevi, Gairi Marg, ,Bagmati Province
http://www.blueskyint.com.np

Prem Bahadur Katuwal, Blue Sky

International
9841731154,

chairman@blueskyint.com.np,

info@blueskyint.com.np

420 NPL000686 AADARSHA HUMAN RESOURCES PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Kalimati Dol,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.aadarshahr.com.np

/
Shiv Shankar Prasad Singh 9851039620 shiv_47@yahoo.com

421 NPL000687 ALLIANCE HUMAN RESOURCES
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Kalimatidole,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.alliancenepal.com

Sujit Kumar Shrestha, Mahesh Kumar

Basnet
9851070652, 9851180317 sujit@alliancenepal.com, md@alliancenepal.com

422 NPL000688 AL SADEEL FOR RECRUITMENT PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-3,, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.alsadeel.com.np

Hom Prasad Timilsina, Prakash  Koirala,

Rabin  Gurung
9851129355, ,

homtimilsina@yahoo.com, lusercont@gmail.com,

gurungr6@gmail.com

423 NPL000691 DECENT EMPLOYMENT PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-26,GANGABU

AABASH KSHETRA, ,Bagmati Province

http://www.decentemployment.

com.np

JHAGIKALA PANTHI BANJADE, Shanta

Adhikari
9867109191, 9801041946

decentemploymentnepal@gmail.com,

meshantasharma@gmail.com

424 NPL000694 CUSTOMER GROUP H.R. PRIVATE LIMITED
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-26,, ,Bagmati

Province
https://customergroup.com.np/ Subash Bahadur Bohora 9741661072 suas.bora53@gmail.com

425 NPL000703 AL SECURE MANPOWER RECRUITMENT PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Chandrodaya

Marg, ,Bagmati Province
http://www.smrnepal.com Dil Kumar Shrestha 9801533333 support.mgnt.np@gmail.com

426 NPL000708 PARISKRIT RECRUITMENT OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-32,Tinkune,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.pariskritoverseas.co

m

Sachin  Manandhar, SUNIL  KC, UTSHAB

LUITEL, SURENDRA  RANABHAT, BHARAT

CHAUHAN

9841215541, 9851182933,

9851003607, 9851178946,

9851188316

sachin4250416@gmail.com,

suneal_srg@outlook.com,

superutshab@gmail.com,

electrodealnp@gmail.com,

427 NPL000709 M.J.N INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-29,ANAMNAGAR,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.mjninternational.co

m.np
Om Hari Prajapati 9841487727 akashi2009aug@yahoo.com

428 NPL000712 SKY FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-4,DHUMBARAHI,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.skyfortuneintl.com

GUMAN SINGH TAMANG, FADINDRA

TAMANG
9841422940, 9851076134

gumantamang@gmail.com,

skyfortunepvtltd@gmail.com

429 NPL000713
NEW CENTURY INTERNATIONAL RECRITMENT

PVT.LTD.

Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.newcentury.com.n

p
DEVI  DHAMALA 9743228445 newcenturyirsp@gmail.com

430 NPL000719 RIGHT VISION HUMAN RESOURCES PVT. LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-8,, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.rightvisionhr.com PRADIP  DHIMAL, Pradip  Dhimal , 9851003408

pradipdhimal555@gmail.com,

rightvision482@gmail.com

431 NPL000071 DOTI OVERSEAS PVT.LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Shambhu Marga,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.dotioverseas.com.n

p

LIL BAHADUR TAMANG, SHANKHAR KUMAR

TAMANG
9851120738, 9851062705

lil_lama1987@yahoo.com,

shankar.tamang45@gmail.com

432 NPL000724 MOTHER BRAIN NEPAL P. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-3,Basundhara

Chok, ,Bagmati Province

http://www.motherbrainnepal.c

om
Krishna  Giri +9779856088770 motherbrainnpl@gmail.com

433 NPL000725 DIKSHYA OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Sinamangal,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.dikshyaoverseas.co

m

Dikshya  Thapaliya, Chiranjivee Lal Karn,

Sanam Kumar Chaudhary

+9779862587848,

+9779849999020,

+9779816331813

dikshyaoverseas@gmail.com,

chiranjivikarn@gmail.com,

sanamkumarc@gmail.com
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434 NPL000728 HARMONY TALENT NEXUS PVT LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-31,Miteri Marga,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.harmonytalent.com

.np
SUSHIL RAJ GIRI, Pankaj  Chaudhary 9841904426, 9801358577

harmonytalentnexus@outlook.com,

harmonytalentnexus@outlook.com

435 NPL000730 GORKHA GRANDEUR PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-31,Shantinagar,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.gorkhagrandeur.cp. Sharad  Gurung 0159120216 gorkhagrandeur@outlook.com

436 NPL000740
ALLIED WORK FORCE SOLUTION AND TRAINING

CENTER PVT. LTD.

Kathmandu Metropolitian City-28,Ghantaghar,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.alliednpl.com

krishna murari phuyal, nabaraj  dahal,

Prakash  Shrestha
, 9851008562, 9851007132

kmphuyal@gmail.com,

admission@possibleinternational.com,

prakash0@hotmail.com

437 NPL000744 POKHARA RECRUITMENT PVT.LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-26,, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.pokhararecruitment

.

SURAJ  ARYAL, Rabindra Nath Neupane,

Upendra  adhikari, ARJUN  B.C,

Ramchandra  pantha, Purna bahadur

pokhariya

9851111199, 9846027924, ,

, ,

pokhararecruitment@gmail.com,

neupanerabindra4@gmail.com,

upen642@yahoo.com,

arjunbcpokhara@gmail.com,

438 NPL000747 BEST EMPLOYMENT HR SOLUTION PVT LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,GAUSHALA,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.besthr.com.np

BISHNU  RAI, DURGA PRASAD KHAREL,

RAMESH CHANDRA BARAL

9802200006, 9708906667,

9851248635

bishnu.rai321@gmail.com,

kharel2021@gmail.com, dipeshbrl70@gmail.com

439 NPL000753 PROFICIENT EMPLOYMENT SERVICES PVT.LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-26,SHAMAKHUSHI,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.proficientemployme

nt.com

Prakash  Timilsina, Rajesh  Lama, Khim

Bahadur Shrestha

986-1885675, 985-1219532,

985-1226256

proficient.es.np@gmail.com,

lamarajesh941@gmail.com,

440 NPL000754 PREMIUM HUMAN RESOURCE
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-26,Ranibari Margh,

,Bagmati Province
https://premiumhr.com.np/

CHANDRA KUMAR GHARTI MAGAR, SUMAN

TAMANG
9851325787, 9851338518

chandramagar803@gmail.com,

md@premiumhr.com.np

441 NPL000756 CONCEPT PLACEMENT RESOURCES PVT LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-26,SAMAKHUSI,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.cpr.com.np SAROJ  SAPKOTA 9851340071 sapkota790@gmail.com

442 NPL000361 R.K. INTERNATIONAL H.R. SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-26,Samakhushi,

,Bagmati Province
https://www.rki-nepal.com PRAKASH  A.C, BHAKTA BAHADUR PUN 9851061152, 9851035107

acprakash25@gmail.com,

bhaktapun12@gmail.com

443 NPL000758 TESLA OVERSEAS PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.teslaoverseas.com.

np

RAJESHWAR  YADAV, Dil Kumari Titung,

Binod  Bista

9807797030, 9851320099,

9851092233

rajeshwar_yadav14@yahoo.com,

titung.dilu@gmal.com, binodbista444@gmail.com

444 NPL000759 RELIABLE MANPOWER RECRUITMENT PVT LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Sinamangal,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.reliablemanpowern

epal.com
RAJKUMAR  KARKI, SARASWOTI  GOLE 9801362269, 9801362268

info@reliablemanpowernepal.com,

manager@reliablemanpowernepal.com

445 NPL000762 B.S. HUMAN RESOURCE PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.bshumanresources.

com.np
SOVIT  SONY 9812659585 bshrmanpower@gmail.com

446 NPL000763 HIMGIRI RECRUITMENT AGENCY PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Battisputali,

Gaushala, ,Bagmati Province
https://himgiriagency.com Yogesh  Subedi, Yurendra Raj Giri 9862133244, 9801035459 himgirirecruitmentagency@gmail.com,

447 NPL000765 SAMRAT HUMAN RESOURCES PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-4,, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.samrathr.com Narendra Dev Malekar 9801090109 info.samrathr@gmail.com

448 NPL000771 H.K.EMPLOYMENT SERVICES PVT LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-32,Paris dada,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.hkemploymentservi

ces.com

Basanta  Thapa Magar, Sher Bahadur

Gurmchhan
9842837187, 9862045081

magarbasanta7664@gmail.com,

cerbdr11@gmail.com

449 NPL000777 CHANDRAMA GROUP OF COMPANY PVT.LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Sinamangal,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.chandramagroup.c

om

Raja  Gurung, Mo. Sahil  Rain, Saroj Kumar

Yadav
9851057373, , rajachandramagroup@gmail.com,

450 NPL000781 ICONIC HR CONSULTANT PVT LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-3,Ganesh Marg,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.iconic-hr.com Satish  BK 9761702070 iconichrc@gmail.com

451 NPL000057

BROTHERS INTERNATIONAL EMPLOYMENT PVT.

LTD.(THE LINK FOR RECRUITMENT CONSULTANCY

PVT.LTD.)

Kathmandu Metropolitian City-26,Gongabu

Chowk, ,Bagmati Province
http://www.biegroups.com

Deepak Kumar Raya, Dikendra  Thapa,

Mahesh  Subedi

9801022900, 9851041811,

9851180434

info.brothers615@gmail.com,

dt.brothers615@gmail.com,

ms.brothers615@gmail.com

452 NPL003085 INTERNATIONAL TRADE LINKS NEPAL PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-4,Dhapashi,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.itlnepal.com

Nir Prasad Dhakal, Chitra Kumar Rai,

Rameshwor  Adhikari

9851068102, 9851070244,

9851009418

amrit.dhakal9@gmail.com,

internationaltradelinks2@gmail.com,

adhikari09418@gmail.com

453 NPL003087 ISHAN OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-3,ranibari,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.ishannepal.com

Krishna  Khanal, Abu Sufayan Khan Mo.,

Thirmani  paudel, Abu Sufiyan Khan Mu

9851119009, 9818143739,

9851095593, 9801095593

ishannepalmani@gmail.com,

k.abusufiyan@gmail.com,

maniishanoverseas@gmail.com,

maniishanoverseas@gmail.com

454 NPL000782 GULF MANAGEMENT INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,gongabu,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.gulfmgmti.com surya bahadur karki, lal gopal lamsal 9705231432, 9851040203 info@gulfmgmti.com, tiaranasa1330@gmai.lcom

455 NPL000023 AL-KARIM HUMAN RESOURCES PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-4,Jagritimarg,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.alkarimhumanreso

urces.com
Sanju  Gurung, Tohid Ali Miya 9851093307, 9801083786

jasmineismine100@yahoo.com,

alkarim.nepal2014@yahoo.com

456 NPL000784 METTA INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,sinamangal,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.mettaint.com Bhuwan  Mudbhari 9865749532 bhuwansharmakk@gmail.com

457 NPL000786 GULF MANPOWER SERVICES PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-4,Maharajgunj,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.gulfmanpower.com

.np

SANDEEP PAKHRIN LAMA, DEV KUMARI

MIKCHAN
9801094989, 9851021065

sandeep.lama@gulfmanpower.com.np,

info@gulfmanpower.com.np

458 NPL000002 AAKARSHAN INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Shambu Marga

(Near Airport), ,Bagmati Province
http://www.aakarshannepal.org Milan  Thapa, BISHNU BAHADUR KC, S  L , 9847757089,

milanz8850@yahoo.com, bishbkc@yahoo.com,

00000000@gmail.com
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459 NPL000787 PRATIK HUMAN RESOURCE PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,kathmandu,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.pratikhumanresour

ce.com

Dinesh  Dhimal, Ganesh Bahadur

Jargamagar, Pradip  Dhimal
9840018748, ,

dhimal1979@gmail.com, ganeshmpp8@gmail.com,

pradipdhimal555@gmail.com

460 NPL000788 TAKURA OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-2,, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.takuraoverseas.co

m
Sanam  Shakya 9801095029 info@takuraoverseas.com

461 NPL000075 EAGLE MANPOWER CONSULTANT  PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-3,, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.eaglemanpower.co

m.np/
Krishna  Dhakal 9851191543 info@eaglemanpower.com.np

462 NPL000793 BORDER CROSS HUMAN RESOURCE PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-16,balaju,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.bordercross.com.n

p

Amrit  Adhikari, Khem Raj Uprety, kKEM

RAJ UPRETY

9841805329, 9851126470,

9851126470

amritadhikari10@gmail.com,

khemrajuprety@gmail.com,

bordercross1588@gmail.com

463 NPL000794 SPEED WINGS HUMAN RESOURCE PVT.LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-31,Aloknagar,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.speedwingshr.com Saroj Prasad Phuyal 98020202111 sarojphuyal@gmail.com

464 NPL000796 GULF EMPIRE COMPANY PVT. LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-31,MINBHAWAN,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.gulf-empire.com DINES  BASNET 9851095704 basnet.dinesh13@gmail.com

465 NPL000228 SAGARMATHA OVERSEAS
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-29,GHATEKHULO,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.sagarmathaoversea

s.com.np

Shanti  Adhikari, Sharmila kumari Shahi,

Parbati  Khanal

9851150075, 9865095752,

9865095752
sagarmathaoverseas2023@gmail.com,

466 NPL000349 GLOBAL RISING PLACEMENT PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Pingalasthan,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.globalrisingplaceme

nt.com
MAHESH KUMAR BASNET +977 9851180317 chairman@globalrisingplacement.com

467 NPL000037 AVIOSUPPORT HUMAN RESOURCES PVT LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-

31,ratopul,gaushala, ,Bagmati Province
http://www.aviosupporthr.com Raju  Gurung, Bimal  Basnet 9851174574, 9851183684

chairman.ashr21@gmail.com,

basnetbimal25@gmail.com

468 NPL000031 ANTARA EMPLOYMENT PVT LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-31,PIPALBRISHYA

MARG,, ,Bagmati Province
https://antaraemployment.com Saugat  Dhakal, Dhirendra  Dawadi 9818001962,

get.saugat@gmail.com,

info@antaraemployment.com

469 NPL000809
BRAVO DELTA H.R. PVT. LTD.(NIGHTINGALE

INTERNATIONAL PVT.LTD)

Kathmandu Metropolitian City-

31,Madhyabaneshwar, ,Bagmati Province
https://bravodeltahr.com Ashok Kumar Shah 9813872018 ashok2020@gmail.com

470 NPL000813 PARADISE HUMAN RESORCE PVT. LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Jamuna Galli,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.paradisehumanreso

urce.com.np

DIPESH  RAI, SOBIT BAHADUR

BUDHATHOKI, SAROJ  HUSSAIN
9851326050, ,

raidipesh579@gamil.com, sobitsobit5@gamil.com,

paradisehuman123@gmail.com

471 NPL000817 SIJAN OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.sijanoverseas.com MUNA  LAMA 9841843970 sijanoverseas@gmail.com

472 NPL000821 JOB CONNECT PVT. LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-4,, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.jobconnect.com.np

RAJENDRA  SANKHI, LOK RAJ SAPKOTA,

RAM KUMAR BASNET, INDRA BAHADUR

TAMANG

9851003811, 9847306607,

9841588140,

arpit_2049@yahoo.com, lokraj606@gmail.com,

kumarbasnet02@gmail.com, gm4tchr@gmail.com

473 NPL000826 SKY BLUE INTERNATIONAL OVERSEAS PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Sinamangal,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.skyblueintl.com.np

RAM PRASAD NEPAL, MADAN KHADKA

CHHETRI, Dipak  Rai
9852049943

skyblueintloverseas@gmail.com,

skyblue.md55@gmail.com

474 NPL000276 TULSI INTERNATIONAL EMPLOYMENT P. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-3,basundhara,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.tulsiintl.com PREM BAHADUR BK 9851107850 premvk2001@yahoo.com

475 NPL000827 OM OVERSEAS EMPLOYMENT
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-3,Basundhara,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.omoverseas.com.n

p
OM BAHADUR NEUPANE 9851199066 omoverseas36@gmail.com

476 NPL000828
MOBHIRA RECRUITMENT CONSULTANCY SERVICES

PVT. LTD.

Kathmandu Metropolitian City-4,Maharajgunj,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.mobhiraservices.co

m
BIJ BAHADUR BHLON 9827399587 bijay@mobhiraservices.com

477 NPL000011 ADVANCED MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-3,Gongabu,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.amgroup.com.np DALBIR  BHANDARI 9801080182 nepalahr@gmail.com

478 NPL000364
NIMBUS GLOBAL HUMAN RESOURCE PVT.

LTD.(PATHIBHARA H.R. SOLUTION PVT. LTD.)

Kathmandu Metropolitian City-26,Samakhusi,

,Bagmati Province
https://nimbusglobalhr.com/

GOMA GIRI CHHETRI, Goma  Giri chhetri,

Tek Raj Sedain

9862789727, 9862789727,

9851161485

info@pathibharahr.com, hrsolution089@gmail.com,

nimbusglobalhr24@gmail.com

479 NPL000333
D.SQUARED GROUP PVT. LTD.(NAVA JYOTI H.R.

SOLUTION)

Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,sinamangal chok,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.dsquaredhrsolution

.com.np
Devi Maya Thapa, ACHYUT  MAINALI. 9851110238, 9700287431

debukhadka2312@gmail.com,

Dsquaredgroupnepal@gmail.com

480 NPL000038
Solar H.R. Management Pvt. Ltd.(BABA HUMAN

RESOURCE MANAGEMENT PVT. LTD.)

Kathmandu Metropolitian City-31,New

Baneshwor, ,Bagmati Province
https://babahrm.com/ PRAGYAN  NEUPANE 9851055992 pragyanemail@gmail.com

481 NPL000833 EVER BRIGHT OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.everbrightoverseas. Dil Bahadur Thapa Mager 9841702553 dilever92@gmail.com

482 NPL000834 EARTH SMART HUMAN RESOURCES NEPAL PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,kalimatidole,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.earthsmart-

nepal.com

Rajendra Kumar Sah Sudi, Suresh Kumar

Mahato, DINESH KUMAR SAH, UMESH

THAKUR, MANISH  SAH, PRABHAT

POKHAREL, RADHA KUMARI POKHAREL

9851009690, 9801007279,

sureshmahato1@gmail.com, dks9690@yahoo.com,

thakuruc79@gmail.com,

earthsmarthrn@gmail.com,

483 NPL000835
RADIUM INTERNATIONAL EMPLOYMENT SERVICES

PVT.LTD

Kathmandu Metropolitian City-31,Janasahayogi

Marg, ,Bagmati Province

http://www.radiumemployment

.com

Sukra  Basnet, Surya bahadur pandey,

Laxmi Prasad Tiwari
9851124921,

md@radiumemployment.com,

rajutiwari@gmail.com

484 NPL000836 REAL RADIANTAL INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-4,Dhumbarahi

Marg, ,Bagmati Province

http://www.realradiantal.com.n

p

Santosh  Khadka, Nogendra Jung Thapa,

Nogendra Jung Thapa

 +977-9851068678,

9851068678

realradiantal@gmail.com,

nogendrajung@gmail.com,

485 NPL000178 NEPAL RECRUITMENT CONSULTANCY PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-8,Dhapasi,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.nrc.com.np Vijay  Lama, Tara  Tamang 9851077091, vij_lama@yahoo.com, tara7tamang@gmail.com
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486 NPL000019 AL AYUNI OVERSEAS SERVICES SERVICES PVT.LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-32,koteshwat

narephat -32, ,Bagmati Province
http://www.alayuni.com.np

Sanjay Chaudhary, Kritanlal  Chaudhary,

SANJAY  CHAUDHARY, MEDA BIPRA

CHAUDHARY, PRADIP  SHAH, KAMAL

CHAUDHARY

9841341982, 9801012633,

9840061373

kiranalayuni.np@gmail.com, hrd@alayuni.com.np,

ram@alayuni.com.np, shahpradip36@gmail.com,

hrd@alayuni.com.np

487 NPL000837 SAKSHAM HUMAN RESOURCES PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-32,, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.sakshamhr.org

Asgher  Ali, Mira  Shrestha, Dipendra

Katuwal, Janak Poudel

9851032341, 9841295990,

9807987990, 9851197732
sakshamhr@gmail.com,

488 NPL003001 AAKRITI RECRUITING PVT. LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Kalimatidol,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.arplteam.com

Kunchha Dorje Dimdong, Prakash ` Malla,

Janga Bahadur Shah, Dilli Ram Bhujel

9851117304, 9801003502,

9801003500, 9801003503

kunchhanepal@gmail.com, mallaraja@gmail.com,

jangashah@gmail.com, bhujeldilliram@gmail.com

489 NPL000838 SANSAR INTERNATIONAL SERVICES PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-3,, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.sansarinternational.

com
Ram Chandra Ojha +9779851072723 ojharc522@gmail.com

490 NPL000174 NEEL KAMAL HUMAN RESOURCE PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Sinamangal,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.neelkamalnepal.co

m

Meghnath  Bhurtel, jivnath

Bhurtel(Balram), Chudamani

Paudel(Sagar), Phalguni Pd.

Bhurtel(Jayram), Ajay  Thapa

9851070282, 9851082561,

9851019161, 9851082449,

9808252509

m.bhurtel@neelkamalnepal.com,

blram@neelkamalnepal.com,

info@neelkamalnepal.com,

info@neelkamalnepal.com,

ajay.thapa@neelkamalnepa.com

491 NPL000163
Opus Manpower Pvt. Ltd.(MIMOSA OVERSEAS PVT.

LTD.)

Kathmandu Metropolitian City-26,SAMAKHUSI,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.opusmanpower.co

m
YAM BAHADUR BUDHA CHHETRI 980-3738222 Chairman@opusmanpower.com

492 NPL000840
Talent Finder International Pvt.Ltd.(AL ZARAFA HUMAN

RESOURCE CONSULTANT PVT. LTD.)

Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.talentfindernepal.co

m
Bijay Prakash Gupta 9851055026 bijaygupta@yahoo.com

493 NPL003193 UNITED H. R. SOLUTION PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-35,Koteshwor,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.unitedhrsolution.co

m.np
Ram Kumar Rai 9851059740 info@unitedhrmanpower.com

494 NPL003100 LINK INTERNATIONAL PLACEMENT SERVICE PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-3,BANSBARI,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.linknepalmanpower

.com
Kamal  Kafle, . . .

+9779851105491,

97714956654
info@linknepalmanpower.com,

495 NPL003104
LUNA HR SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD (TEAM FORCE

OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.)

Kathmandu Metropolitian City-31,Bhimsengola,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.lunahrsolutions.co

m
Rajeshwar Kumar Ray 9841246275 rajeshwar.lunahr@gmail.com

496 NPL000224 S.P.M. OVERSEAS PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.spmoverseas.com

Bishnu Bahadur Barali, KSHITIJ

DHUNGANA, PASHUPATI  BISTA, THIR

PRASAD SHIWAKOTI, THAL BAHADUR

PULAMI, MENUKA  SHAH

, 9851045383, 9851090371,

9851071059, 9851063314,

safadfs@gmail.com, kshitijspm@gmail.com,

spmoverseasktm@gmail.com,

shiwakoti7@gmail.com, spmoverseas@gmail.com,

spmoverseas@gmail.com

497 NPL003095 KHAGOL OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-10,, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.khagoloverseas.co

m.

surendra prasad mainali, BIMAL PRASAD

DHAKAL
9851036929 bimaldhakal99@gmail.com

498 NPL000168 MONTAGE OVERSEAS PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-14,NEAR KALANKI

TEMPLE, ,Bagmati Province
http://www.overseasnp.com Sajjan Man Joshi 9851100302 montageprd@yahoo.com

499 NPL000233 SAUDI NEPAL RECRUITMENT AGENCY PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-4,Ganesh Basti,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.saudinepal.com.np

Som Bahadur Lo Tamang, NANDA LAL

CHHATYAL
9851106448, 9848326172 saudinepal797@gmail.com,

500 NPL003032 CHANDANI MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-3,basundara,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.cmsmanpower.com SHYAM KAMAL GURUNG, KABITA  GURUNG 9851057479, skamal.grg@gmail.com,

501 NPL003211 DYNAMIC STAFFING SOLUTION NEPAL PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-32,, ,Bagmati

Province

https://dynamicstaffsolution.co

m

BASU DEV BHANDARI, Bishnu Kumar

Shrestha, KARNA RAJ KATUWAL, Krishna

Prasad Acharya, Madhav Prasad Timalsina

9851151584, 9851078710,

9851095093, 9851066379,

9851093666

LONELYPLANETBASU@GMAIL.COM,

bk_stha75@yahoo.com,

karnarajkatuwal@gmail.com,

chairman@dynamicsolution.com,

madhavsir@gmail.com

502 NPL000842 SHAN A.B. INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-4,, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.shanabintl.com kashinath  koirala, Yubraj  Khatiwada 9851002996

kashikoirala@gmail.com,

shanintern1057@gmail.com

503 NPL003226 care professional service pvt.ltd
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-4,, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.careprofesssional.c GOVINDA  DARNAL 9851002105 govind@careprofessional.com.np

504 NPL000024 ALL ASIA OVERSEAS PVT.LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-7,RATOPUL,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.allasiaoverseas.com

SANGINA  SHRESTHA, SUJATA DEVI SINGH

SHAHI, ARUN KUMAR BUDHATHOKI

9849396964, 9841878925,

9851166070

sanjina88@gmail.com,

singh.sujata8925@gmail.com,

md@allasiaoverseas.com

505 NPL000845 MIYON INTERNATIONAL PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Sinamangal,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.miyoninternational.

com

MOHAN KUMAR NEMBANG, Mohan Kumar

Nmebang
9851017557, 9851017557

miyon.international@gmail.com,

mohainnembang@gmail.com

506 NPL000846 LUCKY HUMAN RESOURCE PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-8,Pinglasthan-08,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.luckyhumanresourc

e.com.np
vijay Kumar Sah, Shyam Sundar Sah 9851098367, 9863636501

luckyhumanhr@gmail.com,

luckyhumanhr@gmail.com

507 NPL000277 UJYALO OVERSEAS PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-10,BANESHWOR,

BASUKIMARGA, ,Bagmati Province
http://www.ujyalooverseas.com Chandra Bahadur Limbu 9861588343 ujyalo.overseas2017@gmail.com

508 NPL000847 AAYUSH OVERSEAS PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.aayushoverseas.co

m.np
UDIT NARAYAN SAH 9805902727 aayushoverseas123@gmail.com
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509 NPL000848 TOKIYO OVERSEAS PVT LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Kalimatidole,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.tokiyooverseas.com

KOPILA SUNAM GIRI, Awadhesh kumar

chhipi
9806345670, 9802045670 tokiyomanpower.2020@gmail.com,

510 NPL000849 GULF ASIA MANPOWER PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.gulfasia.com.np Rajesh  Yadav 9802340344 ceo@gulfasia.com.np

511 NPL000311 KANGAROO HUMAN RESOURCES PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-1,sinamangal,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.kangaroohr.com RINKU SHAHI BISTA 9841199565 kangaroohumanrec@gmail.com

512 NPL003245 GREEN LIGHT OVERSEAS PVT. LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-3,BASUNDHARA,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.greenlight.com.np Sajin  Rai 9851198972 sajinrai7@gmail.com

513 NPL000850 LEADER OVERSEAS PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-26,, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.leaderoverseas.co

m.np
HUKUM BAHADUR DANGI 9851138025 kamalmanpower6@gmail.com

514 NPL000851
CHANDRA KAMANA MANPOWER PVT.LTD. (A.D.

CAREERS PVT.LTD.)

Kathmandu Metropolitian City-30,RATOPUL,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.chandrakamanama

npower.com
SURAJ KUMAR MISHRA 9851083561 surajmishra.p@gmail.com

515 NPL000130 KALINCHOK H. R. PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-16,Samakhushi,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.kalichokhr.com.np

Pandab  gurung, Somendra Kumar Karki,

Shambhu  Gurung, MADAN  CHAMLAGAI,

BHUWAN  SAPKOTA

9841250599, 9841292187,

9851136852, 9851181748,

9851179844

pandapgurung@gmail.com,

karkisomendra@gmail.com,

gurungshambhu43@gmail.com,

MADANNICK@GMAIL.COM,

aakashsapkota@gmail.com

516 NPL000298
Y.K. MANPOWER AGENCY PVT. LTD.(ASIA POWER

OVERSEAS EMPLOYMENT SERVICES)

Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,SAMBHU MARG,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.ykmanpower.com

HARINDRA  MAHATO, YAGYA PRASAD

KUNWAR
9851113240, 9801001727

ykmanpoweragency@gmail.com,

yogenwidespace@gmail.com

517 NPL000264 SWIFT H.R. SOLUTION PVT.LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-29,-, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.swifthr.com.np

Padam Bahadur Chhetri, madan  Poudel,

jagannath  poudel

9851154618, 9851001207,

9851089052

hrswift12@gmail.com, swifthr12@gmail.com,

jppoudel@gmail.com

518 NPL000346 ISHAN INTERNATIONAL OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,SINAMANGAL,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.ishanintl.com.np TEK RAJ GNAWALI, TEK RAJ GYAWALI 9851088162, 9851088162 isonepalos@gmail.com,

519 NPL000854 PREMIER CONSULTANT EMPLOYMENT PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-3,, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.pcenepal.com

AMA RAJ DALLAKOTI, BISHNU KUMARI

GINEL
9851130938, 9801026291 axisnepal@gmail.com, bishnu@dbmrealestate.com

520 NPL000236 SHALMA HUMAN RESOURCES OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-7,Ratopul,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.shamahr.com Som Bahadur Tamang, Ram Dhoj Lama 9851007988, 9851068284 somlama2009@gmail.com, rdsir.lama@gmail.com

521 NPL000332 ROYAL INTERNATIONAL OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-26,Samakhusi,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.royalintloverseas.co

m

Janak Lal Bastola, Sushil  k c, Ujwal

Maharjan

9801255512, 9801085526,

9801218210

info.royaljanak@gmail.com,

kcsushil9999@gmail.com,

ujwalmaharjan0@gmail.com

522 NPL000858 AL NOOR OVERSEAS PVT.LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-26,, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.alnooroverseas.co

m
NOOR MOHAMMAD MIYA 9801031302 md@alnooroverseas.com

523 NPL000243 SKY OF THE WORLD MANPOWER PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Tilganga,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.skymanpower.com.

np
Radha  k.c, Hem Kumar Rai 9851164164, 9851068774 info@skymanpower.com, info@skymanpower.com

524 NPL000244 SKY STAR RECRUITMENT PVT LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-4,sukedhara,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.skystarrecruitment.

com/

RAM AKBAL MAHATO, MOHAMMAD  RAZA,

Abu Sufiyan Musalman
9851087759,

ramakbalmahato@gmail.com,

raza786md@yahoo.com, skystar1078@gmail.com

525 NPL000249
S.R. GROUP HR CONSULTANCY PVT LTD(ACCESS

PARTNER MANPOWER PVT LTD)

Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Tara Hall chowk,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.srgroupsa.com

SANTOSH KUMAR SHAH, SANDIP

PUDASAI, JAYARAM  KC, SHAURAV

ACHARYA, Sandip  Pudasai, Santosh Kumar

Shah

9851030498, 9841108988,

9843589068, 9842504541,

9841108988, 9851030498

santoshkumar.apn@gmail.com,

psandeep.apn@gmail.com,

jkc.srgroup@gmail.com, acharyasaura@gmail.com,

psandeep.apn@gmail.com,

santoshkumar.apn@gmail.com

526 NPL000212 RASUWA OVERSEAS PVT LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Airport Gate,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.rasuwaoverseas.co

m

Subarna  Lama, Debendra  K C, Narendra

Dev Malekar, Kumar  K C, Jagdish  Gyawali

9851092345, 9851044423,

9851072021, 9857015770

subarnaka1985@gmail.com,

deb.kc@nicasiabank.com,

ceo.rasuwaovs@gmail.com,

rasuwaoverseas2017@gmail.com,

gyawali.jagu@gmail.com

527 NPL000859 REVA OVERSEAS PVT.LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Tarahall Chwok,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.revaoverseas.com.

np

SHYAM  SHRESTHA, AINDRA KUMAR

KURUNG, LAXMI  GURUNG

9851119680, 9851127172,

9851238207
info@revaoverseas.com.np,

528 NPL000860 Al Haya Recruitment Pvt. Ltd
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-4,dhumbarahi,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.alhayarec.com

DIWASH  BASNET, DEEPAK  DHAKAL,

ANANDA  KOIRALA

9851198012, 9851092456,

9851064270

alhaya.recruitment@gmail.com,

deepakdhakal10@yahoo.com,

anandakoirala@gmail.com

529 NPL000001 A.S. INTERNATIONAL GROUP PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-26,, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.asgroupnepal.com

KESHAB BAHADUR KARKI, Min Bahadur

Karki
9847790655, 9847790656 info@asgroupnepal.com,

530 NPL000862
EMPOWER HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT PVT.

LTD

Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.empowerhrnepal.c

om

KEDARNATH  ADHIKARI, CHHABILAL

ADHIKARI, Nil Prasad Parajuli
9851125425, ,

empowerhr1150@gmail.com,

chhabiktm@gmail.com, parajulinil07@gmail.com

531 NPL000215 REAL RESOURCE MANAGEMENT -PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-3,Basundhara,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.realresourc.com Srijana  Gurung, Laxmi  Bamjan (Rai) 9851073717, 9851015512

sirjanagrg1@gmail.com,

laxmi.realresource@gmail.com
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532 NPL000272 TRENDWAY INTERNATIONAL PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-31,MILANCHOWK,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.trendwayinternatio

n
Binayak  pokharel, XXX  XXX 9851025510,

binayak@trendwayinternational.com,

XXXXXX@gmail.com

533 NPL000133
KARMA INTERNATIONAL EMPLOYMENT SERVICES (P)

LTD.

Kathmandu Metropolitian City-30,, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.karmaemployment.

com

Narendra Mani Parajuli, Narendra Mani

Parajuli
9851064250, 9851064250

neri@karmaemployment.com,

neri@karmaemployment.com

534 NPL003123 NAUKRI NEPAL RECRUITMENT SERVICES PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-29,Gangabu,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.naukrinepal.com Shankar  Shrestha, Narendra Prasad Dhakal 9823489121, 9851059993

md.naukrinepal@gmail.com,

pro.naukrinepal@gmail.com

535 NPL000864 CENTRAL CAPITAL SERVICES PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Kalimatidol,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.centralcapitalservic

es.com
Seluna Thapa Magar, Kumar  Tamang 9851001059, 9851118313

info@centralcapitalservices.com,

md@centralcapitalservices.com

536 NPL003167 SCC MANPOWER COMPANY PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-3,Maharajgunj,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.sccmanpower.com ABUL  SHAH 9818499221 abul@sccmanpower.com

537 NPL003137 PALHI OVERSEAS (PVT.) LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-4,Chappal

Karkhana, ,Bagmati Province

http://www.palhioverseas.com.

np

GYAN BAHADUR TAMANG, PUSHP RAJ

PAIKARA
9851053971, 9851037313

tamangdeepak757@gmail.com,

paikarapr85@gmail.com

538 NPL000865 AASTHA INTERNATIONAL EMPLOYEMENT PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-4,, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.asthamanpower.co

m

Shishir  Bista, AMBIR BAHADUR LIMBU,

Shishir  Bista, Ambir Bahadur Limbu, ASHA

BHANDARI

977-9841761771,

9851061710, 9841761771,

9851061710, 9851140419

shishir3369@gmail.com,

ambirlimbu68@gmail.com,

aasthamanpower@gmail.com

539 NPL000866 DUBAI OVERSEAS INTERNATIONAL PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-3,03, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.dubaioverseas.com DHARMA RAJ SHARMA SUBEDI 9851025960 dubaioverseasinter@gmail.com

540 NPL003067 GOOGLE OVERSEAS PVT.LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-4,, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.googleoverseas.co

m

Bhimsen  Giri, Sanjit  Bhandari, Keshav Raj

Neupane, Hiramani  Bhusal
9851093115,

bhimsengiri1971@gmail.com,

sanjuin100@gmail.com,

keshav@googleoverseas.com,

hiramani85@gmail.com

541 NPL000868 TALENT OVERSEAS SERVICES PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-8,pinglasthan,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.talentoverseas.com

.np
Deepak Kumar Sah 9851358138 deepaksah2008@yahoo.com

542 NPL000164 MIRACLE EMPLOYMENT SERVICE PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-3,Baluwatar,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.miraclenepal.com

Padam Bahadur Karki, BED PRAKASH

UPRETY
9851067316, 9851068021 miraclems@wlink.com.np, info@miraclenepal.com

543 NPL000296 WORLDNET HUMAN RESOURCES MANPOWER (P.) LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-14,Lampati kalanki,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.worldnethr.com

Chandra Gurung, Dev Bahadur Shahi,

Chandra Kumar Pradhan
9851066550, 9851065886 dajeel53@yahoo.com, ckpradhan57@gmail.com

544 NPL000869 PIGEON INTERNATIONAL OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-26,Samakhushi,

Townplanning, ,Bagmati Province

https://pigeoninternational.com

.np/

PURUSHOTTAM  KHANAL, DIPAK  SARU,

MOHAN  ADHIKARI, - - -, MAHENDRA

KHANAL, ARJUN  LAMSAL

9801022466, 9851240495,

9801022995, , 9851009224,

9851167029

md@pigeoninternational.com.np,

DIRECTOR@PIGEONINTERNATIONAL.COM.NP,

ED@PIGEONINTERNATIONAL.COM.NP,

info@pigeoninternational.com.np,

info@pigeoninternational.com.np,

info@pigeoninternational.com.np

545 NPL000870 B.M. OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-10,, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.bmoverseas.com PRAKASH  PAUDEL 9851011314 info@bmoverseas.com

546 NPL000289 WIDE SPACE INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Signamangal,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.widespaceinternati

onal.com

Keshab Bahadur Dahal, Ram Prasad

Shrestha
, 9851025480

widespaceintl@yahoo.com,

widespaceintl@gmail.com

547 NPL000871 BAIBHAV OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-10,, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.baibhavovs.com

Rastra Bhushan Chaulagain, Chintan

Libang, shiva  Aryal

9851068471, 9841291489,

9851038497

amplit77@gmail.com, pangbohang@gmail.com,

shiva@baibhavovs.com

548 NPL000344 EAST WEST PLACEMENT CENTER INC PVT. LTD
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-2,Lazimpat,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.eastwestnepal.com.

n
Rup Kumari Sthapit, RAM SUDHAR MAHATO 9841624941, 9851078941

ishwar@eastwestnepal.com.np,

rsmahato@eastwestnepal.com.np

549 NPL000234 Seagull International Global H.R. Consultants Pvt. Ltd.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-4,sukedhara,

,Bagmati Province
http://seagullnepal.com.np/

CHHATRA Bahadur BASNET, CHHATRA

BAHADUR BASNET, chhatra bahadur

BASNET

, 9841781155,
cm.birad@gmail.com, cm.birad@gmail.com,

Info@seagullhr.com.np

550 NPL003162 SAGUN OVERSEAS SERVICES PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-32,Bhitri Goshwara

Marg, ,Bagmati Province

http://www.sagunoverseas.com

.np

Anesh  Gurung, Omit  Gurung, Laxman

Gurung, Som Prasad Gurung, OM KUMAR

GURUNG

9846354547, 9851042130,

9851062865, 9851042130,

sagunkathmandu@gmail.com,

sagunoverseas@gmail.com,

laxmanjee@hotmail.com,

sagunkathmandu@gmail.com,

SAGUNKATHMANDU@GMAIL.COM

551 NPL000872 FAMOUS HUMAN RESOURCES PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-31,New

Baneshwor, ,Bagmati Province
http://www.famoushr.com

SHYAM BAHADUR SHRESTHA, CHIRANJIBI

BASYAL, Awadhesh  Sahani

9851081776, 9851021302,

9804278762

shyambahadurshrestha5@gmail.com,

famoushr545@gmail.com,

sahanibijay78762@gmail.com

552 NPL003020 B.S. OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-3,Ranibari Marg,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.bsoverseasnepal.co

m.np
Bhim Bahadur Sapkota 9851059796 sapkotabb75@gmail.com

553 NPL000873 JBR ASSOCIATES PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,gaushala,

Pingalasthan, ,Bagmati Province
http://www.jbrassociates.com Gajala  Prabin, JAKIR  HUSEN 9851058018 jbrujala@gmail.com, info@jbrassociate.com
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554 NPL000132 KANTIPUR MANPOWER SERVICE (P) LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-3,Samakhusi,

Ranibari, ,Bagmati Province

http://www.kantipurmanpower.

com

Khagendra  Bhattachan, Dhan Lal Jaishi,

Devi Lal Kandel

9851102877, 9851011111,

9851117039

info@kantipurmanpower.com,

dhanlal333@yahoo.com,

devilal@kantipurmanpower.com

555 NPL003007 A.N.S.ASSOCIATES PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-6,Boudha,

Mahankal, ,Bagmati Province
http://www.ansassociate.com Kusang  Sherpa 9851063184 ansassociates@wlink.com.np

556 NPL000874 TRIKON MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,, ,Bagmati

Province
https://www.trikonnepal.com

ADRIAN  SHRESTHA, AMRIT BAHADUR

MAGARATI, HARI SHANKAR DANGI, TIKA

KUMARI KHATRI

9811188869, 9803084739,

9858041157, 9813401153

adrianstha2014@gmail.com,

mamrit05@gamil.com, md@trikonmanpower.com,

tika.trikonmanagement@gmail.com

557 NPL003147
QUALITY INTERNATIONAL OVERSEAS CONSULTANCY

CO.(P) LTD.

Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,sinamangal,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.qualityintloverseas.

com

Tribikram Jung Thapa, Basanta  Karki, LILA

BAHADUR PANDE

9851096395, 9841498866,

9843072478

qiocc2000@gmail.com, skboverseas@hotmail.com,

qualityintloverseas@gmail.com

558 NPL003003 ADVANCE RECRUITMENT  SERVICE PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Pingalasthan,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.advancerecruitmen

t.com.np

Premraj  Lawati, Devendra  Nembang,

Sanjay  Karki, Peshal Kumar Neupane

9801132935, 9801132930,

9808315881,
 arsktmnepal@gmail.com

559 NPL000877 RISING YOUTHS OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-10,, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.risingyouths.com.n

p
Shreejana  Shrestha, Hem Raj Koirala 9851190597, 9851069933

info@risingyouths.com.np,

info@risingyouths.com.np

560 NPL000881 CHELE WORLD CONNECT PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-15,Swyambhu,

,Bagmati Province

http://cheleworldconnect.com.n

p

Manoj  Gurung, Raju  Gurung, Sujata

Thapa Magar
9801129299, 9851041291,

mannugurung11@gmail.com,

raju@cheleworldconnect.com.np,

sujata@cheleworldconnect.com.np

561 NPL000883 N.B. GROUP INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-32,Tinkune,

,Bagmati Province

https://nbgroupinternational.co

m/
Deepak Kumar Dev, Anil Kumar Karna 9801669400, 9802025333

deepak@nbgroupinternational.com,

anil@nbgroupinternational.com

562 NPL000886 THE HIMALAYAN HR PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Shambhu Marga-

09, Airport, ,Bagmati Province

http://www.thehimalayanhr.co

m

Prakash  Rai, Santosh Kumar Magar, Pradip

Kumar Shrestha

9851088595, 9851059669,

9851009874

prakashrai255@gmail.com,

info@thehimalayanhr.com,

info@thehimalayanhr.com

563 NPL003246 R.B. OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-26,Samakhushi,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.rboverseas.com.np

RISHIRAM  KANDEL, HARI BAHADUR

CHHETRI
9851075771,

rishi@rboverseas.com.np,

hari.rboverseas@gmail.com

564 NPL000029 ANJULIMA INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Kalimatidole,

Airport, ,Bagmati Province
http://www.anjulimaintl.com

NABIN KUMAR GURUNG, RAJU  DHAKAL,

SAMAN  GURUNG
9851103708, 9851047215,

 anjulimaintl@yahoo.com,

anjulimaoverseas@yahoo.com

565 NPL000887
S.M.S. INTERNATIONAL MANPOWER SERVICE PVT.

LTD.

Kathmandu Metropolitian City-31,MINBHAWAN,

,Bagmati Province
https://www.smsabroad.com/

CHUDAMANI  KAFLE, SHYAM  KHADKA,

SURENDRA  ADHIKARI, MAHESH  LUITEL

9863309218, 9841806600,

9749847603, 9847350244

k-chudamani@sms3.co.jp, k-shyam@sms3.co.jp,

a-suren@sms3.co.jp, l-mahesh@sms3.co.jp

566 NPL000043
BHUMIPUTRA FOREIGN EMPLOYMENT SERVICE PVT

LTD

Kathmandu Metropolitian City-2,Saraswoti Marga,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.bhumiputraemploy

ment.com
Basudev  Shrestha 9841296775 bhumipurtraemployment@gmail.com

567 NPL003166 SATYAWATI OVERSEAS CONCERN PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-15,Halchowk,

Swoyambhu, ,Bagmati Province

http://www.satyawatioverseas.

com
Samir Bikram Karki, Narayan  Karki 9811298023, 9847016306

satyawaticoncern@gmail.com,

satyawaticoncern@gmail.com

568 NPL000004 AAROHI H.R. SOLUTIONS (P) LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-3,Kanti Marg,,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.aarohihrsolutions.c

om
ARJUN  THAPA +977 14962925 arjun@aarohihrsolutions.com

569 NPL000893 PEACE INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Pingalasthan,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.peaceintl.com.np/ Puspa Lal Maharjan, ASHOK  BHANDARI 9802057554, 9851011498 pce.intlovs@yahoo.com, ashdri77@yahoo.com

570 NPL003066
GOOD LIFE INTERNATIONAL EMPLOYMENT AGENCY

NEPAL PVT.LTD.

Kathmandu Metropolitian City-26,Town Planning,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.goodlifenepal.com

Anup  Shrestha, Santosh  Pudasaini, Kedar

Adhikari, Indra Bahadur Tamang, Jitan

Shrestha, Meghnath  Shrestha, Meghnath

Shrestha, Kedar  Adhikari, Indra Bahadur

Tamang, Jitan  Shrestha

9851056076, 9851055955,

9816909265, 9851092503,

9851092503, 9851056076,

9851055955, 9816909265

info@goodlifenepal.com, info@goodlifenepal.com,

adhikari.nepal@outlook.com,

indralama751@gmail.com,

jitanshrestha37@gmail.com,

meghnath2@gmail.com, meghnath2@gmail.com,

adhikari.nepal@outlook.com,

indralama751@gmail.com,

jitanshrestha37@gmail.com

571 NPL000326

International Trade Links Recruitment Pvt. Ltd.(The

Centre Overseas Pvt. Ltd.(THE CENTER OVERSEAS

CONCERN PVT.LTD))

Kathmandu Metropolitian City-4,Maharajgunj-

Chundevi, ,Bagmati Province

http://www.centeroverseas.co

m
Maya Ghatane Basnet, Ram Bahadur BK 9851104652, 9851085102

Thecenter_overseas@yahoo.com,

ram.thecentermd@gmail.com

572 NPL000229 SAHARA INTERNATIONAL PVT.LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Gaushala,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.saharamanpower.o

rg

Promod  Rayamajhi, Tanka Prasad Joshi,

Lokendra  Oli

+977-9851066703,

9818327517, +977-

9851003909

pramorayamajh21i.121@gmail.com,

sunil_goma@yahoo.com,

lokendraoliktm@gmail.com

573 NPL000030 ANNAPURNA INTERNATIONAL SERVICES PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Sinamangal,

Airport, ,Bagmati Province

http://www.annapurnaservices.

com/
Dinesh  Sahu 9851136661 annapurna.headoffice@gmail.com

574 NPL000894 MORGEN GLOBAL H.R. CONSULTANCY PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-4,Maharajgunj,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.morgenglobalhr.co

m

Amit  Roka, OOOO OOOOO 00000, 00000

00000 00000, RAM CHANDRA GIRI

9813660255, 00000001111,

0000000000, 9851051427

morgenglobalhr1@gmail.com, hjfoop@gmil.com,

hdkfyhnh@gmail.com, rcmorgenglobal@gmail.com

575 NPL000060 CROWN EMPLOYMENT CONSULTANT PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-4,, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.crown.com.np

Prahlad Kumar Thapa, Hom Bahadur

Bhujel, Roshan  Karki

9818520902, 9851128705,

9818547031

crown1478@gmail.com, ishwa007@gmail.com,

crown1478@gmail.com

576 NPL000142 K.S.A. INTERNATIONAL GROUP PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-4,, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.ksamanpower.com.

np

OM RANA MAGAR, AISHWARYA DEVI ALE,

KHADAK SINGH ALE

9841521844, 9851222671,

9851022671

ksafo175@gmail.com, ksamam11@gmail.com,

ksamanpower@gmail.com
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577 NPL000034 ASHUTOSH MANPOWER CONSULTANCY PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-3,Basundhara,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.manpowernepal.co

m
Kiran  Gurung 9851072097 gurungkiran@ymail.com

578 NPL000294 WORKFORCE SERVICES PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-9,Sinamangal,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.workforce.com.np Kamalesh Tiwari, KAMLESH  TIWARI 9801020837 kamlesh@workforce.com.np

579 NPL003158 ROYAL OVERSEAS NEPAL PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-3,Maharajgunj,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.royaloverseasnepal.

com

Tikaram  Niroula, Prakash  Acharya,

Durbasa  Chaulagain, Durbasa  Chaulagain.

9851036924, 9851048341,

9841332516, 9841332516

royalgrp@wlink.com.np, prakashach@yahoo.com,

dchaulagain931@gmail.com,

dchaulagain931@gmail.com

580 NPL000895 JASSIM TRADING AND SERVICES PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-31,Near Katyayani

Temple, ,Bagmati Province
http://www.jassims.com.np BRAJ KISHOR YADAV, Chandra Raj Tiwari 9851023525, 9802071481 jassimtrd@gmail.com, chandarrajtiwari@gmail.com

581 NPL000180
NEW ERA RECRUITING PVT. LTD. (HIMARAB

OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.)

Kathmandu Metropolitian City-4,Rara Samaj,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.newerarecruit.com

Bhanu  Dangal, Lalit Bahadur Gurung,

Madan Prasad Sharma Bhattarai, Hari

Bahadur Khatri, Kamal  Tamang

9851050730, , 9851195556,

9841811713,

dangal.bhanu@gmail.com,

info@newerarecruit.com,

madanpdsharma121@gmail.com,

haribahadurkhatri1979@gmail.com,

kamallama75@hotmail.com

582 NPL003090 KAILASH INTERNATIONAL MANPOWER PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-26,Samakhushi,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.kailashmanpower.c

om.np/
BAMAY  GURUNG 9851078619 kailashmanpower@gmail.com

583 NPL000896 AL-ZAFAR INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-26,Samakhushi,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.al-zafarint.com Mahamad Jabar Din Miya 9851052195 info.alzafarnepal@gmail.com

584 NPL003116 MOTHERLAND OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-4,Pragati Tole,

,Bagmati Province

https://www.motherlandoverse

as.com
Tek Bahadur Paudel, BHIM RAJ PAUDEL 9851024632

motherlandovs@gmail.com,

bhim.mlomkt@gmail.com

585 NPL000166 MODEL ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-4,Maharajgunj,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.modelenterprisespl

c.com

Madan  Dhakal, Annapurna  Rana,

Annapurna  Rana

9813589475, 9818622901,

9818622901

Thinkdifferent.unique66@gmail.com,

ranaannapurna60@gmail.com,

Modelenterprises022@gmail.com

586 NPL003075 HIGHLANDER EMPLOYMENT CONSULTANCY PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-26,Samakhushi,

Townplanning, ,Bagmati Province

http://www.highlandermanpow

er.com

shiva Raj Pun, Bharat Prasad Pathak,

Govinda Prasad Thapaliya, Hari Prasad

Sitaula, Mahesh Raj Sitaula

9851004566, 9851035399,

9851033169, 9851043115,

9851151522

dipinnp@yahoo.com, pathakbharatp@gmail.com,

gthapaliya69@yahoo.com, sitaula.hs@gmail.com,

Sitaulamaheshraj@gmail.com

587 NPL003191 TITANIC MANPOWER SUPPLIER PVT. LTD.
Kathmandu Metropolitian City-3,, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.titanicmanpower.co

m

Bhim Raj Kunwar, Surendra  K.C., Ram

Krishna B.C., Om  Giri, Ram Sharan Puri
9851083489, ,

kunwarbhimraj37@gmail.com,

info@titanicmanpower.com,

titanic.nepal@gmail.com,

588 NPL000089 FEWA OVERSEAS PVT. LTD
Kageshwori Manahara Municipality-9,Gothatar,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.fewaoverseas.com.

np

Arun Kumar Mishra, Ashok  Neupane,

Bharat Kumar Ojha, Digambar  Thakur,

Roshan Raj Mishra

9855021530, 9851036906,

9851209566, , 980-8655324

fewaoverseas2022@gmail.com,

kshetrino1@gmail.com, kumarojha66@gmail.com,

fewaoverseas2022@gmail.com,

fewaoverseas2022@gmail.com

589 NPL000902 MAKI OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Tokha Municipality-10,SAMAKHUSI, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.makioverseas.com BHESHA RAJ KUNWAR 9851074521 makioverseas@gmail.com

590 NPL000156 MARGA DARSHAN HUMAN RESOURCE PVT. LTD.
Tokha Municipality-5,Basundhara, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.margadarshanhr.co

m.np

Basanta  Basnet, Binod  Adhikari, Sandeepa

Batajoo

9803279160, 9801073263,

9803279160
info@margadarshanhr.com.np,

591 NPL003248 DYNAMIC SALES AND SERVICES PVT. LTD.
Tokha Municipality-7,Basundhara Chauki,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.dssnepal.com Dil Prasad Sharma, Khem Lal Paudel 9851074302 info@dssnepal.com, dssnepal109@gmail.com

592 NPL000292 WISE INTERNATIONAL NEPAL PVT.LTD Tokha Municipality-7,Dhapasi, ,Bagmati Province http://www.wisenepal.com SURAJ  KUNWAR, Sabita  Rana 0014373784, 0014373784 suraj@wisenepal.com, sabita@wisenepal.com

593 NPL000209
Recruitment Partners Pvt. Ltd.(QATAR

INTERNATIONAL MANPOWER PVT.LTD.)
Tokha Municipality-5,, ,Bagmati Province http://www.qim.com.np PRAKASH  PAUDEL, GOKUL  NEUPANE 9851349039, 9851140653

qatarinternational352@gmail.com,

gokulneupane@gmail.com

594 NPL000909 E.L.W. Group For Employment Pvt. Ltd.
Tokha Municipality-10,BASUNDHARA, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.elwgroup.com.np PADAM BAHADUR SHAHI 9851260128 elwgroupnepal@gmail.com

595 NPL000911 FUTURECRAFT H.R. SOLUTION PVT.LTD. Tokha Municipality-10,0, ,Bagmati Province http://www.futurecrafthr.com Prachan  Dhakal, Dinesh  Prajuli 9841611342, 9851211173
prachan@futurecrafthr.com,

dinesh@futurecrafthr.com

596 NPL000913 WORLDWIDE RECRUITMENT SERVICES PVT.LTD.
Tokha Municipality-10,samakhusi, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.wrs-nepal.com

Mausam kajee Chhetri, Ram Bahadur

Rayamajhi
9841893098,

mausamkajee3@gmail.com,

mausamkajee7@gmail.com

597 NPL000146 LIFE KEY OVERSEAS PVT. LTD Tokha Municipality-10,, ,Bagmati Province
http://www.lifekeyoverseas.co

m
Nirmal  Basnet, ANIL  NEUPANE 9841969451, 970-4590831

lifekeyoverseases@gmail.com,

sajhanepal6@gmail.com

598 NPL000914 Sumeru overseas pvt. Ltd.
Tokha Municipality-4,Chakrapath, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.sumeruover.com Madan  Karki, Indra Bahadur Budhathoki

+977-9851110052, +977-

9851039870
hellomadang@gmail.com, sumeruover@gmail.com

599 NPL000918 ZOOM INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD
Tokha Municipality-6,Basundhara, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.zoomintl.com.np Bishnu Bahadur Basnet 9841914737 bishnu@gmail.com

600 NPL003094 KATHMANDU OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Tokha Municipality-5,Basundhara, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.kathmanduoversea

s.com

Jeewan Kumar Bhandari, Suman Bickram

Bhandari, Raj Kumar Khadka, Ishori Prasad

Bhetwal

9851000003 kathmandumanpower@gmail.com
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601 NPL003124 NEED EMPLOYMENT SERVICE PVT. LTD. Tokha Municipality-8,Dhapasi, ,Bagmati Province
http://www.ultimatesolutionnep

al.com

Bigyan  Sitaula, TEJENDRA NATH

SHRESTHA
9851020300, 9851021687

bigyansitaula2068@gmail.com,

MR.TJ2072@GMAIL.COM

602 NPL000919
PUKAR INTERNATIONAL RECRUITMENT PVT.

LTD.(PUKAR INTERNATIONAL OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.)

Tokha Municipality-11,Kharibot, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.pukaroverseas.com

Nagendra Prasad Pokhrel, Devi  Aryal

Pokhrel, Chandra Prasad Pokhrel
9803567829

info.pukaragency@gmail.com,

info.pukaragency@gmail.com,

info.pukaragency@gmail.com

603 NPL003049 EKTA INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.
Tokha Municipality-10,Prayashnagar, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.gurkhasekta.com

Chandra Bahadur Gurung, Yam Kumar

Gurung, Kum Prasad Gurung

9865488251, 9865488251,

9865488251
ektaintl@gmail.com

604 NPL003093
KATHMANDU INTERNATIONAL INCORPORATE PVT.

LTD.

Tokha Municipality-10,SAMAKHUSHI, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.kii.com.np SURYA PRASAD NEPAL, . . . 9742475461,

suryada441@gmail.com,

kiimanpowernepal@gmail.com

605 NPL000185 NIMBUS HUMAN RESOURCE PVT. LTD. Tokha Municipality-4,Gongabu, ,Bagmati Province http://www.nimbushr.com.np
Bijay Kumar Gauli Kshetri, Niraj  Sharma,

udaya devi sedhain

9851170002, 9851108389,

9851009671

bijay.gauli@yahoo.com, info@nimbushr.com.np,

info@nimbushr.com.np

606 NPL000074 DYNAMIC GLOBAL H.R.PVT. LTD.
Tokha Municipality-5,Basundhara, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.dynamicglobalhr.co

m

Purna Bahadur Limbu, Machindra Nath

Sherma, Purna Prasad Gautam, PRABIN

SHERMA, DIL KUMAR NEMBANG

9851097934, 9851024570,

9851190513, 9851061141,

9841440181

bizskillssolution@gmail.com,

dynamicglobalhr2014@gmail.com,

jobcenter385@gmail.com,

dynamicglobalhr2014@gmail.com,

dynamicglobalhr2014@gmail.com

607 NPL000924 MERIDIAN OVERSEAS P.LTD.
Tokha Municipality-5,Basundhara, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.meridianovs.com Bal Kumar Shrestha 9851098332 bikesh51@gmail.com

608 NPL000925 D.N. MANPOWER PVT. LTD.
Tokha Municipality-5,SHREE TOLE, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.dngroup.com.np

RAJ KUMAR BHANDARI, Nir Bahadur Thapa,

DHUNDI BAHADUR THAPA, JHAMAK

BAHADUR THAPA, 0  0

9851067720,

rajkumarbhandari42@gmail.com,

infoniroj@gmail.com, dhundithapa66@gmail.com,

jhamakt@gmail.com, dnmanpower1@gmail.com

609 NPL000928 FOREVER HUMAN RESOURCE SOLUTION PVT.LTD Tokha Municipality-10,, ,Bagmati Province
http://www.foreverhrsolution.c

om

Bhim Raj Rai, Surya Dhan Rai, Dipa  Rai,

Bijay  Gurung, Bal Bahadur Saru, Rabindra

Rai

9849170225, 9851149953,

9851001003, 9841459988,

9840891761, 9851188173

raibhim777@gmail.com,

prosuryadhan@gmail.com, dipa1234@gmail.com,

bijaygrng123@gmail.com, balramsaru@gmail.com,

chamlingkancha@gmail.com

610 NPL000291 WISDOM HUMAN RESOURCE PVT.LTD.
Tokha Municipality-10,Samakhusi, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.wisdomhrnepal.co

m

Shree Krishna Aryal, Kishor Prasad

Chapagain, Vesh Bahadur KC

9841583435, 9851145687,

+977-9851145188

shreearyal99@gmail.com,

wisdomhrnepal@gmail.com,

wisdomhrnepal@gmail.com

611 NPL000929
BERJAYA RESOURCES PVT. LTD.(NIRVANA H,R.

PVT.LTD)
Tokha Municipality-5,, ,Bagmati Province

http://www.berjayaresources.c

om

khagendra  bhattarai, prakesh  khadka,

Neelam  Shahi
9851235656, , 9860107239

nirvanahr017@gmail.com,

nirvanahr017@gmail.com,

berjayaresources1356@gmail.com

612 NPL000020 Alert Overseas Pvt. Ltd. Tokha Municipality-10,tokha, ,Bagmati Province
http://www.alertoverseas.com.

np
DEV KUMAR KHOKHALI 9851020523 dev2pradhan@gmail.com

613 NPL000284 UTTARDAYI ROJGAR PVT. LTD
Tokha Municipality-10,Samakhushi, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.uttardayi.com.np khadananda  Aryal 9851070184 knaryal123@gmail.com

614 NPL000930 KALIKA HUMAN RESOURCE PVT LTD
Tokha Municipality-5,BASUNDHARA, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.kalikahuman.com.n

p
PRAMOD  REGMI, KARMA RAJ BASNET , 9851185716 meepamo11@gmail.com, rajbasnet716@gmail.com

615 NPL000931
DREAMLAND MANAGEMENT PVT.LTD.(FIRDOSH

INTERNATIONAL OVERSEAS COMPANY PVT. LTD.)
Tokha Municipality-5,, ,Bagmati Province

http://www.dreamlandmgmt.co

m
Sochendra  Hamal, Harish Chandra Sinjali 9851133024, 9851120628

hamalsochendra@gmail.com,

harishsinjali@gmail.com

616 NPL000050 BLUE OCEAN OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Tokha Municipality-10,Tokha Road, Samakhushi,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.blueocean.com.np DHRUBA KUMAR RIJAL 9851016834 dhruba@blueocean.com.np

617 NPL000167 MONEY HOME OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Tokha Municipality-10,prayashmargha, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.moneyhomeoverse

as.c
Hum Nath Paudel 9851049937 moneyhomeoverseas2009@yahoo.com

618 NPL000158 MASS HUMAN RESOURCE PVT. LTD. Tokha Municipality-10,, ,Bagmati Province http://www.mhrnepal.com
DIPENDRA BAHADUR OLI, EKENDRA

BAHADUR KUNWAR
9851164025,

md.dipakoli@gmail.com,

masshuman123@gmail.com

619 NPL000932 JOB SEEKER MANPOWER PVT. LTD.
Tokha Municipality-11,Bhandari Tole, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.jobseekermanpowe

r.com.np

Bishnu Singh Sunar, Kisan Singh Sunar,

Sagar Singh Sunar, Roshan Singh Sunar
9801134478, 9818039602, ,

bishnursing@gmail.com,

kishanrsingh9@gmail.com,

sagarsingh0921@gmail.com,

620 NPL000367 AL-MOON OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.
Tokha Municipality-5,BASUNDHARA, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.almoonmanpower.c

om

Gokul prasad Panta, Kul Prasad Panta,

SHEKHAR KUMAR MANDAL

9851031998, 9851021427,

9851329431

 aoalmoon6@gmail.com,

almoonoverseas011@gmail.com

621 NPL000933 MANAKAMANA FOREIGN EMPLOYMENT CO P LTD
Nagarjun Municipality-4,Sitapaila, Pancha Kumari

Mandir, ,Bagmati Province

http://www.manakamanamfec.

com

Keshar Thapa Magar, Gyan Kumari Thapa

Magar
9851056918,

manakamanamfec@gmail.com,

manakamanamfec1@gmail.com

622 NPL003178 SPACE OVERSEAS SERVICE PVT. LTD.
Budhanilkhantha Municipality-9,, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.spaceoverseas.com Madan  Khadka 9851025250 madankhadka@hotmail.com

623 NPL000064 DELIGHT FOREIGN EMPLOYMENT PVT.LTD
Budhanilkhantha Municipality-9,Ekatabasti,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.delightforeign.com/ Chintamani  Mahato 9851024129 info@delightforeign.com

624 NPL000343
MANPOWER RECRUMENT NEPAL PVT. LTD (DOLAKHA

OVERSEASE PVT.LTD)

Budhanilkhantha Municipality-8,Basbari, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.manpowerrecruitm

entnepal.com.np
SUMITRA  RANA 9851130292 sumirana2009@gmail.com
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625 NPL000939 DIVINE INSIGHT OVERSEAS PVT.LTD
Budhanilkhantha Municipality-9,, ,Bagmati

Province

http://www.divineinsightoverse

as.com
DINESH KUMAR SHRESTHA 9851012142 divine.overseas.nepal@gmail.com

626 NPL003107 MANPOWER LINK PVT. LTD.
Budhanilkhantha Municipality-8,Budhanilkantha,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.manpowerlink.com Kamal Dev Malla 9705775566 info@manpowerlink.com

627 NPL000115 HILTON HUMAN RESOURCES PVT.LTD.
Budhanilkhantha Municipality-4,Dhumbarahi

Prakash Marga ktm, ,Bagmati Province
http://www.hiltonhr.com.np Ram Kumar Rai 9851039454 hiltonhumanrs@gmail.com

628 NPL000942 SKILL LINK RECRUITMENT PVT.LTD
Budhanilkhantha Municipality-9,, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.skilllink.com.np Surya  Budhathoki 9851180811 skilllinkrecruiter@gmail.com

629 NPL000135 KATHMANDU H.R. SOLUTION PVT.LTD.
Budhanilkhantha Municipality-9,, ,Bagmati

Province
http://www.kathmanduhr.com

BIBEK BIKRAM THAPA, HARI PRASAD

SUBIDEE
9841516979,

kathmanduhrsol@gmail.com,

kathmanduhrsol@gmail.com

630 NPL000944 TEAMPRO HR SERVICES PVT. LTD.
Budhanilkhantha Municipality-8,mandikhatar,

,Bagmati Province
http://www.voltechgroup.com Khagendra Prasad Upreti 9851043044 khagendrasir@gmail.com

631 NPL003213 NAASA HUMAN RESOURCE PVT. LTD.
Budhanilkhantha Municipality-3,Narayan Gopal

Chowk, ,Bagmati Province
http://www.naasahr.com YUBARAJ  GURUNG, YUBARAJ  GURUNG 9851139547, 9851139547 yubraj@naasahr.com, yubraj@naasahr.com

632 NPL000945 SKYWAYS BUREAU SERVICES PVT.LTD.
Budhanilkhantha Municipality-9,Sukedhara,

,Bagmati Province

http://www.skywaysnepal.com.

np

Salina Upadhaya, Ganesh Bahadur Oli, Faud

Bahadur Basnet, Hurmat Basnet, SUWARNA

KUMAR THAPA

9801036522 NULL




